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SCUBAPRO’s top regulator technology is on display in this ultra-light, corrosion-resistant reg system. The MK25T EVO 
is machined from a solid block of titanium which will not corrode, even in concentrated saltwater conditions, promising a 
century of trouble-free use. It offers excellent resistance to freezing, superb inhalation sensitivity and instant delivery of 
air on demand. The new S620 X-Ti, with its durable and good-looking titanium faceplate, embraces the best features of 
SCUBAPRO’s renowned S600 in an upgraded, state-of-the-art design. Smaller and lighter than the S600 but using the 
same-sized diaphragm, the S620 X-Ti delivers excellent performance; work of breathing has been reduced by 37% over 
the S600, providing effortless airflow under all dive conditions. The full titanium inlet tube is ultra-light, the large purge 
button improves water circulation, and the new exhaust tee increases performance while directing bubbles out of the 
field of view for the ultimate in lightweight performance.

First Stage

•   Air-balanced flow-through piston in a full titanium body 
provides constant and effortless airflow unaffected by 
depth, tank pressure, or breathing rate.

•   Patented XTIS (Extended thermal Insulating system) 
thermally insulates the inner mechanism from the 
environment, improving cold-water resistance by 
30% and delaying ice formation in extreme cold-water 
conditions without compromising breathing performance. 
Key insulation system components are visible in blue.

•   Anti-freeze protection radically increases breathing 
reliability when diving in the most extreme water 
temperatures.

•   Two opposing high pressure ports allow the first stage to 
be positioned either up or down.

•   Four high-flow and one axial super high-flow low pressure 
ports on a swivel turret maximize hose routing options.

•   External intermediate pressure adjustment enables 
technicians to fine-tune performance quickly and easily.

•   Weight: INT 232: 475g.
•   Airflow at 200bar: (l/min): >8500.
•   Intermediate pressure (bar): 9.2-9.8.

Second Stage

•   Air-balanced valve smoothes out the inhalation effort at 
varying depths and supply pressures. 

•   Titanium barrel is rugged, anti-corrosion and lightweight 
for long-term reliability. 

•   Diaphragm fits inside a more compact casing for 
maximum breathing sensitivity.

•   User controls include an easy-grip diver-adjustable in-
halation effort knob and Venturi-Initiated Vacuum Assist 
(VIVA) lever.

•   New exhaust tee increases performance while directing 
bubbles out of the field of view.

•    Newly designed Compact Hi-Flow mouthpiece is mounted 
on an enlarged mouthpiece pipe to improve airflow as well 
as mouth comfort.

•   Super-flow hose features an oversized bore that allows 
more air to flow on each inhalation.

•   Specific matching colors (blue, pink, yellow, purple, white 
and orange) on mouthpiece and hose protector are 
available as an accessory. 

•   Weight: 168g.
•   Airflow at 200bar: 1850 l/min.
     
Limited Lifetime Warranty

MK25T EVO/S620X-Ti
Part number Description

12.620.400 INT 232

Retail

18,500
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SCUBAPRO’s flagship reg system, featuring a tough hand-made carbon fiber cover on the A700’s full-metal casing, plus 
a unique DLC Black Tech protective coating on both first and second stages. Offering superb breathing performance, 
excellent impact resistance and dependable protection against the ravages of salt water and corrosion, this race-car-
sleek system looks as good as it works.

MK25 EVO/A700 BT CARBON
Part number Description

12.770.700 INT 232    

First Stage

•   Air balanced flow-through piston in a Black Tech-coated 
brass body provides constant and effortless airflow 
unaffected by depth, tank pressure, or breathing rate.

•   Patent pending XTIS (Extended thermal Insulating 
system) fully insulates the inner mechanism from 
the environment, improving cold-water resistance by 
30% and delaying ice formation in extreme cold-water 
conditions without compromising breathing performance. 
Key insulation system components are visible in blue. 

•   New spring insulating coating, body insulating bushing, 
anti-freeze cap, bigger body and cap thread all work in 
concert with the XTIS to improve cold-water performance.

•   Anti-freeze protection radically increases breathing 
reliability when diving in the most extreme water 
temperatures.

•   Two opposing high pressure ports allow the first stage to 
be positioned either up or down. 

•   Five high-flow low pressure ports on a swivel turret 
maximize hose routing options.

•   External intermediate pressure adjustment enables 
technicians to fine-tune performance quickly and easily.

•   Weight: INT 232: 790g.
•   Airflow at 200bar: (l/min): >8500.
•   Intermediate pressure (bar): 9.0-9.8.

 

Second Stage

•   Air-balanced valve smoothes out the inhalation effort at 
varying depths and supply pressures.

•   Hand-made carbon fiber front cover and rugged metal 
case and valve housing are able to withstand years of 
aggressive diving. 

•   Carbon fiber is virtually bulletproof and also extremely 
lightweight. The A700 Carbon’s cover weighs only 10 
grams, compared to the 42-gram weight of the original 
A700’s metal cover, resulting in more comfortable diving.

•   Special Torx cover screws are able to support a higher 
tightening torque without damage.

•   Metal case construction enables the use of a larger 
diaphragm inside a compact casing, increasing breathing 
sensitivity. 

•   User controls include a diver-adjustable inhalation effort 
knob and coaxial-flow Venturi-Initiated Vacuum Assist 
(VIVA) lever.

•   Super-flow hose features an oversized bore that allows 
more air to flow on each inhalation.

•   Ultra-comfortable orthodontic mouthpiece is easy to grip 
yet doesn’t inhibit airflow.

•   Weight: 233g.
•   Airflow at 200bar: 2000 l/min.
•   Maximum low pressure: 14bar.     

     
Limited Lifetime Warranty

Retail

10,950
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A reg system aimed at technical divers, the MK25 EVO offers excellent resistance to freezing, superb inhalation 
sensitivity and instant delivery of air on demand. The G260’s casing is built from rugged nylon fiberglass and uses freeze 
resistant components. Both first and second stages have a Black Tech scratch-resistant coating that protects against 
the ravages of salt water and corrosion. This durable coating includes an inner layer of chemical Nickel (FDA approved) 
and an outer glossy DLC (Diamond Like Carbon) finish. It’s a rugged reg system that delivers solid breathing performance 
in all diving conditions and water temperatures.
 

Part number Description

12.771.500 INT 232

12.771.600 DIN 300

MK25 EVO/G260 BT

First Stage

•   Air balanced flow-through piston in a Black Tech-coated 
brass body provides constant and effortless airflow 
unaffected by depth, tank pressure, or breathing rate.

•   Patented XTIS (Extended thermal Insulating system) fully 
insulates the inner mechanism from the environment, 
improving cold-water resistance by 30% and delaying 
ice formation in extreme cold-water conditions without 
compromising breathing performance. Key insulation 
system components are visible in blue. 

•   Anti-freeze protection radically increases breathing 
reliability when diving in the most extreme water 
temperatures.

•   Two opposing high pressure ports allow the first stage to 
be positioned either up or down. 

•   Five high-flow and one axial super high-flow low pressure 
ports on a swivel turret maximize hose routing options. 

•   External intermediate pressure adjustment enables 
technicians to fine-tune performance quickly and easily.

•   Available in a 232bar INT or 300 bar DIN configuration.
•   Weight: INT 232 : 790g.
•   Airflow at 200bar: (l/min): >8500.
•   Intermediate pressure (bar): 9.0-9.8.

Second Stage

•   Air-balanced valve smoothes out the inhalation effort at 
varying depths and supply pressures.

•   Rugged reinforced technopolymer design features 
SCUBAPRO’s largest second stage casing and diaphragm 
for the ultimate in breathing sensitivity, regardless of 
position in the water.

•   Dark anodized aluminum front cover ring adds scratch 
resistance without adding weight.

•   Metal components, including metal air barrel and metal 
valve inlet tube, increase resistance to freezing when 
diving in extreme conditions.

•   High-flow exhaust valve reduces exhalation for better 
overall breathing comfort.

•   A diver-adjustable inhalation effort knob fine-tunes air 
delivery to suit changing depths, water conditions and 
personal tastes.

•   Venturi-Initiated Vacuum Assist (VIVA) dive/pre-dive 
switch prevents free flows in cold water or when used as 
an octopus.

•   Reversible hose attachment allows you to easily adjust 
hose routing for tech diving configurations.

•   Super-flow hose features an oversized bore that allows  
more air to flow on each inhalation.

•   Ultra-comfortable orthodontic mouthpiece is easy to grip 
yet doesn’t inhibit airflow.

•   Weight: 275g.
•   Airflow at 200bar: 1800 l/min . 

Limited Lifetime Warranty

Retail

8,300

8,500
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SCUBAPRO’s flagship reg system is designed for divers who want the best. The MK25 EVO offers excellent resistance to 
freezing, superb inhalation sensitivity and instant delivery of air on demand. The A700 offers effortless inhalation and an 
ease of exhalation that is unmatched in a precision-handcrafted, full-metal package. Together they provide unparalleled 
breathing performance in all water temperatures.

First Stage
•   Air balanced flow-through piston in a chrome-plated 

brass body provides constant and effortless airflow 
unaffected by depth, tank pressure, or breathing rate.

•   Patent pending XTIS (Extended thermal Insulating 
system) fully insulates the inner mechanism from 
the environment, improving cold-water resistance by 
30% and delaying ice formation in extreme cold-water 
conditions without compromising breathing performance. 
Key insulation system components are visible in blue. 

•   New spring insulating coating, body insulating bushing, 
anti-freeze cap, bigger body and cap thread all work in 
concert with the XTIS to improve cold-water performance.

•   Anti-freeze protection radically increases breathing 
reliability when diving in the most extreme water 
temperatures.

•   Two opposing high pressure ports allow the first stage to 
be positioned either up or down. 

•   Five high-flow low pressure ports on a swivel turret 
maximize hose routing options.

•   External intermediate pressure adjustment enables 
technicians to fine-tune performance quickly and easily.

•   Available in a 232bar INT configuration.
•   Weight: INT 232: 790 g.
•   Airflow at 200bar: (l/min): >8500.
•   Intermediate pressure (bar): 9.0-9.8.

Second Stage

•   Air-balanced valve smoothes out the inhalation effort at 
varying depths and supply pressures.

•   Rugged full-metal case, front cover and valve housing are 
able to withstand years of aggressive diving.

•   Metal construction enables the use of a larger diaphragm 
inside a compact casing, increasing breathing sensitivity. 

•   User controls include a diver-adjustable inhalation effort 
knob and coaxial-flow Venturi-Initiated Vacuum Assist 
(VIVA) lever.

•   Super-flow hose features an oversized bore that allows 
more air to flow on each inhalation.

•   Ultra-comfortable orthodontic mouthpiece is easy to grip 
yet doesn’t inhibit airflow.

•   Weight: 265g.
•   Airflow at 200bar: 2000 l/min.

Limited Lifetime Warranty

MK25 EVO/A700
Part number Description

12.770.040 INT 232

Retail

8,200
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MK25 EVO/S620Ti  

First Stage

•   Air-balanced flow-through piston in a chrome plated 
brass body provides constant and effortless airflow 
unaffected by depth, tank pressure, or breathing rate.

•   Patented XTIS (Extended thermal Insulating system) 
thermally insulates the inner mechanism from the 
environment, improving cold-water resistance by 
30% and delaying ice formation in extreme cold-water 
conditions without compromising breathing performance. 
Key insulation system components are visible in blue.

•   Spring insulating coating, body insulating bushing, anti-
freeze cap, bigger body and cap thread all work in concert 
with the XTIS to improve cold-water performance.

•   Anti-freeze protection radically increases breathing 
reliability when diving in the most extreme water 
temperatures.

•   Two opposing high pressure ports allow the first stage to 
be positioned either up or down.

•   Four high-flow and one axial super high-flow low pressure 
ports on a swivel turret maximize hose routing options.

•   External intermediate pressure adjustment enables 
technicians to fine-tune performance quickly and easily.

•   Available in a 232bar INT and 300bar DIN configuration.
•   Weight: INT 232: 790g; DIN 300: 572g.
•   Airflow at 200bar: (l/min): >8500. 
•   Intermediate pressure (bar): 9.0-9.8.

Second Stage

•   Air-balanced valve smoothes out the inhalation effort at 
varying depths and supply pressures.

•   Rugged reinforced technopolymer case and front cover 
are able to withstand years of aggressive diving.

•   Titanium barrel is rugged, anti-corrosion and lightweight 
for long-term reliability. 

•   Uses the S600’s large diaphragm  inside a compact 
casing for maximum breathing sensitivity.

•   Diaphragm fits inside a more compact casing for 
maximum breathing sensitivity.

•   User controls include an easy-grip diver-adjustable 
inhalation effort knob and Venturi-Initiated Vacuum 
Assist (VIVA) lever.

•   New exhaust tee increases performance while directing 
bubbles out of the field of view.

•   Compact Hi-Flow mouthpiece improves airflow as well 
as mouth comfort, fitting all mouth sizes, from largest to 
smallest.

•   Super-flow hose features an oversized bore that allows 
more air to flow on each inhalation.

•   Specific matching colors (blue, pink, yellow, purple, white 
and orange) on mouthpiece and hose protector are 
available as accessories.

•   Weight: 179g.  
•   Airflow at 200bar: 1850 l/min.    

      
Limited Lifetime Warranty

Part number Description

12.620.000 INT 232

SCUBAPRO teams its high performance first stage with a brand new air-balanced second stage. The MK25 EVO offers 
excellent resistance to freezing, superb inhalation sensitivity and instant delivery of air on demand. 
The new S620 Ti embraces the best features of SCUBAPRO’s renowned S600 in an upgraded, state-of-the-art design.  
Smaller and lighter than the S600 but using the same-sized diaphragm, the S620 Ti delivers excellent performance; 
work of breathing has been reduced by 37% over the S600, providing effortless airflow under all dive conditions. The full 
titanium inlet tube is ultra-light, the larger water circulation holes in the front purge cover allow faster inhalation response 
and the new exhaust tee increases performance while directing bubbles out of the field of view.  In all water temperatures, 
in all dive conditions, this new reg system is a winner. 

Retail

7,750
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Combining SCUBAPRO’s best-selling second stage and its top-performing first stage is a match made in diver heaven. 
The MK25 EVO offers excellent resistance to freezing, superb inhalation sensitivity and instant delivery  of air on demand. 
The S600, with its rugged fiberglass casing and stainless steel front face and ring, provides a steady, effortless flow 
of air, regardless of depth. In all water temperatures, in the most demanding dive conditions, this reg system performs 
flawlessly. 

First Stage

•   Air balanced flow-through piston in a chrome-plated 
brass body provides constant and effortless airflow 
unaffected by depth, tank pressure, or breathing rate.

•   Patent pending XTIS (Extended thermal Insulating 
system) fully insulates the inner mechanism from 
the environment, improving cold-water resistance by 
30% and delaying ice formation in extreme cold-water 
conditions without compromising breathing performance. 
Key insulation system components are visible in blue. 

•   New spring insulating coating, body insulating bushing, 
anti-freeze cap, bigger body and cap thread all work in 
concert with the XTIS to improve cold-water performance.

•   Anti-freeze protection radical ly increases breathing 
reliability when diving in the most extreme water 
temperatures.

•   Two opposing high pressure ports allow the first stage to 
be positioned either up or down. 

•   Five high-flow low pressure ports on a swivel turret 
maximize hose routing options.

•   External intermediate pressure adjustment enables 
technicians to fine-tune performance quickly and easily.

•   Available in a 232bar INT and 300bar DIN configuration.
•   Weight: INT 232: 790g; DIN 300:572g.
•   Airflow at 200bar: (l/min): >8500.
•   Intermediate pressure (bar): 9.0-9.8.

Second Stage

•   Air-balanced valve smoothes out the inhalation effort 
when diving at varying depths and supply pressures.

•   Metal valve housing is able to withstand years of 
aggressive diving.

•   User controls include a diver-adjustable inhalation effort 
knob and Venturi-Initiated Vacuum Assist (VIVA) dive/
pre-dive switch.

•   Super-flow hose features an oversized bore that allows 
more air to flow on each inhalation.

•   Ultra-comfortable orthodontic mouthpiece is easy to grip 
yet doesn’t inhibit airflow.

•   Weight: 193g.
•   Airflow at 200bar: 1850 l/min.
•   Maximum low pressure: 14bar.
•   Changeable purge covers allow you to make your 

regulator truly unique.     
       
 Limited Lifetime Warranty

MK25 EVO/S600
Part number Description

12.971.050 INT 232

12.971.070 DIN 300

* COLOR COVERS SOLD SEPARATELY 

Retail

6,700

6,900 
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Offering effortless air delivery and outstanding reliability, this is the go-to air delivery system for cold water or technical 
diving. There’s no better example of solid first stage performance in all water temperatures than the MK25 EVO. Teamed 
with the venerable G260, this system can be relied upon to deliver top-of-the-line performance in the most extreme 
conditions.
  

    

First Stage
• Air balanced flow-through piston in a chrome-plated 

brass body provides constant and effortless airflow 
unaffected by depth, tank pressure, or breathing rate.

• Patent pending XTIS (Extended thermal Insulating 
system) fully insulates the inner mechanism from the 
environment, improving cold-water resistance by 30% 
and delaying ice formation in extreme cold-water con-
ditions without compromising breathing performance. 
Key insulation system components are visible in blue. 

• New spring insulating coating, body insulating bushing, 
anti-freeze cap, bigger body and cap thread all work in 
concert with the XTIS to improve cold-water perfor-
mance.

• Anti-freeze protection radically increases breathing 
reliability when diving in the most extreme water tem-
peratures.

• Two opposing high pressure ports allow the first stage 
to be positioned either up or down. 

• Five high-flow low pressure ports on a swivel turret 
maximize hose routing options.

• External intermediate pressure adjustment enables 
technicians to fine-tune performance quickly and easily.

• Available in a 232bar INT and 300bar DIN configuration.
• Weight: INT 232: 790g; DIN 300: 572g.
• Airflow at 200bar: (l/min): >8500.
• Intermediate pressure (bar): 9.0-9.8.
 

Second Stage
• Air-balanced valve smoothes out the inhalation effort at 

varying depths and supply pressures.
• Nylon fiberglass design features SCUBAPRO’s biggest 

second stage casing and diaphragm for the ultimate in 
breathing sensitivity, regardless of position in the water. 

• Anodized aluminum front cover ring.
• Metal components, including metal air barrel and metal 

valve inlet tube, increase resistance to freezing when 
diving in extreme conditions.

• High-flow exhaust valve reduces exhalation for better 
overall breathing comfort.

• A diver-adjustable inhalation effort knob fine-tunes air 
delivery to suit changing depths, water conditions and 
personal tastes.

• Venturi-Initiated Vacuum Assist (VIVA) dive/pre-dive 
switch prevents free flows in cold water or when used 
as an octopus.

• Reversible hose attachment allows you to easily adjust 
hose routing for tech diving configurations.

• Super-flow hose features an oversized bore that allows 
more air to flow on each inhalation.

• Ultra-comfortable orthodontic mouthpiece is easy to 
grip yet doesn’t inhibit airflow.

• Weight: 295g.
• Airflow at 200bar: 1800 l/min.     

       
Limited Lifetime Warranty

     

MK25 EVO/G260 
Part number Description

12.252.010 INT 232

12.252.030 DIN 300 

Retail

6,250

6,450
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First Stage
• Air-balanced flow-through piston provides constant and 

effortless airflow unaffected by depth, tank pressure, or 
breathing rate.

• Polished chrome-plated marine grade brass body is 
close to 20% smaller than the MK25, making it an easy 
travel companion.

• Unique thermal exchange design with external fin s opti-
mizes freezing resistance.

• Two high pressure ports, one on each side of the body, 
allow the first stage to be positioned either up or down. 

• Standard “smart” hose routing cap offers four low 
pressure ports angled for more convenient hose routing 
(+/- 20º).

• Optional hose routing cap increases routing configura-
tions with four angled low pressure ports  (0°/30°) plus 
a fifth centralized high-flow low pressure port, ideal for 
technical diving.

• Redesigned yoke allows for easier mounting on a cylin-
der, and a redesigned cap protects internal components 
from water intrusion after the dive.

• Available in a 232bar INT and 300bar DIN configuration.
• Weight: INT 232: 744g; DIN 300: 
• Airflow at 200bar: (l/min): >7500.
• Intermediate pressure (bar): 9.0-9.8.

Second Stage
• Air-balanced valve smoothes out the inhalation effort 

when diving at varying depths and supply pressures.
• Lightweight techno-polymer casing helps reduce jaw 

fatigue and improve diving comfort.
• Techno Polymer inlet tube contributes to reliability and 

long life.
• High flow exhaust valve reduces exhalation effort to 

lower overall work of breathing.
• User controls include a diver-adjustable inhalation effort 

knob and Venturi-Initiated Vacuum Assist (VIVA) dive/
pre-dive switch.

• Super-flow hose features an oversized bore that allows 
more air to flow on each inhalation.

• Ultra-comfortable orthodontic mouthpiece is easy to 
grip yet doesn’t inhibit airflow.

• Weight: 172g.
• Airflow at 200bar: 1850 l/min
• Maximum low pressure: 14bar.    

       
Limited Lifetime Warranty

2 0 1 5

2 0 1 5

MK21/S560
Part number Description

12.974.000 INT 232

12.974.300 DIN 300

This reg system is feature rich which offers SCUBAPRO reliability and is priced right. About 20% smaller than SCUBAPRO’s 
flagship MK25 but benefitting from the same core technology, the MK21 features a modern, cutting-edge design whose 
size and weight make it an excellent choice for travel divers. The full-featured S560 second stage, built with a rugged 
reinforced techno-polymer case, is lightweight too, and also easy to use. Together they create the must-have reg system 
for recreational divers of all skill levels.

 Retail

4,700

4,800
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First Stage

•   Air balanced diaphragm delivers constant and effortless 
airflow unaffected by depth, tank pressure, or breathing 
rate.

•   Environmentally sealed system prevents water and 
pollutants from fouling the inner mechanism.

•   Dry ambient pressure chamber increases freezing 
resistance, ensuring consistent airflow in the coldest 
conditions.

•   Improved airflow on all LP ports
•   External intermediate pressure adjustment enables 

technicians to fine-tune performance quickly and easily.
•   Available in either 232bar INT or 300bar DIN 

configurations.DIN version comes with a dual-compound 
wheel that features an ergo shape and soft grip on a 
rugged black nylon frame.

•   Airflow at 200bar: 6900 l/min.     
Intermediate pressure (bar): 9.0-9.8.

Second Stage

•   Air-balanced valve smoothes out the inhalation effort at 
varying depths and supply pressures.

•   Rugged reinforced technopolymer case and front cover 
are able to withstand years of aggressive diving.  

•   Titanium barrel is rugged, anti-corrosion and lightweight 
for long-term reliability. 

•   Uses the S600’s large diaphragm  inside a compact 
casing for maximum breathing sensitivity.

•   Metal case construction enables the use of a larger 
diaphragm inside a compact casing, increasing breathing 
sensitivity. 

•   User controls include an easy-grip diver-adjustable 
inhalation effort knob and Venturi-Initiated Vacuum 
Assist (VIVA) lever.

•   Super-flow hose features an oversized bore that allows 
more air to flow on each inhalation.

•   Ultra-comfortable orthodontic mouthpiece is easy to grip 
yet doesn’t inhibit airflow.

•   Weight: 179g. 
•   Air flow at 200bar: 1850 l/min.     

       
Limited Lifetime Warranty

MK17 EVO/S620Ti

Teaming SCUBAPRO’s best-selling second stage with its environmentally sealed first stage creates a reliable air 
delivery system for all diving conditions. The MK17 EVO is completely sealed off from the elements, ensuring trouble-
free operation no matter how cold or murky the water gets. It is more compact yet delivers better breathing performance 
than its predecessor. Its improved internal design allows more airflow from the LP ports which have been reconfigured 
for better hose routing.
The new S620 Ti embraces the best features of SCUBAPRO’s renowned S600 in an upgraded, state-of-the-art design.  
Smaller and lighter than the S600 but using the same-sized diaphragm, the S620 Ti delivers excellent performance; 
work of breathing has been reduced by 40% over the S600, providing effortless airflow under all dive conditions. The full 
titanium inlet tube is ultra-light, the large purge button improves water circulation, and the new exhaust tee increases 
performance while directing bubbles out of the field of view.  In all water temperatures, in all dive conditions, this new reg 
system is a winner. 

Part number Description

12.623.000 INT 232

12.623.300 DIN 300 

Retail

6,950

7,050
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MK17 EVO/S600

Part number Description

12.927.050 INT 232

12.927.070 DIN 300

Teaming SCUBAPRO’s best-selling second stage with its environmentally sealed first stage creates a reliable air 
delivery system for all diving conditions. The MK17 EVO is completely sealed off from the elements, ensuring trouble-
free operation no matter how cold or murky the water gets. It is more compact yet delivers better breathing performance 
than its predecessor. Its improved internal design allows more airflow from the LP ports which have been reconfigured 
for better hose routing. The S600, with its rugged fiberglass reinforced nylon casing and stainless steel front face front 
face, provides a steady, effortless flow of air, regardless of depth. 

First Stage

•   Air balanced diaphragm delivers constant and effortless 
airflow unaffected by depth, tank pressure, or breathing 
rate.

•   Environmentally sealed system prevents water and 
pollutants from fouling the inner mechanism.

•   Dry ambient pressure chamber increases freezing 
resistance, ensuring consistent airflow in the coldest 
conditions.

•   Improved airflow on all LP ports
•   External intermediate pressure adjustment enables 

technicians to fine-tune performance quickly and easily.
•   Available in either 232bar INT or 300bar DIN 

configurations.DIN version comes with a dual-compound 
wheel that features an ergo shape and soft grip on a 
rugged black nylon frame.

•   Airflow at 200bar: 6900 l/min.
•   Intermediate pressure (bar): 9.0-9.8.

Second Stage

•   Air-balanced valve smoothes out the inhalation effort 
when diving at varying depths and supply pressures.

•   Metal valve housing is able to withstand years of 
aggressive diving.

•   User controls include a diver-adjustable inhalation effort 
knob and Venturi-Initiated Vacuum Assist (VIVA) dive/
pre-dive switch.

•   Super-flow hose features an oversized bore that allows 
more air to flow on each inhalation.

•   Ultra-comfortable orthodontic mouthpiece is easy to grip 
yet doesn’t inhibit airflow.

•   Weight: 193g.
•   Airflow at 200bar: 1850 l/min.
•   Maximum low pressure: 14bar.
•   Changeable purge covers allow you to make your 

regulator truly unique.

Limited Lifetime Warranty

Retail

5,950

6,050
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MK17 EVO/S560

Part number Description

12.714.040 INT 232

12.714.060 DIN 300

First Stage

•   Air balanced diaphragm delivers constant and effortless 
airflow unaffected by depth, tank pressure, or breathing 
rate.

•   Environmentally sealed system prevents water and 
pollutants from fouling the inner mechanism.

•   Dry ambient pressure chamber increases freezing 
resistance, ensuring consistent airflow in the coldest 
conditions.

•   Improved airflow on all LP ports
•   External intermediate pressure adjustment enables 

technicians to fine-tune performance quickly and easily.
•   Available in either 232bar INT or 300bar DIN 

configurations.DIN version comes with a dual-compound 
wheel that features an ergo shape and soft grip on a 
rugged black nylon frame.

•   Airflow at 200bar: 6900 l/min.
•   Intermediate pressure (bar): 9.0-9.8.

Second Stage

•   Air-balanced valve smoothes out the inhalation effort 
when diving at varying depths and supply pressures.

•   Lightweight techno-polymer casing helps reduce jaw 
fatigue and improve diving comfort.

•   Techno Polymer inlet tube contributes to reliability and 
long life.

•   High flow exhaust valve reduces exhalation effort to lower 
overall work of breathing.

•   User controls include a diver-adjustable inhalation effort 
knob and Venturi-Initiated Vacuum Assist (VIVA) dive/
pre-dive switch.

•   Super-flow hose features an oversized bore that allows 
more air to flow on each inhalation.

•   Ultra-comfortable orthodontic mouthpiece is easy to grip 
yet doesn’t inhibit airflow.

•   Weight: 172g.
•   Airflow at 200bar: 1850 l/min
•   Maximum low pressure: 14bar.    

       
Limited Lifetime Warranty

An ideal breathing system for virtually any diving scenario, the balanced diaphragm MK17 EVO is completely sealed off 
from the elements, ensuring trouble-free operation no matter how cold or murky the water gets. It is more compact yet 
delivers better breathing performance than its predecessor. Its improved internal design allows more airflow from the 
LP ports which have been reconfigured for better hose routing. The full-featured air-balanced S560 second stage, built 
with a rugged nylon fiberglass case, is lightweight and easy to use. Together they create the must-have reg system for 
recreational divers of all skill  levels.

 Retail

4,900

5,000
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MK11/C370

The MK11/C370 is a great choice for dive-trekkers. The balanced diaphragm MK11, with its chrome-plated brass body 
specially designed to reduce size and weight, is an ideal travel companion. Its system features internal parts that are 
sealed from the elements. The new C370 brings forth the best features of its predecessor, the C350, while adding a 
balanced valve to its design. Its new exhaust tee, based on the S620 Ti’sdesign, contributes to a 10% improvement 
in work of breathing over the C350. With this regulator system in your dive bag you’ll be ready to hit the road.

First Stage

•   Air balanced diaphragm design delivers constant and 
effortless airflow unaffected by depth, tank pressure, or 
breathing rate.

•   Marine grade brass body has sealed internal parts to 
prevent water and pollutants from fouling the inner 
mechanism while enhancing cold-water performance. 

•   Two high pressure, two low pressure and two high-flow 
ports maximize hose routing options.

•   External intermediate pressure adjustment enables 
technicians to fine-tune performance quickly and easily.

•   Available in either 232bar INT.
•   Airflow at 200bar: 5500 l/min. 
•   Intermediate pressure (bar): 9.0-9.8.

 

Second Stage

•   Air-balanced valve for smooth inhalation effort at 
varying depths and supply pressures.

•   Compact rugged fiberglass reinforced nylon casing and 
new exhaust tee take up little space in a dive bag.

•   Stainless steel frame on the front cover adds the              
SCUBAPRO C-Series signature.

•   The poppet and lever allows the design to maintain the 
same overall size as the C350.

•   The exhaust tee is based on the S620 Ti’s design 
and contributes to better work of breathing (a 10% 
improvement over the C350).

•   User controls include a diver-adjustable inhalation             
effort knob and Venturi-Initiated Vacuum Assist (VIVA).

•   Large purge button is easy to activate, even wearing 
thick gloves.    

•   Super-flow hose features an oversized bore that allows 
more air to flow on each inhalation.                                         

•   Compact Hi-Flow mouthpiece improves airflow as well 
as mouth comfort, fitting all mouth sizes, from smaller 
to largest.

•   Weight: 171g.
•   Airflow at 200bar: (l/min): 1600 bar   

       
Limited Lifetime Warranty

Part number Description

12.175.000 INT 232

Retail 

4,050



17     REGULATORS Valid from 01/10/2018 - Prices are subject to change without notice.

This go-anywhere regulator is now available as a dedicated nitrox delivery system. The MK2 EVO is the only classical 
downstream piston-style first stage with internal components specifically designed to resist freezing in extreme cold-
water conditions. The R195 is easy to maintain, easy to use, and with its left or right hose routing capability, it’s also the 
perfect system for use on stage or pony bottles. For simplicity and reliability – and in compliance with the most stringent 
safety norms – you can count on this nitrox reg system.

 

First Stage

•   New XTIS (Extended Thermal 
Insulating System) with mechanism 
fully insulated from the environment, 
increasing freezing resistance by 
50%. (Patent pending)

•   Key insulation system components 
in blue.

•   Airflow increased by 15%
•   The  larger piston provides better 

breathing performance and 
sensitivity,  yet the overall body size, 
reduced by 3,5mm,  results in a 
more compact first stage. 

•   Removable orifice allows easier 
maintenance and longer regulator 
life.

•   Modern cosmetic design.

Second Stage

•   Classic Downstream Valve
•   Adjustable VIVA
•   Reversible Hose Attachment 
•   Larger Big Diaphragm
•   Pre-tuned  inhalation effort
•   Super comfort High-flow 

mouthpiece
•   Weight: 198g.
•   Airflow at 200bar: 1550 l/

min.
    
Limited Lifetime Warranty

Part number Description

12.920.060 DIN 200*

MK2 EVO/R195 NITROX 

 

First Stage

•   New XTIS (Extended Thermal 
Insulating System) with mechanism 
fully insulated from the environment, 
increasing freezing resistance by 
50%. (Patent pending)

•   Key insulation system components 
in blue.

•   Airflow increased by 15%
•   The  larger piston provides better 

breathing performance and 
sensitivity,  yet the overall body size, 
reduced by 3,5mm,  results in a 
more compact first stage. 

•   Removable orifice allows easier 
maintenance and longer regulator 
life.

•   Modern cosmetic design.

Second Stage

•   Classic Downstream Valve
•   Adjustable VIVA
•   Reversible Hose Attachment 
•   Larger Big Diaphragm
•   Pre-tuned  inhalation effort
•   Super comfort High-flow  

   mouthpiece
•   Weight: 198g.
•   Airflow at 200bar: 1550 l/min.
    
Limited Lifetime Warranty

Part number Description

12.118.000 INT 232

MK2 EVO/R195

* M26 DIN FittingComparison between 
standard DIN and M26 DIN

Retail

3,150

Retail 

3,650
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First Stage

•   New XTIS (Extended Thermal 
Insulating System) with mechanism 
fully insulated from the environment, 
increasing freezing resistance by 
50%. (Patent pending)

•   Key insulation system components 
in blue.

•   Airflow increased by 15%
•   The  larger piston provides better 

breathing performance and 
sensitivity,  yet the overall body size, 
reduced by 3,5mm,  results in a 
more compact first stage. 

•   Removable orifice allows easier 
maintenance and longer regulator 
life.

•   Modern cosmetic design.

Second Stage

•   Classic Downstream Valve
•   Dealer-Adjustable VIVA
•   Reversible LP Hose Attachment

Limited Lifetime Warranty

MK2 EVO/R095
Part number Description

12.096.000 INT 232

12.096.300 DIN 300

MK25 EVO
Part number Description

10.713.010 INT 232

10.713.030 DIN 300

First Stage

•   Air balanced flow-through piston in a chrome-plated brass body provides constant and 
effortless airflow unaffected by depth, tank pressure, or breathing rate.

•   Patent pending XTIS (Extended thermal Insulating system) fully insulates the inner 
mechanism from the environment, improving cold-water resistance by 30% and 
delaying ice formation in extreme cold-water conditions without compromising 
breathing performance. Key insulation system components are visible in blue. 

•   New spring insulating coating, body insulating bushing, anti-freeze cap, bigger body and 
cap thread all work in concert with the XTIS to improve 
cold-water performance.

•   Anti-freeze protection radical ly increases breathing 
reliability when diving in the most extreme water 
temperatures.

•   Two opposing high pressure ports allow the first stage to 
be positioned either up or down. 

•   Five high-flow low pressure ports on a swivel turret 
maximize hose routing options.

•   External intermediate pressure adjustment enables 
technicians to fine-tune performance quickly and easily.

•   Available in a 232bar INT and 300bar DIN configuration.
•   Weight: INT 232: 790g; DIN 300:572g.
•   Airflow at 200bar: (l/min): >8500.
•   Intermediate pressure (bar): 9.0-9.8.

Limited Lifetime Warranty

10.713.010 10.713.030

Retail

2,700

2,800

Retail

3,300

3,450
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First Stage

•   New compact sized piston–controlled first 
stage 

•   Mid-range piston 1st stage offering the best 
compromise for the right price and the right 
performance

•   Unique thermal exchange design with 
external fins, optimizing freezing resistance

•   Optional replaceable head for optimal 
positioning with 4 LP routing configurations 
(0°/30°). Ideal for Technical diving 

•   Standard head with 4 LP hose routing (+/- 
20°) and 2 HP ports, one on each side of the 
body

Limited Lifetime Warranty 10.721.004

MK21
Part number Description

10.721.000 INT 232

10.721.300 DIN 300

10.721.004 Kit, 5 port cap 

The new MK17 EVO is completely sealed off from 
the elements, ensuring trouble-free operation no 
matter how cold or murky the water gets. 
It is more compact yet delivers better breathing 
performance than its predecessor. Its improved 
internal design allows more airflow from the LP 
ports which have been reconfigured for better hose 
routing.

First Stage

•   Air Balanced Diaphragm
•   New machined body
•   2 HP ports 
•   4 High flow ports
•   New cover and caps
•   New DIN wheel

Limited Lifetime Warranty

MK17 EVO 
Part number Description

10.714.010 INT 232

10.714.030 DIN 300

10.721.000 10.721.300

10.714.010 10.714.030

Retail

2,550

2,650

520

Retail

2,750

2,850
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First Stage

•   Now 20% lighter, same internal performance 
•   Balanced, diaphragm controlled High Performance 

First Stage
•   Externally Adjustable Intermediate Pressure
•   4 LP (2 High-Flow-Port) and Dual HP Ports 

Limited Lifetime Warranty

Part number Description

10.708.000 INT 232

10.708.300 DIN 300

MK11

First Stage

•   New XTIS (Extended Thermal Insulating System-Patent 
pending) with mechanism fully insulated from the environment, 
increasing freezing resistance by 50 %. 

•   Key insulation system components in blue.
•   Airflow increased by 15 %
•   The  larger piston provides better breathing performance 

and sensitivity,  yet the overall body size, reduced by 3,5 mm,  
results in a more compact first stage. 

•   Removable orifice allows easier maintenance and longer 
regulator life.

•   Modern cosmetic design.

Limited Lifetime Warranty

Part number Description

10.063.000 INT 232  

10.063.300 DIN 300

MK2 EVO

10.708.000 10.708.300

10.063.000 10.063.300

Retail

2,150

2,250

Retail

1,550
1,650
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Second Stage

•   Precision handcrafted construction and design masterpiece
•   Polished chrome exterior for a lifetime of quality and timeless 

styling
•   Compact dimensions for lightweight comfort
•   Exceptional breathing performance at any depth
•   The Work of Breathing (WOB) has been lowered to a value of 0.5 J/l
•   New aligned VIVA system with co-axial 2-piece dive switch
•   Full metal body and metal components assure maximum 

performance
•   Metal provides the best thermal exchange imaginable in cold water

Limited Lifetime Warranty

Part number Description

11.700.000 Second Stage

A700

S620 Ti

Second Stage

•   Titanium barrel
•   Technopolymer Body and Components
•   Peak Performance Air-Balancing System
•   Air-Balanced Linear-Flow Valve
•   Diver Adjustable VIVA and Inhalation Effort Control
•   New Mouth Piece

Limited Lifetime Warranty

Part number Description

11.620.000 Second Stage

Retail

4,900

Retail

4,450
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S600

Second Stage

•   Technopolymer Body and Components
•   Peak Performance Air-Balancing System
•   Air-Balanced Linear-Flow Valve
•   Diver Adjustable VIVA and Inhalation Effort Control
•   New Mouth Piece

Limited Lifetime Warranty

Part number Description

11.603.000 Second Stage

Second Stage

•   Metal components for excellent cold water resistance
•   Reversible Hose Attachment
•   Peak Performance Air-Balancing System
•   Air-Balanced Linear-Flow Valve
•   Diver Adjustable VIVA
•   For tectical diving very heavy duty casing

Limited Lifetime Warranty

Part number Description

11.263.000 Second Stage

G260

Second Stage

•   Premium technical 2. Stage
•   G260 technology with a stealth,  

rugged, nylon fibreglass case and  
a dark anodized aluminum ring

•   Stealth design knob and nut
•   Airbalanced Flow Valve
•   Diver’s Adjustable Inhalation Effort
•   Adjustable VIVA
•   Super Comfort High Flow Mouthpiece

Limited Lifetime Warranty

Part number Description

11.263.880 Second Stage

G260 BT

Retail

3,100

Retail

3,650

Retail

3,550
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Second Stage

•   Lightweight techno-polymer barrel
•   Air Balanced flow Valve
•   Diver’s Adjustable Inhalation Effort
•   Adjustable VIVA
•   High Flow Exhaust Valve
•   Super comfort high-flow mouthpiece

Limited Lifetime Warranty

Part number Description

11.560.000 Second Stage

S560

Part number Description

11.370.000 Second Stage

Second Stage

•   Compact body and exhaust tee take up little space in a travel dive bag.
•   Stainless steel frame on the front cover adds some style.
•   Optimal flow design incorporates a special barrel and balanced poppet 

valve to produce maximum airflow under any diving conditions. 
•   User controls include a diver-adjustable inhalation effort knob and 

Venturi-Initiated Vacuum Assist (VIVA).
•   Large purge button is easy to activate, even wearing thick gloves.
•   Super-flow hose features an oversized bore that allows more air to 

flow on each inhalation.
•   Ultra-comfortable orthodontic mouthpiece is easy to grip yet doesn’t 

inhibit airflow.

Limited Lifetime Warranty

C370

Second Stage

•   Classic Downstream Valve
•   Adjustable VIVA
•   Reversible Hose Attachment 
•   Larger Big Diaphragm
•   Pre-tuned  inhalation effort
•   Super comfort High-flow mouthpiece

Limited Lifetime Warranty

Part number Description

11.331.000 Second Stage

R195 

Retail

2,400

Retail

1,650

Retail

2,550
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Second Stage

•   New streamlined look and evident 
•   Scubapro branding with embossed purge button
•   Classic Downstream valve
•   Pre-tuned VIVA for uncomplicated use
•   Reversible hose attachment

Limited Lifetime Warranty

Part number Description

11.330.600 Second Stage

R095

•   Classic downstream valve comes with VIVA switch to control free flows. 
•   Large diaphragm allows for smooth and easy breathing.
•   Yellow super-flow hose is 100cm and features an oversized bore to 

increase airflow.    
•   Reversible hose attachment makes it easy to use on deco tanks. 
•   Ultra-comfortable orthodontic mouthpiece is easy to grip yet doesn’t 

inhibit airflow.

Part number Description

11.331. 200 Octopus

R195 OCTOPUS

Limited Lifetime Warranty 

•   Classic downstream valve design for optimal breathing performance.
•   Preset inhalation and Venturi-Initiated Vacuum Assist (VIVA) provides 

hassle-free air delivery.
•   Reversible hose attachment makes it easy to use for sidemount, pony 

or deco tanks.
•   Ultra-comfortable orthodontic mouthpiece is easy to grip yet doesn’t 

inhibit airflow.
•   Includes yellow purge cover and 100cm high-viz yellow hose.

Part number Description

11.330.400 Octopus

R095 OCTOPUS 

Limited Lifetime Warranty

Retail

1,350

Retail

1,830

Retail

1,430



25     REGULATORS Valid from 01/10/2018 - Prices are subject to change without notice.

Part number Color

11.602.030P WHITE

11.602.032P BLUE

11.602.033P RED 

11.602.036 BLACK

11.602.042P HYDROS BLUE 

11.602.045P HYDROS YELLOW

11.602.046P HYDROS ORANGE

11.602.047P HYDROS PURPLE

11.602.049P HYDROS PINK

REGULATOR COLOR COVERS -S600 

11.602.030P 11.602.033P

11.602.049P11.602.042P 11.602.047P11.602.045P 11.602.046P

COLORED COVERS, MOUTHPIECES AND HOSE PROTECTORS TO MATCH THE SEAWING NOVAS & THE HYDROS PRO BCD, REG SOLD SEPARATELY 

11.602.032P

Retail

110

110

110

60

120

120

120

120

120
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01.040.019

11.700.223

01.040.330

11.700.225

01.040.390

01.040.040

11.700.227

01.040.360

11.700.226

01.040.080

01.040.370

11.700.019

Add more color to your regulator for a totally customized look. Or use the new mouthpiece/hose protection (1st stage) color kits to easily 
distinguish your mixes on tech dives. Available in several colors they let you to match your regulator to the rest of your gear.

Part number Color

01.040.030 BLUE

01.040.040 RED

01.040.060 YELLOW

01.040.070 PINK

01.040.080 WHITE

01.040.019 HYDROS PURPLE 

01.040.330 HYDROS  BLUE 

01.040.360 HYDROS YELLOW

01.040.370 HYDROS PINK

01.040.390 HYDROS ORANGE

Part number Description

11.700.010 BLACK

11.700.018 WHITE

11.700.030 YELLOW

11.700.019               HYDROS PURPLE 

11.700.223               HYDROS BLUE

11.700.225               HYDROS YELLOW

11.700.226               HYDROS ORANGE 

11.700.227               HYDROS PINK 

COLORED MOUTHPIECES AND HOSE PROTECTORS 

PROTECTIVE SLEEVE 

01.040.030 01.040.060 01.040.070

11.700.018 11.700.03011.700.010

 Retail

130

130

130

130

150

150

150

150

150

150

 Retail

24

40

30

40

40

40

40

40
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01.097.134

Part number Color

01.040.090 Mouthpieces Air 2 - 5th Gen

01.040.120 Mouthpiece Silicone Supercomfort 
for A700, S600, R195, G260, S560, R095

01.040.121 Mouthpiece Junior - Black 

01.040.131 Mouthpiece Vinyl - Black

01.040.051 Mouthpiece Silicone Material and tie strap w/Pkg - Black 

01.040.162P Mouthpiece for S620Ti & C370

             

Part number Color

01.097.134 Octopus Retainer & Plug w/clip - Yellow

01.097.136 Octopus Retainer & Plug w/clip - Grey

MOUTHPIECES 

OCTOPUS CLIPS  

01.040.120

Part number Description

01.309.020 Low Pressure Hose with female quick fitting side mount (20cm)

01.310.026 Low Pressure Hose AIR2/BPI (64 cm)

01.309.027 Low Pressure Hose (56cm)

01.310.034 Low Pressure Hose Octopus - Yellow (100 cm)

01.309.035 Low Pressure Hose w/Hose Sleeve - R Series (75 cm)

01.309.038 Low Pressure Hose w/Swivel & Hose Sleeve - G260 Tactical  
(75 cm) 

01.310.040 Low Pressure Hose Octopus - Black (100 cm)

01.309.080 Low Pressure Hose (210cm)

                

SUPERFLOW HOSES LP

Retail

24

60

60

30

90

140

Retail

50

50

Retail
360

310

380

400

360

1,000

390

560
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Part number Description

10.019.100 DIN to Yoke - 1st Stage

10.045.030  MK2 Plus/MK2EVO DIN Conversion Kit 

11.101.003 Elbow 2nd Stage Connector 120° LP

11.101.004P Elbow 2nd Stage Connector  90° LP

01.040.025 Reusable clip for mouthpiece

10.101.211 Protection Cap - DIN

10.101.212 Protection Cap - Yoke

01.043.300 Video Exhaust Adaptor Kit

40.978.000 Air Nozzle/Blow Gun

10.770.110 Yoke Protector

11.035.001 Neoprene Reg Cover - Round logo

11.035.002 Neoprene Reg Cover - S logo

   

ACCESSORIES & SPARES 

10.045.030

10.101.211

01.040.025

10.101.212 40.978.000

11.035.001

11.101.003 11.101.004P

01.043.300

10.770.110 11.035.002

 1

1

2

32

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

9

9

10

10

11

11

 
Retail

1,500

400

350

400

30

40

40

180

270

24

100

100
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REGUL ATOR  
COMBOS 

 
 
     

  
     

FIRST STAGE

MK25T EVO/
S620 X-Ti 

MK25 EVO/
A700 CARBON BT

MK25 EVO/
A700

MK25 EVO/
S620Ti

MK25 EVO/
S600

MK25 EVO/
G260BT

Air-Balanced Piston:  
Ultra-fast breathing response 
regardless of pressure or depth.

∫ ∫ ∫ ∫ ∫ ∫

Balanced Diaphragm:
Keeps water out while delivering  
air promptly at all tank pressures.

Classic Downstream Piston:
Reliable performance with  
minimal maintenance.

XTIS ∫ ∫ ∫ ∫ ∫ ∫

Full Titanium Body ∫

Dry Chamber

Low Pressure Ports (HFP*) 5 HFP 5 HFP 5 HFP 5 HFP 5 HFP 5 HFP

High Pressure Ports 2 2 2 2 2 2

Swivel Ports ∫ ∫ ∫ ∫ ∫ ∫

Externally Adjustable 
Intermediate Pressure ∫ ∫ ∫ ∫ ∫ ∫

Optional 5 HFP Cap

SECOND STAGE

Air-Balanced Valve: 
Ultra-high airflow that remains  
stable under all conditions.

∫ ∫ ∫ ∫ ∫ ∫

Classic Downstream:  
Simple operation with rugged,  
reliable performance.

Titanium Valve Housing ∫ ∫
Titanium Faceplate ∫
Metal Valve Housing ∫ ∫ ∫ ∫
Metal Components ∫ ∫ ∫ ∫ ∫ ∫
Adjustable Inhalation Effort ∫ ∫ ∫ ∫ ∫ ∫
Coaxial Adjustable VIVA ∫ ∫
Adjustable VIVA ∫ ∫ ∫ ∫
Large Diaphragm ∫
Super Comfort  
High-Flow Mouthpiece ∫ ∫ ∫ ∫

Reversible Hose Attachment ∫

REGULATOR CHART  

*HFP = High Flow Port providing 15% higher airflow than standard low pressure ports.
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MK25 EVO/

G260
MK17 EVO/ 

S620Ti
MK17 EVO/ 

S600
MK21/
S560

MK11/
C370

∫ ∫

 ∫ ∫ ∫

∫

∫ ∫

5 HFP 4 HFP 4 HFP 4 HFP 4HFP

2 2 2 2 2

∫

∫ ∫ ∫ ∫ ∫

∫

∫ ∫ ∫ ∫ ∫

∫

∫ ∫
∫ ∫ ∫ ∫ ∫
∫ ∫ ∫ ∫

∫

∫ ∫ ∫ ∫ ∫

∫ ∫

∫ ∫ ∫ ∫

∫

*HFP = High Flow Port providing 15% higher airflow than standard low pressure ports.

   

MK2 EVO/R095 MK2 EVO/R195
MK2 EVO/R195

NITROX 

∫ ∫ ∫

∫ ∫ ∫

4 4 4

1 1 1

 

∫ ∫ ∫

∫
∫ ∫

∫ ∫

∫ ∫

∫ ∫ ∫

∫ ∫ ∫
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COMPUTERS & INSTRUMENTS
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With all of its new features, its ease of use, its screen options, plus the ability to use as much or little of the technology 
as you want, the G2 is poised to become the favorite computer for divers of all skill levels, from beginner to tech diver. 
The G2 is designed go anywhere – open water to freediving to CCR to sidemount. And the G2 will grow with the new diver 
- wherever their passion for diving takes them.

•   Same intuitive menu structure, simple 3-button control 
system, and diver-friendly functions that make the 
Galileo so easy to use. Enables a seamless transition 
from the Galileo to the G2. All accessories are reverse 
compatible as well.

•   Full-Color TFT (Thin-Film Transistor)2.2in/5.6cm Dot 
matrix display screen (320x240p). Produces vibrant 
colors for maximum readability to quickly direct your 
attention to what you need to know.

•   TFT screens use less energy. More efficient than other 
screen types to help extend battery life.

•   See as much or as little as you like. Choice of screen 
display configurations. Customize your data  
presentation with Light, Classic, Full or Graphical 
screen options to suit your individual diving style.

•   Customize menu listings. Use as much or as little of 
the G2 technology as you need – your choice.

•   Multiple language choices. Select from more than 19 
languages for receiving dive data.

•   Predictive Multi-Gas ZHL-16 ADT MB algorithm. 
Advanced Uwatec algorithm programs up to 8 nitrox/
trimix mixes to handle any recreational or technical 
diving scenario.

•   Integrated heart rate monitor. Measures heartbeat 
and skin temperature and incorporates both into the 
workload calculations. Integration with the HRM Is 
exclusive to SCUBAPRO.

•   Heart rate monitor also lets you visually track your 
heart rate “real time” to ensure you stay in your  
individual target zone to maximize your fun and safety 
at depth.

•   Hoseless air integration. Monitors tank pressure 
plus provides true remaining bottom time (RBT) and 
allows air consumption to be factored into the  
decompression calculation. Provides support for up to 
9 transmitters when all features are activated.

•   Improved, full tilt digital compass. The best available. 
Includes half-compass rose and bearing memory.

•   Rechargeable battery. Provides up to 50 hours of dive 
time per charge. Battery only service by dealer.

•   Huge 485MB memory. Stores pictures, tables, tissue 
loading status, and 1,000 hours of dive profiles.

•   USB cable or Bluetooth Low Energy interface. Easily 
download dive data wirelessly to your phone or  
handheld device. Download dive data to a PC/Mac 
using LogTRAK software.    
         
     

Part number Description

05.080.100 G2  with Tank Transmitter 

05.080.101 G2 Wrist Unit Only 

06.205.315 USB Cable - G2

G2 (GALILEO 2)  

LIGHT Screen
without warning

PLUS:
•   Fiberglass-reinforced thermoplastic slim-line casing. 

Ultra-durable & UV resistant.
•   Curved ergonomic low-profile shape. Sits comfortably 

on the arm and resists rotating (integrated bungee 
mounts are provided for tech divers). Can also be 
used on a retractor.

•   Rugged TR 55 transparent thermoplastic lens 
protects the full color dot matrix TFT display.

•   Features a backlight to enhance low-light readability.
•   Sleek, Swiss design. The best elements of the Galileo 

in an upscale design.
•   Stainless steel control buttons (3).
•   Accessible, intuitive, easy to use even when wearing 

gloves.
•   Multiple dive modes. Scuba, Freediving, Gauge, CCR 

and Sidemount for total in-water versatility.
•   (Freediving, Trimix, CCR and Sidemount modes are 

disabled from the factory. Activation is easy – no 
downloading or upgrading is required.)

•   Special freediving logbook. Stores repetitive dives 
sequentially under the same freediving session.

•   Maximum operating depth. 394ft/120m for reliable 
data computing regardless of diving situation.
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G2 (GALILEO 2 )  

FULL Screen
without warning

CLASSIC  Screen
with warning

GRAPHIC Screen
with warning

COMPASS Screen

05.080.100                                 
G2 Complete 

05.060.002

05.055.030

06.205.315
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Enjoy the convenience of air integration without the hassle of a dangling hose. This low-profile Smart transmitter works 
with SCUBAPRO’s most advanced dive computers. It screws into a high pressure port on your first stage and relays 
tank pressure and true remaining bottom time (RBT) to the computer screen. The latest version features a built-in LED 
that gives you an estimate of pressure when the first stage is attached to a tank. This lets you know if the tank has gas 
without needing to activate the computer.

•   Easy to use, you only need to pair it to your computer once—the first time 
you use it.

•   Coded transmission technology prevents interference between different 
dive computers.

•   Compatible with Galileo Sol, Galileo Luna and M2 personal dive computers.

Part number Description

05.055.030 Transmitter Smart + LED / Galileo

LED & SMART 

For divers who prefer a console-style dive computer, the G2 Console joins the Galileo family, offering yet another option 
for handling important dive data. Featuring a cell phone-style portrait-shaped screen, the G2 Console is easy to use, 
easy to read, and offers a compass with two screen styles. The rugged casing boot protects against bumps and includes 
hose protection to safeguard the quick disconnect fitting. Data downloading and analysis is easy with full Android/
iPhone/PC/Mac compatibility. The G2 Console is designed to go anywhere, and will grow with the new diver – wherever 
their passion for diving takes them.

•   Cell phone-style screen is familiar and very easy to read at depth.
•   Air integrated system includes a quick-disconnect fitting that enables 

you to separate the dive computer from the HP hose for easy post-dive 
data downloading, traveling, and safe storage.

•   Ultra-durable casing boot protects against bumps and includes hose 
protection to safeguard the quick-discon-nect fitting. 

•   Dive modes: SCUBA, Gauge, and Trimix. (Trimix mode is disabled 
from the factory. Activation is easy – no down-loading or upgrading is 
required.)

PLUS: 

•   Ultra-durable casing boot protects against bumps and includes hose 
protection to safeguard the quick disconnect fitting.

•   Scuba and trimix modes: (the trimix mode is disabled from the factory. 
Activation is easy – no downloading or upgrading is required.)

Part number Description

05.081.111 G2  Console

G2 (GALILEO) CONSOLE 
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The LUNA comes with a choice of display screens, an intuitive menu 
system and the best electronic compass around. In fact, it offers 
all of the core SCUBAPRO technology and features you’ll find on 
the Galileo SOL except for the Predictive Multi-Gas feature and the 
Heart Rate Monitor. If you ever want to upgrade, these two features 
are available as optional purchases and can be added quickly and 
easily. 

Part number Description

05.076.200 Galileo Luna HF

05.076.201 Wrist Unit Only

 

GALILEO LUNA

 

The ultimate dive computer, Sol contains all core SCUBAPRO 
features in addition to all technology exclusive to the Galileo series. 
This state-of-the-art computer accounts for the effect of increased 
workload on human physiology with features like the integrated 
heart rate monitor, which tailors decompression calculations to your 
dive.

Part number Description

05.077.200 Incl HR and 1 Tank Transmitter

GALILEO SOL
Retail

7,200

Retail

7,200

5,550
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MANTIS 2 (M2)
Part number Description

05.063.100 Mantis 2 (M2) with Transmitter and HRM 

05.063.101 Mantis 2 (M2) only - No Transmitter / HRM 

05.055.030 LED Transmitter  

05.060.002 SCUBAPRO HRM Belt

The M2 is a dive computer like no other. Designed with SCUBAPRO’s Human Factor Diving™ approach to product 
design, the M2 offers everything you expect from the leader in diving equipment. It is loaded with topside features and 
underwater functions, including air integration and electronic navigation, and most importantly, incorporates cutting-
edge biometrics that enable you to live your life in dive mode.

•   Human Factor Diving™ is  
SCUBAPRO’s revolutionary 
new approach to product 
development that combines 
Human Factors Engineering, 
biometrics and wearable 
technology to create cutting-
edge high-tech self-tracking 
devices that make diving safer 
and more fun. 

•   Targeted to recreational and 
technical divers as well as CCR 
divers and freedivers. 

•   Predictive Multi-Gas ZHL8 ADT 
MB algorithm accommodates 
three gas mixes (21-100% O2).

•   PDIS (Profile Dependent 
Intermediate Stops) calculates 
an intermediate stop based on 
N2 loading, current and previous 
dives and breathing mixes for 
safer diving.

•   Microbubble levels let you 
adjust the level of conservatism 
in the algorithm to match 
your experience level, age and 
physical conditioning.

•   Smart technology wireless air 
integration handles multiple 
transmitters.

•   Heart rate monitor records 
heartbeat and skin temperature 
(with SCUBAPRO HRM Belt 
only) that can be factored into 
the decompression calculation 
along with workload.

•   Digital tilt-compensated 
onboard compass allows for 
easy navigation.

•   Casing is built from the highest 
marine grade 316L stainless 
steel with a two-toned brushed 
finish that protects and looks 
great.

•   Control buttons are assembled 
in modules using triple O-rings to 
maintain the casing’s watertight 
integrity.

•   Great for freediving.

PLUS:
•   Programs three gas mixes (21-

100% O2).
•   Four Dive modes-Scuba, Gauge, 

Freediving and CCR.
•   Swim mode.
•   Sport mode.
•   Full topside time-keeping 

functions.
•   Chronograph with lap memory 

for running.
•   Fixed PPO2 CCR algorithm.  
•   Visually pleasing segmented 

LCD display.
•   Protective mineral glass.
•   Easy-to-read characters and 

graphics.
•   Intuitive menu.
•   Simple circular navigation 

system.
•   Scuba: Four second  

sampling rate/50 hours of 
enhanced logbook in diving 
mode.

•   Freediving:  One second  
sampling rate/10 hours of 
enhanced logbook in apnea 
mode.

•   Maximum operating depth: 
394ft/120m.

•   CR2450 user replaceable 
battery rated two years/300 
dives. 

•   PC and Mac compatible using 
LogTRAK. 

05.063.101

05.060.002

05.055.030
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MANTIS 2 (M2) ACCESSORIES  

05.063.008 

05.063.005 05.063.004

05.063.007

05.063.009 05.063.010 05.063.011

05.063.006

Part number Description

05.063.005 Mantis 2 (M2) Metal Strap 

05.063.002 Mantis 2 (M2) Nylon Strap 

05.063.004 Mantis 2 (M2) Wrist Strap - Black 

05.063.006 Mantis 2 (M2) Wrist Strap - White 

05.063.007 Mantis 2 (M2) Wrist Strap - Blue 

05.063.008 Mantis 2 (M2) Wrist Strap - Orange

05.063.009 Mantis 2 (M2) Wrist Strap - Yellow

05.063.010 Mantis 2 (M2) Wrist Strap - Pink

05.063.011 Mantis 2 (M2) Wrist Strap - Purple

05.063.001 Mantis 2 (M2) Cradle 

MANTIS 2 SHOWN WITH OPTIONAL COLORED BANDS

05.063.001
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300

300

300

850

    



39       INSTRUMENTS/COMPUTERS Valid from 01/10/2018 - Prices are subject to change without notice.

A precision blend of sophisticated computer and beautiful timepiece, the M1 is very similar to the M2 in form and function. 
It’s the dive computer for divers who want the Smart technology offered by SCUBAPRO’s ground-breaking Human Factors 
engineering, but who don’t need air integration or an on-board digital compass. 

•   Targeted to recreational and 
technical divers as well as CCR 
divers and freedivers. 

•   Predictive Multi-Gas ZHL8 ADT MB 
algorithm accommodates three 
gases  (21-100% O2).

•   PDIS (Profile Dependent 
Intermediate Stops) calculates 
an intermediate stop based on 
N2 loading, current and previous 
dives and breathing mixes for safer 
diving.

•   Microbubble levels let you adjust 
the level of conservatism in the 
algorithm to match your experience 
level, age and physical conditioning.

•   Optional heart rate monitor records 
heartbeat and skin temperature 
(with SCUBAPRO HRM Belt only) 
that can be factored into the 
decompression calculation along 
with workload.

•   Casing is built from the highest 
marine grade 316L stainless steel 
with a two-toned brushed finish 
that both protects and looks great.

•   Magnetic control buttons eliminate 
the need for holes, maintaining the 
casing’s watertight integrity and 
maximizing mechanical reliability.

•   Great for freediving.

PLUS:

•   Four Dive modes-Scuba, Gauge, 
Freediving and CCR.

•   Swim mode.
•   Full topside time-keeping functions.
•   Chronograph with lap memory for 

running.
•   Fixed PPO2 CCR algorithm.  
•   Segmented LCD display.
•   Protective mineral glass.
•   Easy-to-read characters and 

graphics.
•   Enhanced logbook for Freediving. 
•   Maximum operating depth: 

394ft/120m.
•   CR2032 user replaceable battery 

rated two years/300 dives. 
•   PC and Mac compatible using 

LogTRAK with optional cradle.  
•   Android LogTRAK app is available.

05.062.100

05.062.200

05.060.006 05.060.007 

05.060.008 05.060.009 05.060.010

MANTIS 1 SHOWN WITH OPTIONAL COLORED BANDS

Part number Description

05.062.100
05.062.200

Mantis 1 Silver/Black
Mantis 1 All Black

MANTIS 1 (M1)
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05.060.001

05.060.006

05.060.005

05.060.007 

05.060.008

05.060.009

05.060.010

 

Part number Description

05.060.006 Mantis M1 Blue Strap

05.060.007 Mantis M1 Red Strap

05.060.008 Mantis M1 Orange Strap

05.060.009 Mantis M1 Yellow Strap

05.060.010 Mantis M1  Pink Strap

05.060.011 Mantis M1 Black Strap

05.060.012 Mantis M1 Full Black Strap

05.060.001 Cradle - Mantis 1

06.204.060 Pin Wriststrap - Mantis 1

06.204.061 Mantis M1 Case O-Ring

06.204.327 Push Pin Tool - Mantis 1 strap pins

MANTIS ACCESORIES - MANTIS 1
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180

180

180

180

270
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10
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SCUBAPRO’s “sporty” wristwatch-style dive computer, the Chromis is always ready for action, both in and out of the 
water. Offering all of SCUBAPRO’s core features except Predictive Multi-Gas (PMG), the Chromis offers full timekeeping 
functions, a patented stroke counter for surface swimming and a full-featured deco computer for diving.

•   ZHL8 ADT MB algorithm 
accommodates one nitrox mix 
from 21% to 100% O2.

•   PDIS (Profile Dependent 
Intermediate Stops) calculates 
an intermediate stop based on 
N2 loading, current and previous 
dives and breathing mixes for 
safer diving.

•   Microbubble levels let you 
adjust the level of conservatism 
in the algorithm to match your 
experience level, age and physical 
conditioning.

•   Casing features an engraved 
316L stainless steel front ring and 
back plate.

•   Four buttons allow for easy menu 
navigation.

•   Extra-sharp alphanumeric 
characters are inspired by 
Samurai katanas.

•   Continuously updated average 
depth display in Gauge mode can 
be reset at any time.

•   Zigzag strap design compensates 
for dive suit compression to 
maintain a secure fit at depth.

•   Deep blue option to match Deep 
Blue regulator.

•   All-black option to match Carbon 
Fiber regulator.

•   Also great for freediving.

PLUS:

•   Three Dive modes: Scuba, Gauge 
and Freediving.

•   Swim mode includes surface 
stroke counter.

•   Intuitive menu system.
•   Large, easy-to-read display.
•   Maximum operating depth: 120m.
•   Full topside time-keeping 

functions.
•   Stopwatch in Scuba and Gauge 

modes.
•   Optional USB connection with 

cradle.
•   Large capacity CR2430 battery.
•   Strap extension is included.  

05.061.410

05.061.200 05.061.300 05.061.310

05.061.400

05.061.100 

05.061.420

Part number Color

05.061.100 Black

05.061.200 White

05.061.300 Black/Orange

05.061.310 Black/Lime Green

05.061.210 White/Blue

05.061.400 Black/Gold

05.061.410 Full Black 

05.061.420 Deep Blue 

CHROMIS

05.061.210
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This handy accessory provides an Infrared connectivity solution for PCs that are not equipped with built-in infrared ports 
that allow for the transfer of your dive data from dive computer to SmartTRAK/LogTRAK. Simply plug it into a USB port for 
quick and easy downloading.

Provides data transfer capability for:

•   Aladin One, Aladin Sport, Aladin Prime, Aladin TEC, Aladin TEC 2G, 
Aladin 2G, Aladin TEC 3G.

•   Galileo SOL, Galileo TERRA, Galileo LUNA.
•   Smart Pro, Smart COM, Smart TEC, Smart Z.

Systems Compatibility: 

•   Windows platforms (98, 2000, XP, VISTA, Windows 7). Drivers 
supplied with device.

•   Windows 8. Drivers can be download from SCUBAPRO website. 
•   MacOS X.
•   Windows 10 Drivers available soon.

05.061.001

Part number Description

05.061.002 Chromis Black Strap

05.061.003 Chromis White Strap

05.061.004 Chromis Orange Strap

05.061.006 Chromis Lime Green Strap 

05.061.007 Chromis Full Black Strap with black buckles 

06.204.231 Extension Strap- Black

05.061.001 Chromis Cradle

Part number Description

05.050.001 USB Smart IrDA Dongle

CHROMIS ACCESSORIES 

INFRARED INTERFACE (IRDA) 
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Part number Description

05.046.110 Aladin Sport Matrix 

ALADIN  SPORT (MATRIX)

Featuring a metallic silver faceplate and easy-to-read display, the new SCUBAPRO Aladin SPORT (Matrix) is targeted to 
divers who want multi-gas functions as well as to recreational divers who appreciate a dive computer with the kind of 
features that enable them to evolve in their sport.  The computer screen features an easy-to-read segmented display 
on the top and middle rows, plus an eye pleasing matrix display on the bottom row where you’ll also find an easy-to-use 
on board digital compass. Available as a wrist mount.

•   Predictive Multi-Gas ZHL16 ADT MB algorithm accommodates three gases (21-100% O2).
•   PDIS (Profile Dependent Intermediate Stops) calculates an intermediate stop based on N2 loading, current and previous 

dives and breathing mixes for safer diving.
•   Microbubble levels let you adjust the level of conservatism in the algorithm to match your experience level, age and 

physical conditioning.

05.046.110

PLUS:

•   Three Dive modes: Scuba, Freediving 
and Gauge.

•   Maximum operating depth:120m.
•   Altimeter.
•   Saltwater and freshwater settings.
•   Digital compass, displayed on matrix 

bottom row.
•   Active back light.
•   Visual and audible alarms. 
•   Full watch functions.
•   Adjustable ppO2 from 1.0 and 1.6, 

and it can be set to off.
•   Bookmark function.
•   Lens protection cap.
•   CR2450 user-replaceable battery 

rated for two years/300 dives.
•   Dive logs can be stored and analyzed 

via new Bluetooth 4.0 technology.

•   Using the Bluetooth Low Energy 
(Bluetooth  4.0)  feature divers can 
download their dives to iOS and 
Android devices that handle the 
Bluetooth Low Energy technology.

•   For PCs and Macs that are not 
equipped with built-in Bluetooth Low 
Energy technology, the end user will 
have to buy a Bluetooth Low Energy 
USB dongle which is available on the 
market.

•   Uwatec has tested and recommends 
the use of the following dongle: 
Bluegiga BLED112. 

•   Up to three nitrox mix (0 to 100%) 3 
gas computer.

With its compact size and intuitive data display, the new Aladin H is a sharp-looking and full-featured dive computer 
targeted to avid recreational divers looking for a convenient air-integrated dive computer. Featuring a metallic 
faceplate and easy-to-read segmented display on top and middle rows, and a matrix display on the bottom row, the 
Aladin H’s full air integration eliminates the need to carry a separate submersible pressure gauge. With the on-board 
digital compass and you have an ultra-compact, full-function, hose-attached dive computer.

•   Predictive Multi-Gas ZHL16 ADT MB algorithm accommdates three gases (21-100% 
O2).

•   Fully air-integrated, the algorithm calculates remaining bottom time (RBT) 
and estimates workload based on breathing rate.

•   PDIS (Profile Dependent Intermediate Stops) calculates an intermediate stop 
based on N2 loading, current and previous dives and breathing mixes for safer 
diving.

•   Microbubble levels let you adjust the level of conservatism in the algorithm to 
match your experience level, age and physical conditioning.

•   Features a protector boot covering the metal connection between HP hose 
and dive computer’s HP sensor.

Part number Description

05.047.110 Aladin H Matrix with QR - LCD, Bluetooth and d.compass 

ALADIN H MATRIX W QR   
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05.045.110 05.045.230

IDEAL FOR DIVING SCHOOLS AND BASES! 
PLUS:
•   Nitrox compatible 21-50% in 1% increments
•   Nitrox Reset function is ideal for dive rentals
•   12 and 24 hour mode
•   Auto or manual Safety stop with timer (3 minutes)
•   Full watch functions (UTC, alarm)
•   Adjustable ppO2 between 1.0 and 1.6bar
•   Maximum operating depth: 120m
•   Back light
•   Bigger font digits over last model 
•   New easy menus
•   Menu names shown in matrix screen
•   ZH16 ADT algorithm
•   Visual and audible alarms
•   Full reset between dives for hire computer
•   Safety Stop timer – add Auto or manual @ 5 meters
•   Dive logs can be stored and analyzed via new Bluetooth 

4.0 technology
•   CR2450 user replaceable battery rated for two years/300 

dives
•   Full dive planer including decompression dives
•   Wrist boot can be fitted for bungee straps

Part number Description

05.045.110 Aladin One Matrix with wristband

05.045.230 Aladin One Matrix + Console 2 +PG Gauge 

ALADIN ONE MATRIX

Although targeted primarily to technical divers, the Digital 330M is an ideal data delivery system for beginning divers, 
and a useful backup instrument for any diver. Whatever your skill level, the Digital 330M can be counted on to provide 
outstanding electronic accuracy in all diving conditions.

•   Incorporating state-of-the-art technology, a bevy of information is provided in a compact 
information center.

•   Data includes actual and maximum depth, ascent speed, dive time in minutes and 
temperature.

•   Auto on/off feature means it’s always ready to dive after a quick self-test.
•   Variable ascent rates are displayed in a percentage and with a fast ascent warning.
•   Depth-rated to 330m to suit all technical deep-diving scenarios.
•   Surface interval is displayed for 24 hours for safety and convenience.
•   Logbook provides data for the last nine dives to allow for post-dive review and analysis.
•   Provides automatic altitude compensation when changing dive locations.

05.014.110

Part number Description

05.014.110 Wrist Mount Metre

05.014.010 Capsule only

DIGITAL 330M   
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Two-gauge console including a compact brass-case pressure gauge and a 
compact oil-filled analog depth gauge with linear Bourdon tube design.

This sleek, three-gauge console combines a SCUBAPRO metal pressure 
gauge, depth gauge and FS-2 compass, creating an easy-to-use, at-a-glance 
information center.

•   Compact pressure gauge (0-400bar) with brass case. 
•   Oil-filled analog depth gauge with linear Bourdon tube design.
•   35-degree tilt, oil-filled compass. 
•   Available in imperial and metric.   

Part number Description

05.023.210 Metal PG Metric/Bar, uDGm

Part number Description

05.011.753 Metric/Bar

Part number Description

05.011.714 Metric/Bar, Compass  

3-GAUGE IN-LINE CONSOLE
(Metal Compact PG, Std DG, Compass FS-2)

3-GAUGE IN-LINE CONSOLE
(Plastic Compact PG, Std DG, FS-1.5)

2-GAUGE CONSOLE, SP METAL PG
(Metal Compact PG, Compact DG)

Three-gauge console with compact, plastic-case pressure gauge, easy-
to-read depth gauge and FS-1.5 compass. Perfect for the diver who values 
convenience, accuracy, and style.

•   Compact pressure gauge (0-400bar).
•   26-degree tilt, oil-filled compass.
•   Oil-filled analog depth gauge with linear Bourdon tube design.

45       INSTRUMENTS/COMPUTERS

Retail

1,980

Retail

2,900

Retail

2,500



   INSTRUMENTS/COMPUTERS      46Valid from 01/10/2018 - Prices are subject to change without notice.

Two-gauge compact console includes a compact plastic-case pressure gauge 
and a compact oil-filled analog depth gauge with linear Bourdon tube design. 
C1 compass can be attached at the bottom of the console boot.

•   Compact console combines with FS-2 compass and pressure gauge

•   Compact  Pressure Gauge 0-400 bars with brass case
•   Red zone between 50 and 0 bar and 10 bar increments

05.023.112

Part number Description

05.012.210 Pressure/Bar and Depth/Meter Gauge (New)

Part number Description

05.022.213P CONSOLE Mako FB - Scubapro PG/FS-2  - Bar

Part number Description

05.023.112
05.023.122
05.022.012
05.022.022

Compact Scubapro PG COMPLETE 0°  BAR
Compact Scubapro PG COMPLETE 0° PSI
Compact Scubapro PG Capsule 0°  BAR
Compact Scubapro PG Capsule 0° PSI

2-GAUGE U-LINE CONSOLE
(Compact Plastic PG, Compact DG)

CONSOLE MAKO 

COMPACT PRESSURE GAUGE
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1,180
1,180
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05.012.112

05.011. 11228.075.00028.075.002P28.039.302P

Part number Description

05.012.112 U-Line Pressure Gauge, Metric/Bar

05.012.122 U-Line Pressure Gauge, Imperial/ Psi 

05.012.012 U-Line Pressure Gauge Capsule w Swivel Metric/Bar 

PRESSURE GAUGE, U-LINE
(Compact Plastic-Case PG) 

STANDARD PRESSURE GAUGE
Part number Description

05.011.112 Standard PG w Hose/Rubber cover 0o Bar

05.011.012 Standard PG Capsule w Swivel 0o Bar

28.039.302P Compact Pressure Gauge Capsule - Bar

28.039.902P Compact PG Capsule - PSI

28.075.000 Standard Brass Pressure Gauge HP 80

28.075.002P Standard Brass Pressure Gauge Capsule HP 80
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This handy depth gauge features a fluorescent scale, a built-in temperature 
gauge and fits nicely in a streamlined and comfortable wrist strap.

•   Oil-filled gauge housed in an impact-resistant nylon case.
•   60m linear scale features maximum depth indicator for the easy logging of 

maximum depth.
•   Bourdon tube design provides precise readings at all depths.

05.011.111

DEPTH GAUGE
Part number Description 

05.011.111 Metric, to 60m

05.011.011 DG Standard Capsule with Temp (°C)

05.012.011 U-line depth gauge capsule, Metric/Bar

05.012.021 U-line depth gauge capsule, Imperial/Psi

The FS-2 compass provides a unique tilt angle 
of up to 35 degrees, making it easier to read and 
operate in almost any position. With a floating 
magnet separate from the compass rose, 
the FS-2 has greater operating freedom than 
conventional compasses. This means you can 
use the same compass for both Northern and 
Southern hemispheres, making it the perfect 
navigation instrument for traveling divers.

•   Scratch-resistant and durable oil-filled 
polycarbonate case.

•   Highly luminous dial for easy reference in low 
light conditions.

•   Side view window for easy and accurate 
navigation.

•   Available in a wrist model or capsule. 05.017.101

05.017.121  

FS-2 COMPASS
Part number Description 

05.017.101 FS-2, Universal, w/wrist mount

05.017.111 FS-2, Universal, w/retractor mount

05.017.121 FS-2, Universal, w/retractor mount and retractor

05.017.001 FS-2 Capsule only

06.203.115 Retractor mount for compass FS-1/FS-2

06.203.170 Retractor for compass FS-1/FS-2

06.203.523 Galileo Retractor Clip Set

06.204.342 WRIST Mount w Strap FOR COMPASS FS-1 /FS-2

06.204.469 WRIST Mount w Strap FOR COMPASS FS-1 /FS-1.5 /FS-2
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Retail

1,000

860

760

760

Retail

930

820

1,200

740

180

460

70

260

260
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A compact and durable instrument for precise underwater 
navigation. Mounted in a pressure-resistant oil-filled polycarbonate 
housing, this compass is easy to read and easy to use. Calibrated to 
the Northern hemisphere.

05.018.101

Part number Description

05.018.101
05.018.001

FS-1.5 N, w/wrist mount 
FS-1.5 N, Capsule 

FS-1.5 COMPASS

 

•   Quick-connect convenience
•   Four main directions clearly indicated: N/E/S/W
•   Very fast response
•   Very compact compass for general orientation

Part number Description

05.015.000 C1 compass w/strap for console mount 

05.015.100 C1 compass w/wrist strap mount

C1 COMPASS
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700
570

Retail 

380

390
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Part number Description

28.075.021 Cover-Pressure Gauge Black

06.203.624 Rubber Boot - Standard PG

06.204.370 Rubber Boot - Scubapro Compact PG

06.203.621 Rubber Boot - U-line PG

06.203.622 Rubber Boot - U-line Console 2 

06.204.348 Rubber Boot - Console Mako

06.204.400 Rubber Boot - Scubapro Compact Console 2

06.202.300 Rubber Boot - Console 3

06.204.119 Rubber Boot - 2 - Gauge Console

 

EMPTY BOOTS

06.202.300 06.203.621 06.203.624 06.204.400

Part number Description

06.203.027 Wrist Strap - Galileo

06.204.268 Wrist Strap and Boot for 2G/Prime/Tec/Tec 2G/Tec 3G/
Sport

06.204.269 Wrist Strap - ALADIN “Puck”/DDG/ Std DG

06.204.468 Wrist Strap - Aladin2 (G2)

06.003.201 Wrist Strap - Aladin Sport Black

06.003.207 Wrist Strap - Aladin Pro, Grey

ARMSTRAPS

Part number Description

06.205.261 Protection film G2

06.204.779 Protection Film Galileo Sol / Luna

06.202.514 Protection Shield Galileo Sol / Luna

06.204.290 Protection Film Chromis / M2

06.204.045 Protection Film - Mantis 1

06.202.362 Adhesive Screen Guard for 2G/Prime/Tec/Tec 2G/Tec 3G/
Sport/One

06.202.927 Plastic Screen Guard for 2G/Prime/Tec/Tec 2G/Tec 3G/
Sport

SCREEN PROTECTORS
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Retail

80

200

180

180

230

300

220

250

220

 

Retail

250

270

180

190

260

260

Retail

90

90

220

30

50

50

150
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Part number Description

27.730.107 Battery CR2032 - Mantis 1

06.204.286 Battery Only CR2430 - Chromis

06.204.730 Battery Kit with O-ring - Chromis

06.201.273 Battery only CR2450 - Aladin/ SMART

06.201.919 Battery Kit for 2G/Prime/Tec/Tec 2G/ Tec 3G/Sport/One/
XP10

06.201.615 Battery Cover Aladin Prime  

06.201.920 Battery Kit - Transmitter Smart

06.204.470 Battery Kit - Aladin2

06.202.872 Battery Kit - Galileo

06.204.071 Battery Kit - Transmitter Smart + LED

06.203.053 Battery Cover - Galileo

06.007.710 Battery Set for Aladin

06.204.873 Battery Kit - M2 

BATTERY KIT

Part number Description

06.007.330 HP Swivel Pin-long, 26.6 w/O-ring - 400 Bar SPGS

06.007.300 HP Swivel Pin-short, 19.1 w/O-ring - Old Std Uwatec SPGS

28.132.005 Swivel HP w/2 O-ring (For Italian Gauge) 

06.203.548 Swivel Atmaflex Hose W O-Ring

HP SWIVELS & COUPLINGS

Part number Description

05.003.090 HOSE with QR - 90cm Kevlar

05.004.010 HP HOSE - 10cm extension for transmitter Kevlar

05.004.015 HP HOSE - 15cm Kevlar

05.004.060 HP HOSE - 60cm Kevlar

05.004.085 HP HOSE - 85cm Kevlar

01.044.008 HP Hose (20 cm)

01.044.031 HP Hose (80cm)

01.044.121 HP Hose Kit for Nitrox use

01.334.005 HP Quick-Connector

05.005.001 Quick Release - compact

HIGH PRESSURE HOSE
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Retail

20

60

150
70

200

160

200

200

270

300

220

500

210

Retail

110

110

60

60

        

Retail

960

450

450

520

560

320

480

70

340

1,000
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HYDROS PRO SIZE CHART:

SIZE HEIGHT WEIGHT CUMMERBUND 
CIRCUMFERENCE LIFT

(cm) (kgs) (cm) (N)

S 157-170 54-70 66-99 160

M 170-183 65-85 71-115 180

L 179-188 80-110 76-127 180

XL-2XL 185-199 100-130 81-147 180

XS-S 150-170 45-65 66-99 160

M 160-180 55-77 71-115 160

L 170-185 68-95 76-127 180

HYDROS PRO  

The HYDROS PRO is a true breakthrough in dive comfort and convenience. The moldable Monprene®, adjustable fit and 
multi-attachment points combine to make this the most customizable and comfortable BC ever. Winner of the 2016 Red 
Dot award for product design, the HYDROS PRO is an incredible feat of SCUBAPRO engineering, built for anyone who loves 
to dive.
Interchangeable straps, a packable design and an included backpack with room for your entire dive kit make the HYDROS 
PRO perfect for any destination and any dive.

THE ABILITY TO CHANGE ANYTHING, CHANGES EVERYTHING.

•   Ultra Durable: Patented Injection Molded Monprene® Gel Harness is 
extremely resistant to UV, chemicals and abrasion. The fabric-free 
harness uses no velcro or zippers.

•   • Instant Dry: Ideal for travel due to less water retention and lower post-
dive weight.

•   “BC-4-Life” Modular Design: Customizable to add/remove weight 
systems, straps and pouches. Extended lifespan due to simplified 
repairs. Virtually every component, including buckles, can be replaced 
without stitching.

•   3D Ergonomic Design: Conforms to your body shape for maximum 
comfort.

•   Lightweight: Advanced materials keep weight low.
•   Neutrally Buoyant: Near-Zero inherent buoyancy requires less lead, 

resulting in better buoyancy control and much more enjoyable diving.  
 

•   Body Grip Gel: Prevents BC from shifting and riding up.
•   Torso Flex Zone: Auto-adjusts to your torso length for excellent comfort 

and freedom of movement.   
•   Articulated Shoulder Straps: Allow straps to adjust to your body shape 

to achieve a snug fit.
•   Cross-Flow Channel: Unrestricted internal airflow reduces air trapping 

for enhanced maneuverability and easy deflation at any angle.
•   2-Stage Inflation: Tri-bungee system controls air distribution to maintain 

a compact shape under water and high lift capacity at the surface.
•   Dorsal Weight-Wing: Anti-abrasion and instant dry. Optimal “Outboard” 

trim pockets.
•   Buckle Weight System: Simple, safe and reliable quick-release buckles 

offer a fixed location for easy one-hand operation.  
•   Multi-Mount Accessory Matrix: Multiple D-Rings and mounting points 

for a knife + light + SMB + hoses + crotch strap and much more.
•   Smart-Pack Design: Folding shoulder and waist straps pack into the 

wing, creating an unbelievably compact package for easy transport and 
storage.

•   With BPI       

HYDROS PRO shown with 
Trav-Tek straps
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HYDROS PRO  
Part number Color Size 
21.730.200 BLACK MEN-S

21.730.300 BLACK MEN-M

21.730.400 BLACK MEN-L

21.730.500 BLACK MEN-XL-XXL

21.731.200 WHITE MEN-S

21.731.300 WHITE MEN-M

21.731.400 WHITE MEN-L

21.731.500 WHITE MEN-XL-XXL

21.738.100 PINK LADY-XS-S

21.738.300 PINK LADY-M

21.738.400 PINK LADY-L

21.739.100 PURPLE LADY-XS-S

21.739.300 PURPLE LADY-M

21.739.400 PURPLE LADY-L 

SMART PACK 
SYSTEM 

Includes: Travel Tek Straps and Backpack

MOLDS
TO YOUR BODY & 

PROVIDES EXTREME 
COMFORT & STABILITY

TRAVEL 
FRIENDLY

FIT A FULL DIVE KIT 
INTO THE INCLUDED 

BACKPACK

MONPRENE®
CONSTRUCTION 
MEANS ULTRA 

DURABILITY

ACCESSORIZE
MODULAR SYSTEM 

ALLOWS
CUSTOMIZATION & 

REPAIRS

INSTANT DRY
LIGHTWEIGHT & 

COMPACT MAKES IT 
TRAVEL FRIENDLY

CUSTOMIZE
YOUR FIT & COLOR 

ANYTIME. COLOR KITS 
AVAILABLE

SPECIALIZED FIT
UNIQUE DESIGN FOR

MEN & WOMEN
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7,900

7,900

7,900

7,900

7,900

7,900

7,900

7,900

7,900

7,900

7,900

7,900

7,900

7,900
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HYDROS PRO shown with 
accessories.

HYDROS PRO BCD ACCESSORIES 
Part number Color 

21.745.010 Color Kit - HYDROS PRO- Army Green

21.745.100 Color Kit - HYDROS PRO- Black 

21.745.200 Color Kit - HYDROS PRO - Blue 

21.745.250 Color Kit - HYDROS PRO- Turquoise

21.745.400 Color Kit - HYDROS PRO- Orange

21.745.500 Color Kit - HYDROS P RO - Yellow

21.745.600 Color Kit - HYDROS PRO - White

21.745.700 Color Kit - HYDROS PRO - Pink 

21.745.710 Color Kit - HYDROS PRO  - Purple

21.746.001 Knife & Accessory Plate

21.746.002 Mini D-Ring Set

21.746.400 Accessory Bungee Set - M

21.746.500 Accessory Bungee Set - L

21.746.005 HYDROS NINJA Pocket

21.746.006 HYDROS Cargo Thigh Pocket 
  

21.745.100 21.745.200 21.745.400

21.745.500 21.745.600 21.745.700 21.745.710

21.746.001 21.746.002 21.746.400 21.746.500

21.745.25021.745.010

21.746.005 21.746.006
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Retail
360

360

360

360

360

360

360

360

360

140

140

120

120

340

380 
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Part Number Size
21.719.200 S

21.719.300 M

21.719.400 L

21.719.500 XL

X-BLACK

The front-adjustable X-Black features SCUBAPRO’s exclusive AirFlex system (highlighted by the red bungees threaded 
throughout the BCD) that simplifies buoyancy control and guarantees an extremely stable ride at depth. Loaded with 
convenience and performance features, the X-Black is also one of the most comfortable BCDs available, thanks to its 
ergonomic cut, and it offers a huge lift capacity.

• Constructed of a combination of durable 1000 denier and 
420 denier nylon for long-term wear.

• Adjustable cummerbund compensates for suit compres-
sion, ensuring a snug fit at varying depths.

• Non-rotating quick-release shoulder buckles optimize 
strap routing to maximize fit.

• Airnet backpack is water-draining and comfortable 
during long dives.

• AirFlex system with special bladder delivers enormous 
buoyant lift capacity.

• Super Cinch tank buckle system locks the tank in solid for 
maximum stability at depth.

• Quick-release integrated weight pouches ditch quickly 
and easily and secure with buckles.

• Two rear trim pouches allow you to achieve a well-bal-
anced swimming position.

• Built-in grommets provide attachment points for a knife.
• Two large zippered pockets and a zippered cummerbund 

pouch provide lots of cargo-carrying capability.
• Eight aluminum D-rings, four large and pre-bent, provide 

convenient clip-on points for additional gear.
• Available with an AIR2.

DetailDetail
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8,150

8,150

8,150

8,150
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Part Number Size
21.717.100 XS

21.717.200 S

21.717.300 M

21.717.400 L

21.717.500 XL

21.717.600 2XL

X-FORCE

  

X-FORCE is more than a powerhouse of features, making it perfect for passionate and advance recreational divers. 
New, pre-formed wrap-around bladder provides higher buoyancy with increased volume in lower back. Say goodbye to 
squeezing with its superior fit and weight distribution, for unbelievable comfort.

•   New quick-release weight buckle retaining system allows 
one-hand operation and easy to find for optimal safety.

•   Additional back pockets offer trim counterweight storage.
•   New backpack and soft neck protection with Air-Net 

padding for increased comfort and protection.
•   Shoulder pads and straps covered in anti-slip material.
•   New graphics include embossed SCUBAPRO logo and 

‘Professional Diver’ silver logo, along with reflective piping 
on sides and back.

•   Constructed of high-resistance Cordura 500 exterior and 
Nylon 420 interior, guaranteeing durability.

•   Cordura® Lock protects against the elements.
•   Octopus holder on both sides, keeps gear neat and 

accessible.
•   Available with Balanced Power Inflator (BPI) or optional 

AIR2.

DetailDetail
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7,030

7,030

7,030

7,030

7,030

7,030
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CLASSIC ADVENTURE 2 

•   A fantastic product that has been trusted by customers deeply for a quarter 
of century.

•   The traditional model that is maintained the completed prototype very well.
•   An inflator that is easy to operate and easy to remove maintaining its position.
•   Single bag that has a stable buoyancy can control the buoyancy as expected.
•   With BPI

Part number SIZE

21.120.100 XS

21.120.200 S

21.120.300 M

21.120.400 L

21.120.500 XL

22.125.X00

22.238.X00

CLASSIC ZERO G

•   CLASSY ZERO G. is the best BC for storage capacity.
•   Large Velcro-type main pockets and zipper type chest pockets are the best 

combination in BCs of SCUBAPRO.
•   This Chic design is for both of men and women.
•   The Orange color that Scubapro customers wanted so much has appeared 

finally.
•   Storage capacity and multi-function are applied to the surface of the orange 

gloss.
•   Double TPU coating gives excellent water-resistance effect, and it is much 

easier and convenient to drain and dry after diving.
•   With BPI. Optional Air 2 version available on request. 

Part number Size 

BLACK

22.125.100 XS

22.125.200 S 

22.125.300 M

22.125.400 L  

22.125.500 XL 
  

Part number Size 

TPU-ORANGE

22.238.200 S

22.238.300 M 

22.238.400 L

22.238.500 XL
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7,600

7,600

7,600

7,600

7,600

Retail 

5,800

5,800

5,800

5,800

5,800
  

Retail 

7,200

7,200

7,200

7,200
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22.137.X00

22.136.X00

CLASSIC ABBY CB

•   Special tailor made for Asian  women
•   Stable BC with enhanced comfort and sense of fitting.
•   You can choose the color of Blue or White.
•   With BPI. Optional Air 2 version available on request. 

Part number Size 

BLUE

22.136.100 XS

22.136.200 S 

22.136.300 M
  

Part number SIZE
22.285.120 XS

22.285.220 S

22.285.320 M

22.285.420 L

22.285.520 XL

 
•   Front adjustable BC
•   New “Y-FIT” shoulders layout
•   420 Nylon bladder fabric
•   New fittings (including dump valves, elbow, corrugated hose and BPI)
•   Front weight pockets integration
•   Weight pocket with 40mm flat buckle
•   Trim weight pockets
•   Zippered cargo pockets
•   Super cinch tank buckle
•   Metal grommets for knife attachment
•   Stainless steel D-rings
•   Lift Capacity (kgs) - XS/10, S/12, M/15, L/16, XL/18

Y-FIT shoulder concept
•   Shoulders get a Y shape to fit the body better
•   A specific stainless steel triangular ring manages the forces in the Y centre
•   Shoulder strap attached to the backpack
•   Design inspired by motorcycle backpacks
•   Stable, safe, easy fit

GLIDE BLACK/ GREY 

Part number Size 

WHITE

22.137.100 XS  

22.137.200 S

22.137.300 M
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Retail

5,400

5,400

5,400

5,400

5,400

Retail 

5,900

5,900

5,900
  

Retail 

5,900

5,900

5,900
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With the Equator you can enjoy all the comfort and security of a full-featured 
front-adjustable BC, along with the light weight and packing advantages of a travel 
BC. Comfortable and stable at depth, for divers who do lots of local diving as well 
as travel diving, but prefer to own just one BC, there’s no better choice than the 
Equator. 

•    420 denier nylon construction ensures a long and active dive life.
•   Wraparound air bladder provides a secure, comfortable ride at depth and on the 

surface.
•   Double band system locks the tank in solid for maximum stability at depth.
•   Octopus pockets on each side offer options for carrying a backup second stage.
•   Easy-to fold lightweight Airnet backpack is comfortable and makes dive travel so 

much easier.
•   Rotating quick-release shoulder buckles allow you to route your shoulder straps to 

maximize fit.
•   Quick-release integrated weight pouches ditch easily and secure with low-profile 

squeeze buckles.
•   Two large zippered pockets fitted with knife attachment grommets provide lots of 

cargo-carrying capability.
•    Four large pre-bent stainless steel D-rings, along with two smaller stainless D-rings, 

provide convenient clip-on points for additional gear.

Part number SIZE

21.725.100 XS

21.725.200 S

21.725.300 M

21.725.400 L

21.725.500 XL

EQUATOR

  
Part number Size 
21.720.100 XS

21.720.200 S

21.720.300 M

21.720.400 L

21.720.500 XL

GO        

•   Constructed of 210 denier nylon covered with polyurethane for lightweight durability.
•   Wraparound air bladder provides a secure, comfortable ride at depth and on the 

surface.
•   Coated mesh cummerbund is lightweight and dries quickly and easily.
•   Double-band system locks the tank in for maximum stability at depth.
•   Rotating quick-release shoulder buckles allow you to optimize the routing of your 

shoulder straps to maximize fit.
•   Airnet padded backpack is water-draining, easy to fold, and enhances comfort 

during long dives.
•   Quick-release integrated weight pouches ditch easily and secure with low-profile 

squeeze buckles.
•   Optional trim weight pockets for better trim in the water.
•   Two large low profile zippered pockets fitted with stainless steel knife attachment 

grommets provide lots of cargo-carrying capability.
•   Six aluminum D-rings, two large and pre-bent, provide convenient clip-on points for 

additional gear.
•   The BC folds easy and stows in its own bag for travel or storage.

Lightweight, easy to pack and extremely comfortable, the Go is a true travel BC. 
At the same time, it offers all the performance and convenience features you’d 
expect from a full-featured general-purpose BC. It is well-padded and comfortable 
yet carries virtually no inherent buoyancy. Generous buoyant lift enables it to be 
used for temperate water diving as well. 
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5,100

5,100

5,100

5,100

5,100

Retail

5,300

5,300

5,300

5,300

5,300
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Part number SIZE

21.729.100 XS

21.729.200 S

21.729.300 M

21.729.400 L

21.729.500 XL

EQUALIZER 

The Equalizer is a front-adjustable BC that brings together all the best features 
you could ever want in a recreational diving BC. Its high performance wraparound 
bladder is made of 420 denier nylon so it’s durable and lightweight and extremely 
comfortable. Stability is excellent thanks to the full-sized backpack and tank strap 
system. The flat-buckle quick-release integrated weight system loads easy and 
ditches even easier, and the valve system represents the ultimate in reliability and 
performance. Add big Velcro-closure pockets and four stainless D-rings for carrying 
accessories, plus two octopus pockets for storing a backup reg, and you have a BC 
that can’t be beat.

•   420 denier nylon construction dries quickly and ensures a long and active dive life.
•   Wraparound air bladder provides a secure, comfortable ride at depth and on the surface.
•   New self-locking elbow ring on main left-shoulder valve prevents accidental loosening.
•   Full size backpack delivers maximum stability.
•   Octopus pockets on each side offer options for carrying a backup second stage.
•   Quick-release integrated weight pouches ditch easily and secure with low-profile squeeze buckles.
•   Two large Velcro pockets offer lots of cargo-carrying capability.
•   Stainless steel grommets allow for convenient knife attachment.
•   Four stainless steel D-rings provide multiple clip-on points for carrying additional gear.

Part Number Size
21.703.000 2XS

21.703.100 XS

21.703.200 S

21.703.300 M

21.703.400 L

21.703.500 XL

21.703.600 2XL

•   Standard Nylon Band
•   Fabric: C 1000D/N 420 D
•   2 stainless steel D-Rings
•   Padded Back Pack
•   2 Velcro Pockets
•   Octopus Holder

T-ONE
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Retail

4,700

4,700

4,700

4,700

4,700

Retail 
3,650

3,650

3,650

3,650

3,650

3,650

3,650
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Part Number Size
21.222.010 One Size Fits All

Specially designed for smaller divers, the front-adjustable Rebel is built tough 
to last. Its wraparound bladder provides a stable and secure ride at depth, 
and the padded backpack and cummerbund offer a lot of additional comfort. 
Three dump valves and optional weight integration add to its ease of use. The 
one-size-fits-all is aided by a choice of cummerbunds to help dial in a snug fit.

•   Constructed of 420 denier nylon for lightweight durability.
•   Integrated optional gravity release weight pouches eliminate the need for a 

weight belt.
•   Padded backpack provides extra cushion when strapped to a tank.
•   Adaptable sternum strap and cummerbund allow for a comfortable fit.
•   Standard web strap with lightweight buckle holds the tank secure.
•   Balanced inflator and three dump valves allow for pinpoint buoyancy control.
•   Two zippered cargo pockets and three plastic D-rings provide lots of 

opportunities for carrying extra gear.

REBEL KIDS 

This excellent BC inflator/reg is in its 5th generation with dramatically improved work 
of breathing. Sleek ergonomic inflate/deflate controls allow for pinpoint buoyancy 
control.

•   Test-proven breathing performance and cracking effort surpass many traditional 
downstream second stages when it comes to ease of breathing.

•   New dive/pre-dive switch lets you detune the unit when not in use, eliminating free 
flows.

•   Flexible purge cover is easy to locate and depress for quick clearing.
•   Power inflate and deflate buttons are positioned on top of the housing for easy 

buoyancy control.
•   Power inflate button features a lighter lever for easy inflation.
•   Power inflate and deflate buttons can be differentiated by color and touch due to 

their different shapes and sizes, improving ascent control and safety when inflating 
or deflating the BC.

•   CE certified EN250A>10ºC/50°F warm water test controls) as a second stage 
regulator.

Part number Description

21.090.000 Air 2 5th Gen Octopus/Inflator

21.090.000U Air 2 5th Gen With BCD upgrade

AIR 2 

21.090.000
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4,300

Retail

2,020

1,200
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BPI 
Part number Description

21.610.000 BPI Inflator, black, NEW - w/hose

21.600.100 BPI Inflator - w/hose

21.626.013 LP hose BPI QD coupling 

21.080.626 Adapter Air2 hose to BPI

21.009.006009.00 Adapter Air 2 QD

21.610.000 21.600.100 21.626.013 21.080.626

Part number Description

20.135.005 Super cinch band, short - Metal

23.073.010 Super cinch band assy. plastic

21.200.003 Over pressure Valve Assy - BC Dump Valve

21.200.017 Pull Dump Valve Assy

 

BCD ACCESSORIES

WEIGHT POCKET 
Part number Description

23.107.010 Pocket, Weight pouch w/rigid backing (X Series) (pair)

23.107.030 Pocket Weight - Equator/Equalizer/HYDROS PRO/GO (pair) 

23.702.000 Weight Pocket - Knigthawk(S-M)/ Classic (XS-M)/ Glide 
Pro (XS-L) (unit)

23.703.000 Weight Pocket - Knighthawk(L-XXL) / Classic (L-XL) / Glide 
Pro (XL-XXL) (unit)

23.704.000 Weight Pocket - BELLA/ Ladyhawk - All size (5 KG)/ Glide X 
(XS-L)(unit)  

23.705.000 Weight Pocket - Seahawk (all) / Glide X (XL-XXL) / Equator 
CN (6 KG)(unit)

23.720.010 Weight Pocket Kit - GO (all size)(pair)

23.727.030 Weight Pocket Kit - X-One (pair)

20.135.005 23.073.010 21.200.003 21.200.017

23.107.010 23.703.000 23.704.000 23.720.010 23.727.030

21.009.006
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Retail

1,020

910

170

330

350

Retail

460

240

120

240

 

Retail

700

670

300

300

300

300

500

700
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Part number Description

22.195.010 13Kg

•   Donut Wing with 13kg lift capacity
•   1680 DEN Ballistic Nylon outer shell
•   420 DEN Nylon inner bladder
•   Stainless Steel back plate
•   Continuous harness with stainless steel back plate for best stability when  

using twin cylinders
•   Two shoulder D-rings and one waist stainless steel D-ring on the left side
•   50mm wide crotch strap with two stainless steel D-rings
•   With X-Tek single tank adapter with two super cinch straps
•   Heavy duty dedicated tech diving inflator

X-TEK PURE TEK SYSTEM

Part number Description

21.726.001 Harness only

21.726.200 Wing only (12 Lit.)

21.726.400 Wing only (20 Lit)

21.726.117 Cover

21.726.008 Weight Strap

•   Modular approach
•   Compact independent aircell
•   Aircell size: 20 liters lift & 12 litres lift
•   Soft Airnet finished backpack
•   Compatible with current X-TEK Steel and aluminum back plates
•   Stainless steel grommets, D-rings and handles
•   New Dump valve, corrugated hose and BPI
•   Specific streamlined elbow
•   Bungee and hooks for tank support
•   Fully adjustable, easy to wear and configure 
•   Harness includes crotch strap
•   Side bungees for streamlined shape
•   Optional top cover for total streamlining and increased durability 

SIDEMOUNT

   21.726.117 21.726.XXX

21.726.001

65      X-TEK

Retail

7,400

Retail

3,500

3,200

3,400

400

100
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     23.806.000
Shown with crotch 
strap (not included)

Part number Description

22.182.000 Complete harness

23.806.000 Harness w/o backplate, 
w/o crotch strap

•   Stainless steel back plate
•   Tri-compound Comfort-Harness-System
•   Anatomically optimized back padding
•   Adjustable shoulder straps in length and alignment
•   50 mm Crotch Strap with two stainless steel D-rings
•   Optionally equipped with QR-weight system

X-TEK FORM HARNESS

Traditional harness and back plate create a comfortable and super-stable 
platform for carrying single or double tanks.

•   Continuous web harness and stainless steel back plate with back pad work 
together to provide optimal stability, regardless of the number of cylinders 
you’re carrying.

•   Shoulder straps attach to back plate with tri-glide fasteners.
•   Stainless steel waist buckle and 50mm crotch strap help dial in fit. 
•   Two stainless shoulder D-rings and one waist D-ring are provided as clip-

on points for carrying additional gear.

22.179.000

Part number Description

22.179.000 Harness complete

23.804.000 Harness w/o backplate 
w/o crotch strap

X-TEK PURE TEK HARNESS
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2,800

Retail

3,100
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Available in corrosion-resistant stainless steel and lightweight 
aluminum, X-TEK back plates are made of quality metals and feature 
an ergonomic shape for maximum comfort, control and stability. The 
stainless steel version weighs 2.4kg; the aluminum version features 
a special black coating and weighs 0.9kg, making it the perfect travel 
companion.

23.800.000 23.801.000

Part number Description

23.800.000 Stainless steel

23.801.000 Aluminium

X-TEK BACK PLATES

The shape and internal design of X-TEK donut wings mean 
you can always expect unparalleled buoyancy control 
regardless of your diving position.

•   Wings are built with a 1680D Ballistic nylon outer shell 
and a 420D nylon inner bladder. 

•   Airflow is controlled via a SCUBAPRO Balanced Power 
Inflator (BPI).

•   Available for single or double tank configurations in 
three lift capacities: 13kg, 18kg or 27kg.

Twin
22.18X.010

Shown fully assembled 
with harness and backplate

Single
22.193.010
22.210.010

Part number Description

22.193.010 13 kg (Single)

22.210.010 18kg (Single)

22.183.010 18 kg (Twin)

22.184.010 27 kg (Twin)

22.187.010 40 kg (Twin)

X-TEK DONUT WINGS
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1,800

1,400

Retail

3,100

3,300

3,300

3,600

7,600
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23.810.000 23.811.000 

23.803.000

23.812.000

23.807.000

23.818.000

23.808.000

01.010.000

23.809.000

45.070.000

X-TEK ACCESSORIES

23.802.000

Part number Description

23.802.000 Single Tank Adaptor –  
2 Super Cinch Straps included

23.803.000 Weight Pocket System, pair

23.807.000 Travel Adaptor

23.808.000 Backplate Storage Pack (includes screws)

23.809.000 Shoulder  Pads, pair

23.810.000 Storage Bag, Small

23.811.000 Storage Bag, Large

23.812.000 Counter Weight Pockets, pair

23.818.000 Crotch Strap - 50mm

01.010.000 Regulator Necklace

45.070.000 X-Tek Wetnotes
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Retail

1,200

900

1,100

800

270

320

340

300

250

50

360
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X-TEK ACCESSORIES & SPARES

TECH GAUGE 

01.031.025

01.045.006 28.132.30528.163.00228.152.002

 
Part number Part name Description

01.080.180 D-Ring bend 50x45x6 mm

01.080.181 D-Ring straight 50x45x6 mm

01.080.175 Weight Stopper No teeth 50 mm

01.108.102 Screw Set (M6/14 mm) Pair (2M 2F)

01.108.402 MB Washer for STA (M8, WASHER) Pair (2M 2F)

22.182.0001 Low Nut and Bolt (M6/9MM) Form Harness

22.230.140 Wing Bungee with Stopper

 
Part number Description

28.152.002 PG CAPSULE BAR - DIAM 52MM  (BLACK)  

28.163.002 PG CAPSULE BAR - DIAM 63MM (BLACK)

28.152.202 PG CAPSULE BAR - DIAM  52mm (WHITE)

28.163.202 PG CAPSULE BAR - DIAM  63mm (WHITE)

01.045.006 TP HOSE 15CM                  

28.132.305 SWIVEL (VITON O-RING)         

28.163.202 PG capsule - Diam 63mm

28.152.202 PG capsule - Diam 52mm

Part number Description

01.030.090 Double end snap - 90mm

01.030.100 Double end snap - 100mm

01.031.010 Swivel bolt snap - 10mm/64mm

01.031.013 Swivel bolt snap - 13mm/76mm

01.031.019 Swivel bolt snap - 19mm/92mm

01.031.025 Swivel bolt snap - 25mm/96mm

01.032.032 Swivel bolt snap roundeye 32mm/122mm

•   Stainless steel snaps AISI 316 for securing accessories and stage tanks
•   Available in various sizes in double-end and swivel versions

STAINLESS STEEL SNAPS

01.031.01901.031.01301.031.01001.030.090 01.032.032

28.163.20228.152.202
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Retail

50

50

50

160

160

80

100 

Retail

110

130

100

100

120

150

170

 
Retail

620

720

620

720

380

36

720

720
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 Part Number Size
 MAN  - BLACK
63.482.100 XS

63.482.200 S

63.482.250 MS

63.482.300 M

63.482.320 MT

63.482.350 LS

63.482.400 L

63.482.500 XL

63.482.600 2XL

 WOMAN - BLACK/WHITE
63.481.000 2XS 

63.481.100 XS 

63.481.200 S 

63.481.300 M 

63.481.400 L 

EVERFLEX 3MM STEAMER

•   Made from 100% Everflex neoprene, an X-Foam formulation, for durability and 
better health.

•   Suits are assembled using a solvent-free water-based glue, a 100% green 
process.

•   Multi-thickness panels deliver a superior combination of warmth and flexibility.
•   Pure Design Concept uses fewer seams and panels for maximum range of 

motion.
•   Double blind-stitched outer seams are durable and watertight, and single blind-

stitched inner seams are comfortable against bare skin.
•   Diamond Span inner lining’s water-draining material enhances cold water 

protection. It is combined with a second lining for improved stretch, making 
donning and doffing that much easier.

•   Diagonal rear YKK zippers with KA brass sliders offer increased long-term 
durability and ease of use.

•   Wrists and ankles feature fuse-cut finished cuffs that are super-stretchy for 
easy donning and exceptional comfort (3/2mm). 

•   Small neck zippers enhances topside comfort.
•   Innovative design delivers an improved fit.
•   Seat areas are protected by an abrasion-resistant outside lining to increase 

durability and extend the life of the suits.
•   Compression-molded zipper flap/spine pads reduce water entry and increases 

back protection.
•   Tatex knee and shoulder pads offer protection against abrasion.
•   Extensive range of sizes for both men and women means all divers can enjoy 

the perfect fit and the ultimate in comfort.

BLUE DIAMOND SPAN 
inner lining with water-
draining material 
enhances cold-water 
protection.

63.482.XXX

63.481.XXX
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2,800

2,800

2,800

2,800
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2,800

2,800
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THERMAL TEC 3MM
Part number SIZE
MAN
64.470.100 XS

64.470.200 S

64.470.250 MS

64.470.300 M

64.470.320 MT

64.470.350 LS

64.470.400 L

64.470.450 XLS

64.470.500 XL

64.470.600 2XL

WOMAN
64.471.000 2XS

64.471.100 XS

64.471.200 S

64.471.300 M

64.471.400 L

THERMAL TEC 5MM
Part number SIZE

MAN
64.473.100 XS

64.473.200 S

64.473.250 MS

64.473.300 M

64.473.320 MT

64.473.350 LS

64.473.400 L

64.473.450 XLS

64.473.500 XL

64.473.600 2XL

WOMAN
64.472.000 2 XS

64.472.100 XS

64.472.200 S

64.472.300 M

64.472.400 L
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2,250

2,250

2,250

2,250

2,250

2,250

2,250

2,250

2,250

2,250

2,250

2,250

2,250

2,250

2,250

Retail

2,700

2,700

2,700

2,700

2,700

2,700

2,700

2,700

2,700

2,700

2,700

2,700

2,700

2,700

2,700
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With the Definition 3mm SCUBAPRO takes all of the premium construction 
materials found on the Definition 5mm and includes special tailoring to 
create a suit that fits the body like no other, and provides extra stretch where 
it’s needed most. The suit offers a level of warmth and comfort any warm-
water diver will love. 

• Made from X-Foam neoprene, the only “green” neoprene that 
complies with P.A.H. regulations.

• Built with the Body Map System, an exclusive manufacturing 
method that uses special tailoring and material inserts to 
compensate for the stresses of the human body. 

• Ultraspan chest panel and Stretchtec side panels work 
together to produce a highly flexible and snug fit. 

• Infrared (IR) fleece interior lining reflects body heat for extra 
thermal insulation and is extremely soft against the skin.

• Zippered seals at wrists and ankles plus a rear diagonal zipper 
block water entry, are comfortable and make the suit easy to 
put on and take off.

• Abrasion resistant fabric on shoulders and seat, along with 
elbow pads and kneepads, increase long-term durability. 

• Spine pad cushions the tank, providing ad ditional comfort 
during extended dives.

• Small neck zipper enhances topside comfort, eliminating the 
need to remove the suit between dives.  

• I-Safe strap keeps a wrist instrument securely attached.

DEFINITION 3MM
Part number SIZE

MAN
63.930.100 XS

63.930.200 S

63.930.300 M

63.930.400 L

63.930.500 XL

63.930.600 2XL

WOMAN
63.931.000 2XS

63.931.100 XS

63.931.200 S

63.931.300 M

63.931.400 L

Available in March 2019

with double zippered seals 
make donning and doffing 
the suit even easier.

63.930.XXX

63.931.XXX
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2,160

2,160

2,160

2,160

2,160

2,160
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2,160
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2,160

2,160
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With the Definition 3mm SCUBAPRO takes all of the premium construction 
materials found on the Definition 5mm and includes special tailoring to 
create a suit that fits the body like no other, and provides extra stretch 
where it’s needed most. The suit offers a level of warmth and comfort any 
warm-water diver will love. 

•   Made from X-Foam neoprene, the only “green” neoprene that 
complies with P.A.H. regulations.

•   Built with the Body Map System, an exclusive manufacturing method 
that uses special tailoring and material inserts to compensate for 
the stresses of the human body. 

•   Ultraspan chest panel and Stretchtec side panels work together to 
produce a highly flexible and snug fit. 

•   Infrared (IR) fleece interior lining reflects body heat for extra thermal 
insulation and is extremely soft against the skin.

•   Zippered seals at wrists and ankles plus a rear diagonal zipper block 
water entry, are comfortable and make the suit easy to put on and 
take off.

•   Abrasion resistant fabric on shoulders and seat, along with elbow 
pads and kneepads, increase long-term durability. 

•   Spine pad cushions the tank, providing ad ditional comfort during 
extended dives.

•   Small neck zipper enhances topside comfort, eliminating the need 
to remove the suit between dives.  

•   I-Safe strap keeps a wrist instrument securely attached.

DEFINITION 3MM (WHILE STOCKS LAST)
Part number SIZE

MAN
63.498.100 XS

63.498.200 S

63.498.300 M

63.498.400 L

63.498.500 XL

63.498.600 2XL

WOMAN
63.784.000 2XS

63.784.100 XS

63.784.200 S

63.784.300 M

63.784.400 L

As part of our ongoing efforts to 
do what we can to make our planet 
healthy, three years ago SCUBAPRO 
introduced another environmental 
first – a solvent-free adhesive used 
in the construction of our neoprene 
wetsuits. Today, all SCUBAPRO neo-
prene drysuits, wetsuits, shortys, 
hoods and gloves thicker than 1.5mm 
feature solvent-free glue to better 
protect divers and the environment.

 

This glue is tough as nails – SCBA-
PRO engineers made sure of that with 
rigorous testing spanning more than 
400 hours. So divers can be confident 
that they are not only wearing the 
most comfortable, durable dive suit 
available, it’s also more compatible 
with a healthy environment.
 

•  Solvent-free adhesive  
formula.

• Tough as nails.
•  Used on the NovaScotia 7.5mm and 

Sport 7mm  
Hooded semi-dry suits.

•  Used on all Everflex,  
Definition, Sport, Rebel  
& Hybrid steamers and  
shortys 1.5mm and thicker.

•  Used on all hooded vests, hoods, 
and gloves 1.5mm  
and thicker.

SCUBAPRO’s SOLVENT-FREE GLUE - We’re Always Thinking Green

63.784.XXX

63.498.XXX
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1,960

1,960

1,960
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1,960
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1,960

1,960

1,960
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This new-generation Sport steamer has been updated with new features 
and a fresh look. An ultra-comfortable dive suit designed for the tropics, it 
is a great choice for new divers, casual divers, and first-time suit buyers who 
enjoy warm water island diving in moderate to shallow depths. 

•   Made from X-Foam neoprene, the only “green” neoprene that complies 
with P.A.H. regulations.

•   Designed to keep new divers and casual divers warm and comfortable 
while diving in moderate to shallow depths.

•   Pure Design Concept uses fewer seams and panels for maximum 
flexibility.

•   Triathlon cut employs wider panels covering the underarm and back 
areas that allow unrestricted arm and shoulder movement.

•   Main vertical-cut YKK rear zipper with KA brass slider offers increased 
long-term durability and ease of use.

•   Single-cuff ankles and wrists are backed with plush inside.
•   The interior is lined with a plush material that enhances comfort and 

warmth and dries quickly.
•   High-stretch neoprene is great for hard-to-fit divers who can now 

enjoy a suit that molds comfortably to the body.

SPORTS 3MM
Part number SIZE

MAN
63.647.100 XS

63.647.200 S

63.647.300 M

63.647.400 L

63.647.500 XL

WOMAN
63.651.000 2XS

63.651.100 XS

63.651.200 S

63.651.300 M

63.651.400 L

Available in January 2019
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1,380

1,380

1,380

1,380

1,380

1,380
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1,380

1,380

1,380
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SPORTS 5MM

Part number SIZE

WOMAN
63.633.000 2XS

63.633.100 XS

63.633.200 S

63.633.300 M

63.633.400 L

Available in June 2019

Must-have thermal protection for first-time suit buyers who love  
leisurely warmer water diving. 
Has wrist and ankle zippers.

•   CE certified a Class B dive suit – rated for water temperatures  
ranging from 50°F/10°C to 64.5°F/18°C.

PROFILE 0.5MM
Part number SIZE
MAN - BLACK
63.037.100 XS

63.037.200 S

63.037.300 M

63.037.400 L

63.037.500 XL

•   X-Foam neoprene 
•   100% Nylon 2 sides 0,5mm neoprene
•   Everflex in Flexible Panels
•   Anti-abrasion powertex on seat and shoulders
•   In Black/Gray/White 
•   Tatex knee pads for heavy protection
•   Glideskin interior and on wrist seals 
•   Thumb loops and ankle stirrups for easy donning
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1,000

1,000

1,000

1,000

1,000

Retail

2,400

2,400

2,400

2,400

2,400
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ONEFLEX 3MM
Part number SIZE

MAN
63.568.100 XS

63.568.200 S

63.568.300 M

63.568.320 MT

63.568.400 L

63.568.500 XL

63.568.600 2XL

WOMAN
63.569.000 2XS

63.569.100 XS

63.569.200 S

63.569.300 M

63.569.400 L

 

ONEFLEX 5MM WITH POCKET
Part number SIZE

MAN
63.586.102 XS

63.586.202 S

63.586.302 M

63.586.402 L

63.586.502 XL

63.586.602 2XL

 
•   Built using the Pure Design Concept (PDC), with larger panels to maximize 

the stretch characteristics of the material. 
•   Tough N2S and strong but high-stretch X-Foam formula neoprene 

construction can withstand intensive use over long periods of time.
•   All-black color scheme with just two front and rear accents hold up in harsh 

conditions. 
•   Internal flap seals on arms and legs keep water flow to a minimum.
•   Heavy-duty kneepads and metal sliders on zipper protect suits and extend 

life.
•   Now you can dive with two leg pockets by wearing ONEFLEX 

Available in April 2019
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1,440

1,440

1,440

1,440

1,440

1,440

1,440

1,440

1,440

1,440

1,440

1,440
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2,400

2,400

2,400

2,400

2,400

2,400
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ONEFLEX SHORTY 2.5MM

Part number SIZE

MAN
63.748.100 XS

63.748.200 S

63.748.300 M

63.748.400 L

63.748.500 XL

63.748.600 2XL

WOMAN
63.749.000 2XS

63.749.100 XS

63.749.200 S

63.749.300 M

63.749.400 L
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EVERFLEX HOODED VEST 2.5MM

When having slightly less thermal layering is the plan for the dive day, 
SCUBAPRO offers this thinner, lighter 2.5mm version of its classic hooded 
vest. Made from 100% Everflex neoprene, it is flexible and comfortable, 
making it the ideal thermal under layer for any SCUBAPRO steamer. 

•   Provides a thin neoprene protective layer over the torso and head, two 
critical areas for minimizing heat loss.

•   Everflex neoprene is super-stretchy so it’s easy to don and doff.
•   Fast-drying, the vest remains comfortable for use and reuse during a long 

dive day. 
•   Light graphic print on side panels enhances styling.

Part Number Size
64.062.000 2XS

64.062.100 XS

64.062.200 S

64.062.300 M

64.062.320 MT

64.062.400 L

64.062.500 XL

64.062.600 2XL

64.062.700 3XL

EVERFLEX HOODED VEST W/ FRONT ZIP 3MM
Part Number Size
MAN
70.018.300 M

70.018.320 MT

70.018.400 L

70.018.500 XL

70.018.600 XXL

WOMAN
70.019.200 S

70.019.300 M

70.019.320 MT

70.019.400 L

70.019.500 XL

BLUE DIAMOND SPAN 
inner lining with water-
draining material 
enhances cold-water 
protection.

* Please see page 104 for  the sizing
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700

700
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700

700

700
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1,160

1,160
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1,160

1,160
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ECO SHORTY 2.5MM (SPECIAL ORDER)

Part number SIZE

64.522.100 XS

64.522.200 S

64.522.300 M

64.522.400 L

64.522.500 XL

64.522.600 2XL

ECO 2.5MM

Part number SIZE

63.755.100 XS

63.755.200 S

63.755.300 M

63.755.400 L

63.755.500 XL

63.755.600 2XL

 
•   2.5mm Polyester 2 Sides
•   Straight back zip
•   100% Black
•   Silver thread for style
•   One S+SCUBAPRO logo on front
•   Unisex using a Men cut

*For drop ship order or special order only.
   Need to meet MOQ per order. 
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980

980
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Part number SIZE

BLACK

63.420.100 XS

63.420.200 S

63.420.300 M

63.420.400 L

63.420.500 XL

63.420.600 2XL

EVERFLEX LONG SLEEVE 1.5MM - MEN 

Part number SIZE

AEGEAN

63.421.100 XS

63.421.200 S

63.421.300 M

63.421.400 L

63.421.500 XL

63.421.600 2XL

63.420.X00

63.421.X00•   Neoprene is lightweight, durable, water repellent and a highly efficient 
insulator for heat retention.

•   Assembled using solvent-free Aqua glue, a 100% green process.
•   High-tech plush and fleece lining reduces water flow and provides both 

comfort and extra warmth.
•   Design helps block water intrusion to reduce convection.
•   Provides effective insulation under water as well as at the surface.
•   A slightly higher neck delivers maximum comfort and protects from BCD 

chafing.
•   High stretch neoprene is easy to don and doff and offers excellent range 

of motion.
•   Designed to be worn by itself or with Everflex 1.5mm pants and shorts.
•   Solvent-free glue.
•   Same sizing as wetsuits.
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Part number SIZE

63.444.100 XS

63.444.200 S

63.444.300 M

63.444.400 L

63.444.500 XL

63.444.600 2XL

EVERFLEX SHORT 1.5MM - MEN 

•   Neoprene is lightweight, durable, water repellent and a highly efficient insulator 
for heat retention.

•   Assembled using solvent-free Aqua glue, a 100% green process.
•   High-tech plush and fleece lining reduces water flow and provides both comfort 

and extra warmth.
•   Design helps block water intrusion to reduce convection.
•   Provides effective insulation under water as well as at the surface.
•   High stretch neoprene is easy to don and doff and offers excellent range of 

motion.
•   Designed to be worn with Everflex 1.5mm long sleeve or short sleeve thermal 

tops.
•   Solvent-free glue.
•   Same sizing as wetsuits.

Part number SIZE

AEGEAN

63.435.100 XS

63.435.200 S

63.435.300 M

63.435.400 L

63.435.500 XL

63.435.600 2XL

Part number SIZE

BLACK

63.433.100 XS

63.433.200 S

63.433.300 M

63.433.400 L

63.433.500 XL

63.433.600 2XL

EVERFLEX PANT 1.5MM - MEN 

63.433.X00

63.435.X00
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820

820

820
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Part number SIZE

63.423.000 2XS

63.423.100 XS

63.423.200 S

63.423.300 M

63.423.400 L

Part number SIZE

63.449.000 2XS

63.449.100 XS

63.449.200 S

63.449.300 M

63.449.400 L

EVERFLEX LONG SLEEVE 1.5MM - WOMEN 

EVERFLEX SHORT 1.5MM - WOMEN

•   Neoprene is lightweight, durable, water repellent and a highly efficient 
insulator for heat retention.

•   Assembled using solvent-free Aqua glue, a 100% green process.
•   High-tech plush and fleece lining reduces water flow and provides both 

comfort and extra warmth.
•   Design helps block water intrusion to reduce convection.
•   Provides effective insulation under water as well as at the surface.
•   A slightly higher neck delivers maximum comfort and protects from BCD 

chafing.
•   High stretch neoprene is easy to don and doff and offers excellent range 

of motion.
•   Designed to be worn by itself or with Everflex 1.5mm pants and shorts.
•   Solvent-free glue.
•   Same sizing as wetsuits.
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1,440

1,440

1,440

1,440

1,440
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Part number SIZE

CARIBBEAN

63.440.100 XS

63.440.200 S

63.440.300 M

63.440.400 L

EVERFLEX LEGGING - LADY

63.437.X00

63.440.X00

Part number SIZE

BLACK

63.437.000 2XS

63.437.100 XS

63.437.200 S

63.437.300 M

63.437.400 L

•   Neoprene is lightweight, durable, water repellent and a highly efficient insulator 
for heat retention.

•   Assembled using solvent-free Aqua glue, a 100% green process.
•   High-tech plush and fleece lining reduces water flow and provides both comfort 

and extra warmth.
•   Design helps block water intrusion to reduce convection.
•   Provides effective insulation under water as well as at the surface.
•   High stretch neoprene is easy to don and doff and offers excellent range of 

motion.
•   Designed to be worn with Everflex 1.5mm long sleeve or short sleeve thermal 

tops.
•   Solvent-free glue.
•   Same sizing as wetsuits.
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          RASH GUARD SHORT SLEEVE UPF 50 - MEN  
Part number SIZE

Graphite
65.022.100 XS

65.022.200 S

65.022.300 M

65.022.320 MT

65.022.400 L

65.022.500 XL

65.022.600 XXL

Part number SIZE

62.031.100 XS

62.031.200 S

62.031.300 M

62.031.400 L

62.031.500 XL

62.031.600 2XL 

SWIM BLACK RASHGUARD UPF50 - MEN

Chlorine resistant - ideal for swimming pool use.
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Part number SIZE

Black 

65.031.100 XS

65.031.200 S

65.031.300 M

65.031.320 MT

65.031.400 L

65.031.500 XL

65.031.600 2XL

Ice 

65.034.100 XS

65.034.200 S

65.034.300 M

65.034.320 MT

65.034.400 L

65.034.500 XL

65.034.600 2XL

Graphite

65.032.100 XS

65.032.200 S

65.032.300 M

65.032.320 MT

65.032.400 L

65.032.500 XL

65.032.600 2XL

Aegean

65.033.100 XS

65.033.200 S

65.033.300 M

65.033.320 MT

65.033.400 L

65.033.500 XL

65.033.600 2XL

          RASH GUARD LONG SLEEVE UPF 50 - MEN  

65.031.X00

65.034.X00

65.032.X00

65.033.X00
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370

370

370
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370
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Part number SIZE

Black 

65.231.100 XS

65.231.200 S

65.231.300 M

65.231.320 MT

65.231.400 L

65.231.500 XL

65.231.600 2XL

Graphite

65.232.100 XS

65.232.200 S

65.232.300 M

65.232.320 MT

65.232.400 L

65.232.500 XL

65.232.600 2XL

Aegean

65.233.100 XS

65.233.200 S

65.233.300 M

65.233.320 MT

65.233.400 L

65.233.500 XL

65.233.600 2XL

Orange

65.230.100 XS

65.230.200 S

65.230.300 M

65.230.400 L

65.230.500 XL

65.230.600 2XL

          T FLEX LONG SLEEVE UPF 80 - MEN  

65.231.X00

65.232.X00

65.233.X00

65.230.X00

The best UV protection rating the industry has to offer. UPF 80 dive wear is tested 
using the UV Standard 801, which tests fabrics in their “worst-case” scenario.  
In other words, in real world conditions of use – wet and stretched – two stress 
factors that adversely affect a fabric’s protective qualities. A UPF 80 rating 
represents the ultimate in quality and UV protection, wet or dry.   
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Part number SIZE

65.331.100 XS

65.331.200 S

65.331.300 M

65.331.320 MT

65.331.400 L

65.331.500 XL

65.331.600 XXL

Part number SIZE

65.341.100 XS

65.341.200 S

65.341.300 M

65.341.320 MT

65.341.400 L

65.341.500 XL

65.341.600 2XL

65.341.700 3XL

HYBRID THERMAL 1MM - MEN

HYBRID HOODED VEST  1MM - MEN

Soft and warm, the vest protects your torso and head. Warmth and protection 
where you need it most.      

Built with a mix of quality 1mm X-Foam neoprene for warmth and durable nylon for 
stretch and comfort.  On the underside of the nylon panels a microplush interior 
makes the top warm and cozy. This fleece fabric absorbs less water, which keeps 
heat against the body, increasing overall warmth. It also dries quickly. 

 

Part number SIZE

65.351.200 S

65.351.300 M

65.351.320 MT

65.351.400 L

65.351.500 XL

65.351.600 2XL

HYBRID SHORTS CARGO POCKETS - MEN

Wear it by itself or over a dive suit. Includes nylon drawstring and cargo 
pockets.     
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Part number SIZE

63.283.102 XS

63.283.202 S

63.283.302 M

63.283.402 L

63.283.502 XL

63.283.602 2XL

T FLEX LONG SLEEVE INSTRUCTOR - MEN

Part number SIZE

65.352.100 XS

65.352.200 S

65.352.300 M

65.352.400 L

65.352.500 XL

65.352.600 2XL

HYBRID CARGO PANTS - MEN

Wear it by itself or over a dive suit. Includes nylon drawstring and cargo pockets.  
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Part number SIZE

Caribbean

65.515.100 XS

65.515.200 S

65.515.300 M

65.515.400 L

65.515.500 XL

Onyx

65.516.100 XS

65.516.200 S

65.516.300 M

65.516.400 L

65.516.500 XL

65.516.600 2XL

Flamingo

65.517.100 XS

65.517.200 S

65.517.300 M

65.517.400 L

65.517.500 XL

          RASH GUARD CAP SLEEVE UPF 50  - WOMEN  

65.515.X00

65.516.X00

65.517.X00

A garment with a rating of UPF 50 blocks 98% of UV radiation.  UPF ratings 
50 and above are considered to be in the “Excellent” Protection Category. 

•   Stylish skin protection increases comfort during diving.
•   Made from high quality polyester fabric.
•   Form-fitting.
•   Dries quickly.

 

Part number SIZE

62.531.100 XS

62.531.200 S

62.531.300 M

62.531.400 L

62.531.500 XL

62.531.600 2XL 

SWIM BLACK RASHGUARD UPF50 - WOMEN

Chlorine resistant - ideal for swimming pool use.
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Part number SIZE

Caribbean

65.535.100 XS

65.535.200 S

65.535.300 M

65.535.400 L

65.535.500 XL

65.535.600 2XL

Shell

65.538.100 XS

65.538.200 S

65.538.300 M

65.538.400 L

65.538.500 XL

65.538.600 2XL

Jewel

65.539.100 XS

65.539.200 S

65.539.300 M

65.539.400 L

65.539.500 XL

65.539.600 2XL

Flamingo

65.537.100 XS

65.537.200 S

65.537.300 M

65.537.400 L

65.537.500 XL

65.537.600 2XL

          LONG SLEEVE UPF50 - WOMEN  

65.535.X00

65.538.X00

65.539.X00

65.537.X00

A garment with a rating of UPF 50 blocks 98% of UV radiation.  UPF 
ratings 50 and above are considered to be in the “Excellent” Protection 
Category. 

•   Stylish skin protection increases comfort during diving.
•   Made from high quality polyester fabric.
•   Form-fitting.
•   Dries quickly. 
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Part number SIZE

Caribbean

65.735.100 XS

65.735.200 S

65.735.300 M

65.735.400 L

65.735.500 XL

65.735.600 2XL

Jewel

65.739.100 XS

65.739.200 S

65.739.300 M

65.739.400 L

65.739.500 XL

65.739.600 2XL

Onyx

65.736.100 XS

65.736.200 S

65.736.300 M

65.736.400 L

65.736.500 XL

65.736.600 2XL

          T FLEX LONG SLEEVE UPF 80 - WOMEN  

65.735.X00

65.739.X00

65.736.X00

The best UV protection rating the industry has to offer. UPF 80 dive wear is tested 
using the UV Standard 801, which tests fabrics in their “worst-case” scenario.  
In other words, in real world conditions of use – wet and stretched – two stress 
factors that adversely affect a fabric’s protective qualities. A UPF 80 rating 
represents the ultimate in quality and UV protection, wet or dry.  

•   Made from a blend of 86% super-soft nylon and 14% high-stretch spandex.
•   Maximum comfort – maximum stretch. 
•   Form-fitting for that sleek hydrodynamic look and feel.
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Part number SIZE

Caribbean

65.775.100 XS

65.775.200 S

65.775.300 M

65.775.400 L

65.775.500 XL

65.775.600 2XL

Jewel

65.779.100 XS

65.779.200 S

65.779.300 M

65.779.400 L

65.779.500 XL

65.779.600 2XL

Onyx 

65.772.100 XS

65.772.200 S

65.772.300 M

65.772.400 L

65.772.500 XL

65.772.600 2XL

          T - FLEX LEGGINGS UPF 80 - WOMEN  

65.772.X00

65.779.X00

65.775.X00

Leggings are the perfect complement to all the rash guards. They make slipping a 
wetsuit on easy and look great on their own. 

The best UV protection rating the industry has to offer. UPF 80 dive wear is tested 
using the UV Standard 801, which tests fabrics in their “worst-case” scenario.  
In other words, in real world conditions of use – wet and stretched – two stress 
factors that adversely affect a fabric’s protective qualities. A UPF 80 rating 
represents the ultimate in quality and UV protection, wet or dry.
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Part number SIZE

Women
65.831.100 XS

65.831.200 S

65.831.300 M

65.831.400 L

65.831.500 XL

HYBRID THERMAL 1MM - WOMEN

Built with a mix of quality 1mm X-Foam neoprene for warmth and durable 
nylon for stretch and comfort. On the underside of the nylon panels a 
microplush interior makes the top warm and cozy. This fleece fabric absorbs 
less water, which keeps heat against the body, increasing overall warmth. It 
also dries quickly. 

Part number SIZE

Long Sleeve 
63.661.100 XS

63.661.200 S

63.661.300 M

63.661.400 L

63.661.500 XL

Part number SIZE

Short Sleeve 
63.662.100 XS

63.662.200 S

63.662.300 M

63.662.400 L

63.662.500 XL

RASHGUARD LONG SLEEVES - LADY

RASHGUARD SHORT SLEEVES - LADY                 

DIVEWEAR/WETSUITS      94

Retail

460

460

460

460

460

Retail

420

420

420

420

420

Retail

730

730

730

730

730



95       DIVEWEAR/DRY Valid from 01/10/2018 - Prices are subject to change without notice.

NOVA SCOTIA 7.5/6.5 MM SEMI-DRY WITH HOOD
Part number SIZE

63.696.200K S

63.696.300K M

63.696.400K L

63.696.500K XL

63.696.600K 2XL

Offering a snug-fitting, flexible dive suit with good thermal properties and 
minimal water intrusion, the new novaScotia semi-dry is the perfect solution 
for staying very warm and relatively dry while virtually eliminating hydrodrag, 
radically improving a diver’s ability to move easily through the water. With its new 
7.5/6.5mm thickness, easy-zip waterproof YKK Aquaseal Vislon zipper, improved 
plush lining to increase warmth and stretch, and a long list of convenience 
features, the novaScotia is the diver’s answer to a comfortable, affordable semi-
dry suit. Positioned between a traditional wetsuit and a neoprene drysuit, the 
novaScotia delivers the best of both worlds in cold water, temperate water, and 
multi-dive thermal protection.

•   CE certified a Class A dive suit -- rated for water temperatures ranging from 
7ºC to 12ºC).

•   New 7.5/6.5mm suit is made of 100% Everflex neoprene, an X-Foam 
formulation for better health, and it is assembled using eco-friendly 
solvent-free Aqua glue.

•   Pure Design Concept uses fewer seams and panels to ensure maximum 
flexibility.

•   Blind-stitched seams block water entry.
•   Internal stress discs installed at stitch intersections protect seams, extending 

the suit’s working life.
•   Rear shoulder-to-shoulder YKK Aquaseal Vislon waterproof main zipper with 

heavy-duty plastic slider is flexible yet provides an excellent seal against water 
entry. 

•   New plush interior liner in the arms, legs and shoulder areas increases warmth 
and stretch.

•   Double zippered seals on ankles and wrists feature KA brass sliders for 
durability, water-tightness and ease of use.

•   Fold-under neck seal is ultra-comfortable and keeps water seepage to a 
minimum. 

•   Right thigh 3D pocket offers lots of room for carrying extra gear. The hood hook 
has been moved to the outside of the pocket for added convenience.

•   Shoulders and kneepads feature both anti-abrasion patterns and extra rubber 
prints to provide protection while adding a stylish look. 

•   Enhanced spine pad provides a welcomed cushion where the tank hits the 
diver’s back.

•   I-Safe straps on both arms offer non-slip mounting spots for securing wrist 
instruments.

•   Available in black for men.
•   Hood included. 

BLUE DIAMOND SPAN 
inner lining with water-
draining material 
enhances cold-water 
protection.
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EVERFLEX HOOD
Part number SIZE
EVERFLEX NO BIB 5/3mm
67.052.200 S

67.052.300 M

67.052.400 L

67.052.500 XL

Everflex hoods help protect the body from heat loss and raise the comfort 
quotient by keeping the head and ears warm while at depth.

•   Constructed of high-stretch 100 percent Everflex neoprene for maximum 
comfort and durability.

•   Extremely stretchy Silverskin lining feels good  against the skin and provides 
a good seal to minimize water transfer. 

GO SOCK 3MM
Part number Size
57.167.100 XS

57.167.200 S

57.167.300 M

57.167.400 L

57.167.500 XL

Designed to be worn with GO travel fins, the 3mm GO sock features a thin 
sole to provide cushion and stability, and a lowcut upper for comfort and 
easy donning and doffing. Offering versatile foot protection, this sock is also 
ideal for wearing on tropical beaches and in training pools.

DIVEWEAR/WETSUITS      96

Retail

 350   

 350   

 350   

 350   

Retail
240

240

240

240

240



97       DIVEWEAR/WETSUITS Valid from 01/10/2018 - Prices are subject to change without notice.

DELTA CLUB 5MM 
Part number Size
57.137.090 3XS /4

57.137.000 2XS /5

57.137.100 XS /6

57.137.200 S /7

57.137.300 M /8

57.137.400 L /9

57.137.500 XL /10

57.137.600 2XL /11

57.137.700 3XL /12

•   Perfect for moderate waters
•   Classic sole 
•   Zip closure

*New Delta Club boots will be launched early 2019.
 This will be an in-line production change with some feature changes.

DELTA CLUB 5MM (Inline change)
Part number Size
57.138.090 3XS /4

57.138.000 2XS /5

57.138.100 XS /6

57.138.200 S /7

57.138.300 M /8

57.138.400 L /9

57.138.500 XL /10

57.138.600 2XL /11

57.138.700 3XL /12
        
For 2019, the popular Delta 5mm, our top-selling leisure dive boot, gets a refresh. 
The boot maintains its sturdy but flexible outsole and rubberized protective armor, 
yet still feels very light on the foot. A revised ankle diameter and new contoured 
top improve fit and make sliding the YKK zipper up and down even easier. A full cut 
creates a comfortable, cramp-free fit.

   Available in April 2019

Detail

NEW Waving edge
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DELTA SHORT 3MM

BASE BOOTS 4MM 

Part number Size
57.166.090 3XS /4

57.166.000 2XS /5

57.166.100 XS /6

57.166.200 S /7

57.166.300 M /8

57.166.400 L /9

57.166.500 XL /10

57.166.600 2XL /11
         
This comfortable 3mm short boot is designed for tropical diving and snorkelling. 
Low-cut, lightweight, with just the right amount of protection, it slips on and off 
without the need for a zipper.

•   Provides full-featured foot protection for warm-water diving.
•   Light comfort sole offers good protection without being stiff or heavy. 
•   Can be comfortably worn with adjustable fins.

Part number Size
57.013.000 2XS /5

57.013.100 XS /6

57.013.200 S /7

57.013.300 M /8

57.013.400 L /9

57.013.500 XL /10

57.013.600 2XL /11

57.013.700 3XL* /12

57.013.800 4XL* /13
        
The 4mm Base boot is an economical boot built for temperate water diving. Its 
rubberized armor on the toe and heel cap offers additional protection without 
sacrificing comfort. A thin sole increases flexibility while providing an effective 
antislip tread.

•   Thin rubber sole increases flexibility while providing an effective anti-slip 
tread.

•   Toe cap provides cushioning while protecting against abrasion from the 
edge of the fin pocket.

•   Heel cap includes a molded fin strap keeper.
•   The long zipper makes it easy to put it on. Secured with a Velcro tab.
•   Exterior size logo is ideal for groups and rental applications.

Detail

*Special order only
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260

260

260
        
 

Retail

340

340

340

340

340

340

340

340

340
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SEAMLESS GLOVE 1.5MM

D-FLEX 2MM

Part number Size

•   Using heat taping instead of traditional stitching transforms this lightweight 
glove into an extremely soft, flexible and tactile

•   hand-warmer. By eliminating the stitching you gain in dexterity in the fingers, 
making it much easier to push buttons and handle gear at depth.

Part number Size
58.164.100 XS-S

58.164.300 M-L

58.164.500 XL-2XL

Delivering the perfect balance of warmth and protection for tropical diving, this 
super-soft glove offers a lot of flexibility for maximum finger dexterity, plus its 
contoured shape provides a comfortable fit. A textured non-slip palm lets you 
maintain a good grip.

58.000.100 XS

58.000.200 S

58.000.300 M

58.000.400 L

58.000.500 XL

58.000.600 2XL
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390

390

390

390
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Retail
 310  
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TROPIC 1.5MM 
Part number Size
GRAPHITE
58.031.000 2XS

58.031.100 XS

58.031.200 S

58.031.300 M

58.031.400 L

58.031.500 XL

AEGEAN
58.032.000 2XS

58.032.100 XS

58.032.200 S

58.032.300 M

58.032.400 L

58.032.500 XL

CARIBBEAN 
58.033.000 2XS

58.033.100 XS

58.033.200 S

58.033.300 M

58.033.400 L

58.033.500 XL

FLAMINGO
58.034.000 2XS

58.034.100 XS

58.034.200 S

58.034.300 M

58.034.400 L

58.034.500 XL

BLACK
58.035.000 2XS

58.035.100 XS

58.035.200 S

58.035.300 M

58.035.400 L

58.035.500 XL
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330

330

330

330

330

330

330

330

330

330

330

330

330

330

330

330

330

330

330

330

330

330

330

330

310

310

310

310

310

310
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WETSUIT/ RASH GUARD SIZING GUIDE - MEN

Dimensions Chest in/cm Waist in/cm Hips in/cm Height ft-in/cm Weight lbs/kg
MEN

2XS - 44 32-34 
81-86

27-29 
69-74

35-37 
89-94

5'3”-5’5” 
160-165

131-156 
60-70

XS - 46 34-36 
86-91

29-31 
74-79

37-39 
94-99

5’5”- 5’7” 
165-170

142-167 
65-75

S - 48 36-38 
91-96

31-33 
79-84

39-41 
99-104

5’7”-5’9” 
170-175

153-188 
70-80

ST - 94 36-38 
91-96

31-33 
79-84

39-41 
99-104

5’9”-5’11” 
175-180

153-188 
70-80

MS -25 38-40 
96-101

33-35 
84-89

41-43 
104-109

5’7”-5’9” 
170-175

164-189 
75-85

M - 50 38-40 
96-101

33-35 
84-89

41-43 
104-109

5’9”-5’11” 
175-180

164-189 
75-85

MT - 98 38-40 
96-101

33-35 
84-89

41-43 
104-109

5’11”-6’1” 
180-185

164-189 
75-85

LS - 26 40-42 
101-107

35-37 
89-94

43-45 
109-114

5’9”-5’11” 
175-180

175-200 
80-90

L - 52 40-42 
101-107

35-37 
89-94

43-45 
109-114

5’11”-6’1” 
180-185

175-200 
80-90

LT - 102 40-42 
101-107

35-37 
89-94

43-45 
109-114

6’1”-6’3” 
185-190

175-200 
80-90

XLS -27 42-44
107-112

37-39 
94-99

45-47 
114-119

5’11”-6’1” 
180-185

186-211 
85-95

XL - 54 42-44 
107-112

37-39 
94-99

45-47
114-119

6’1”-6’3” 
185-190

186-211 
85-95

XLT - 106 42-44 
107-112

37-39 
94-99

45-47 
114-119

6’3”-6’5”
190-195

186-211 
85-95

2XLS - 28 44-46 
112-117

39-41 
99-104

47-49
119-124

6’1”-6’3” 
185-190

197-222 
90-100

2XL - 56 44-46 
112-117

39-41
99-104

47-49 
119-124

6’3”-6’5” 
190-195

197-222 
90-100

2XLT - 110 44-46 
112-117

39-41 
99-104

47-49 
119-124

6’5”+ 
>195

197-222 
90-100

3XLS - 29 46-48 
117-122

41-43
104-109

49-51 
124-129

6’3”-6’5”
190-195

208-235 
95-105

3XL - 58 46-48
117-122

41-43
104-109

49-51
124-129

6’5”+ 
>195

208-235
95-105

4XL - 60 48-51 
122-129

43-45 
109-114

51-53 
129-135

6’5”+ 
>195

219-244
100-110

5XL - 62 51-53 
129-135

45-47 
114-119

53-55 
135-140

6’5”+ 
>195

230-255 
105-115

These charts are intended to act as a sizing guide. We recommend that all suits be tried on to ensure a perfect fit.
Wetsuit chart applies to the following: Novascotia Semi-dry, All Everflex wetsuits, All Thermal Tec wetsuits, Profile 0.5, 
Sport 7mm Semi-dry, Sport 3,5,7mm steamers, Oneflex wetsuits, Tropical Steamer, Everflex Skin Suit, Everflex Hooded 
Vest 5mm, Everflex Hooded Vest  2.5mm, Pyroflex Steamers & Tops, Hybrid Jane, Hybrid shorty, Hybrid Shorts, Hybrid Cargo Shorts.
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320

320

320

320

320

320
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320
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320
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320
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300

300

300

300



DIVEWEAR/WETSUITS      102Valid from 01/10/2018 - Prices are subject to change without notice.

WETSUIT/ RASH GUARD SIZING GUIDE - WOMEN

Dimensions Chest in/cm Waist in/cm Hips in/cm Height ft-in/cm Weight lbs/kg
WOMEN

2XS - 34 -0 31-33 
79-84

25-27 
64-69

31-33 
79-84

4’11”-5’1” 
150-155

93-118 
42-54

XS - 36 - 2 32-34 
81-86

27-30 
69-76

34-36 
86-91

5’1”-5’3” 
155-160

106-131 
47-59

S - 38 - 4 34-36 
86-91

28-30 
71-76

35-37 
89-94

5’3”-5’5” 
160-165

115-140 
52-64

ST - 74 - 4T 34-36 
86-91

28-30 
71-76

35-37 
89-94

5’5”-5’7” 
165-170

115-140 
52-64

MS - 20 - 6S 35-37 
89-94

30-32 
76-81

37-39 
94-99

5’3”-5’5” 
160-165

126-151 
57-69

M - 40 - 6 35-37 
89-94

30-32 
76-81

37-39 
94-99

5’5”-5’7” 
165-170

126-151 
57-69

MT - 76 - 6T 35-37 
89-94

30-32 
76-81

37-39 
94-99

5’7”-5’9” 
170-175

126-151 
57-69

LS - 21 - 8S 37-39 
94-99

32-34 
81-86

38-40 
96-101

5’5”-5’7” 
165-170

137-162 
62-74

L - 42 - 8 37-39 
94-99

32-34 
81-86

38-40 
96-101

5’7”-5’9” 
170-175

137-162 
62-74

LT - 80 - 8T 37-39 
94-99

32-34 
81-86

38-40 
96-101

5’9”-5’11” 
175-180

137-162 
62-74

XLS - 22 - 10S 38-40 
96-101

33-35 
84-89

40-42 
101-107

5’7”-5’9” 
170-175

148-173 
67-69

XL - 44 - 10 38-40 
96-101

33-35 
84-89

40-42 
101-107

5’9”-5’11” 
175-180

148-173 
67-69

XLT - 84 - 10L 38-40 
96-101

33-35 
84-89

40-42 
101-107

5’11”-6’1” 
180-185

148-173 
67-69

2XLS - 23 - 12S 40-42 
101-107

35-37 
89-94

42-44 
107-112

5’9”-5’11” 
175-180

159-184 
72-84

2XL - 46 -12 40-42 
101-107

35-37 
89-94

42-44 
107-112

5’11”-6’1” 
180-185

159-184 
72-84

2XLT - 88 - 12T 40-42 
101-107

35-37 
89-94

42-44 
107-112

>6’1” 
>185

159-184 
72-84

3XL - 48 - 14 42-44 
107-112

37-39 
94-99

43-45 
109-114

>6’1” 
>185

>181 
>82

3XLT - 92 - 14T 42-44 
107-112

37-39 
94-99

43-45 
109-114

>6’1” 
>185

>181 
>82

4XL - 50 - 16 43-45 
109-114

38-40 
96-101

45-47 
114-119

>6’1” 
>185

>181 
>82

These charts are intended to act as a sizing guide. We recommend that all suits be tried on to ensure a perfect fit.
Wetsuit chart applies to the following: Novascotia Semi-dry, All Everflex wetsuits, All Thermal Tec wetsuits, Profile 0.5, 
Sport 7mm Semi-dry, Sport 3,5,7mm steamers, Oneflex wetsuits, Tropical Steamer, Everflex Skin Suit, Everflex Hooded 
Vest 5mm, Everflex Hooded Vest  2.5mm, Pyroflex Steamers & Tops, Hybrid Jane, Hybrid shorty, Hybrid Shorts, Hybrid Cargo Shorts.
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DEFINITION 5MM & 3MM WETSUITS SIZING GUIDE

Sizes Chest in/cm Waist in/cm Hips in/cm Height ft-in/cm Weight lbs/kg
MEN

S 37 – 38
94 - 97

32 – 33
81 - 84

35 – 36
88 - 92

65 – 68
164 - 172

154 – 170
70 - 77

M 39 – 40
98 - 101

33 – 35
85 - 88

37 – 38
93 - 97

67 – 70
170 - 177

65 – 181
75 - 82

L 40 – 41
102 - 105

35– 37
89 - 93

39 – 40
98 - 101

69 – 71
175 - 180

176 – 192
80 - 87

XL 42 – 43
106 -109

37– 39
94 - 98

40 – 41
102 - 104

70 – 73
177 - 185

187 – 203
85 - 92

2XL 43 – 44
110 - 113

39 – 41
99 - 103

41 – 42
105 - 107

71 – 75
180 - 190

198 – 214
90 - 97

3XL 45 – 46
114 - 117

41 – 43
104 - 108

43 – 44
108 - 112

73 – 77
185 - 195

220 – 236
100 - 107

WOMEN

2XS 21 – 31
78 - 82

24 – 26
62 - 66

35 – 36
89 - 92

60 – 62
153 - 157

90 – 106
41 - 48

XS 32 – 33
82 - 85

26 – 27
66 - 69

36 – 37
92 - 95

62 – 63
157 - 161

106 – 121
48 - 55

S 34 – 35
86 - 89

28 – 29
70 - 73

38 – 39
96 - 98

63 – 65
161 - 165

121 – 139
55 - 63

M 35 – 37
90 - 93

29 – 30
74 - 77

39 – 40
99 - 102

65 – 67
165 - 169

139 – 154
63 - 70

L 37 – 38
94 - 97

31 – 32
78 - 81

40 – 41
102 - 104

67 – 68
169 - 173

154 – 165
70 - 75

This chart is intended to act as a sizing guide. We recommend that undergarments be tried on to ensure a perfect fit.
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EVERFLEX HOODED VEST 2.5MM SIZING GUIDE

Dimensions Chest in/cm Waist in/cm Hips in/cm Height ft-in/cm Weight lbs/kg

2XS - 34 -0 31-33 
79-84

25-27 
64-69

31-33 
79-84

4’11”-5’1” 
150-155

93-118 
42-54

XS - 36 - 2 32-34 
81-86

27-30 
69-76

34-36 
86-91

5’1”-5’3” 
155-160

106-131 
47-59

S - 38 - 4 34-36 
86-91

28-30 
71-76

35-37 
89-94

5’3”-5’5” 
160-165

115-140 
52-64

M - 50 38-40 
96-101

33-35 
84-89

41-43 
104-109

5’9”-5’11” 
175-180

164-189 
75-85

MT - 98 38-40 
96-101

33-35 
84-89

41-43 
104-109

5’11”-6’1” 
180-185

164-189 
75-85

L - 52 40-42 
101-107

35-37 
89-94

43-45 
109-114

5’11”-6’1” 
180-185

175-200 
80-90

XL - 54 42-44 
107-112

37-39 
94-99

45-47
114-119

6’1”-6’3” 
185-190

186-211 
85-95

2XL - 56 44-46 
112-117

39-41
99-104

47-49 
119-124

6’3”-6’5” 
190-195

197-222 
90-100

3XL - 58 46-48
117-122

41-43
104-109

49-51
124-129

6’5”+ 
>195

208-235
95-105

This chart is intended to act as a sizing guide. We recommend that undergarments be tried on to ensure a perfect fit.

EVERFLEX HOODED VEST W/ FRONT ZIP 3MM

Sizes Chest in/cm Height in/cm Head Circumference in/cm Length in/cm
MEN

M 32 - 34                                 
81 - 86

64 - 66                               
162 - 168

11.5                                                           
29

24                                       
60

MT 34 - 36                               
86 - 91

65 - 68                                         
166 - 172

12                                                                 
30

25                                      
63

L 36 - 38                                
92 - 97

68 - 70                                  
172 - 178

14                                                                
35

26                                                      
65

XL 38 - 40                                
98 - 103

70 - 72                                
177 - 184

15                                                                    
39

27                                      
69

WOMEN

S 29 - 31                                 
74 - 78

61 - 62                                      
155 -158 

11                                                               
28

20                                     
52

M 30 - 32                               
77 - 81

63 - 64                               
159 -162

11                                                               
28

21                                      
53

MT 31 - 33                                     
80 - 85

64 - 65                                    
163 - 166

11.5                                                          
29

22                                       
57

L 34 -   35                          
86 - 90

66 - 67                                 
167 - 170

11.5                                                           
29

23                                       
59

This chart is intended to act as a sizing guide. We recommend that undergarments be tried on to ensure a perfect fit.
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SEAWING NOVA GORILLA 

SEAWING NOVA 

Part number SIZE

GRAPHITE

25.736.300 M

25.736.400 L

25.736.500 XL

ARMY GREEN

25.728.200 S

25.728.300 M

25.728.400 L

25.728.500 XL

• Clean water blade geometry 
• Variable pivot control ribs
• Ergonomic foot pocket with extended heel plate
• Heavy duty marine grade bungee strap system
• Durable Monprene® construction
• Stiffer blade than the original Seawing Nova

Part number SIZE
BLACK
25.731.100 XS

25.731.200 S

25.731.300 M

25.731.400 L

25.731.500 XL

WHITE
25.732.100 XS

25.732.200 S

25.732.300 M

25.732.400 L

25.732.500 XL

PURPLE*
25.738.100 XS

25.738.300 M

PINK
25.735.100 XS

25.735.200 S

25.735.300 M

• Clean water blade geometry 
• Variable pivot control ribs
• Ergonomic foot pocket with extended heel plate
• Heavy duty marine grade bungee strap system
• Durable Monprene® construction

25.731.X00

25.732.X00

25.738.X00

25.735.X00

25.736.X00

25.728.X00
Detail

While stocks last

*While stocks last
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1,700

1,700

1,700

1,700

1,700

1,700

1,700

Retail

1,600

1,600

1,600
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1,600

1,600

1,600

1,600
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1,600

1,600

1,600

1,600

1,600

1,600
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JET FIN W/SPRING STRAP

25.373.X00

25.362.X00

25.365.X0X

SCUBAPRO Jet Fins have a long and celebrated history of performance. They 
set the standard for power and durability in 1965, and continue to be immensely 
popular today.

•   Proven vented design
•   Spring heel strap 

Part number SIZE

BLACK
25.365.300 M

25.365.400 L

25.365.500 XL

25.365.600 2XL
     

Part number SIZE

CAMO 2 COLORS MIX
25.362.300 M

25.362.400 L

25.362.500 XL

25.362.600 XXL

CAMO 4 COLORS MIX
25.373.300 M

25.373.400 L

25.373.500 XL

25.373.600 XXL

Part number SIZE

SPARES
25.365.305 Spring Heel Straps (M)

(20CM)

25.365.405 Spring Heel Straps (L)
(22CM)

25.365.505 Spring Heel Straps (XL) 
(26CM)

25.365.605 Spring Heel Straps (XXL)
(28CM)

25.378.005 Rubber Strap-Jet     Fins 
Black (pair)

25.378.025 Buckle Set for Rubber 
Strap - Jet Fins Black 
(pair)

25.365.X00

While stocks last

20-28 CM
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1,250

1,250

1,250

1,250
     

Retail

1.650

1.650

1.650

1.650

1.650

1.650

1.650

1.650

Retail

360

360

360

360

320

240
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25.881.X00

25.878.X00 25.879.X00 

25.880.X00

JET SPORT ADJUSTABLE
SizePart number

RED
25.878.100 XS

25.878.200 S

25.878.300 M

25.878.400 L

25.878.500 XL

BLACK
25.879.100 XS

25.879.200 S

25.879.300 M

25.879.400 L

25.879.500 XL

YELLOW
25.880.100 XS

25.880.200 S

25.880.300 M

25.880.400 L

25.880.500 XL

BLUE
25.881.100 XS

25.881.200 S

25.881.300 M

25.881.400 L

25.881.500 XL

SPARES
25.878.101   XS- S 1 strap+Buckle+ 

Buckle housing25.878.103  M/L/XL

 

FLUIDA FULL FOOT FIN
Part number Size
25.280.100 5XS /27-30

25.280.200 4XS /31-33

25.280.300 3XS /34-35

25.280.400 2XS /36-37

25.280.500 XS    /38-39

25.280.600 S /40-41

25.280.700 M /42-43

25.280.800 L /44-45

25.280.900 XL /46-47 

•   Full Foot fin 
•   Soft foot pocket, resistant blade

  

•   Three material construction 
•   Quick release buckles

•   Ergonomic foot pocket
•   Vented blade
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600

600

600

600

600

600

600

600

600

600

600

600

600

600

600

600

600

600

600

600

110

110

Retail
270

270

270

270

270

270

270

270

270



FINS, MASKS & SNORKELS      110Valid from 01/10/2018 - Prices are subject to change without notice.

RENTAL FULL FOOT FIN
Part number Size
Scubapro
25.027.000 XXS

25.027.100 XS

25.027.200 S

25.027.300 M

25.027.400 L

25.027.500 XL

  

GO TRAVEL 

GO RENTAL 
Part number Size
25.743.090 3XS    - Black w Purple Strap                             

25.743.000 2XS    -  Black w Green Strap                

25.743.150 XS-S  - Black w Blue Strap                               

25.743.300 M-L    - Black w Yellow Strap                                

25.743.500 XL       - Black w Orange Strap                                   

25.743.600 2XL    - Black w Grey Strap                                   

•   Light weight
•   Ideal fin for divers, snorkelers and swimmers who enjoy traveling the world    
•   Barefoot design features a replaceable  self-adjusting bungee heel strap
•   Ultra-strong 100 percent Monprene
•   Fins fit into IATA carry-on compliant luggage
•   5 sizes cover a wide range of fitment needs 
•   Black blade with balck straps

Part number Size
25.740.090 3XS    -Black 

25.740.000 2XS    - Black 

25.740.150 XS-S  - Black 

25.740.300 M-L     - Black 

25.740.500 XL        - Black 

25.740.600 2XL        - Black 

25.743.090 25.743.000 25.743.150 25.743.300 25.743.500 25.743.600
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560

600
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GO FIN ACCESSORIES  
Part number Size
25.748.100 Fin Strap, GO Bungee, Mini, Black      (3XS & 2XS)

25.749.100 Fin Strap, GO Bungee, Midi, Black      (XS-S to XL)

25.750.050 Fin Strap, GO Bungee, Mini, Purple    (3XS & 2XS)

25.751.050 Fin Strap, GO Bungee, Midi, Purple    (XS-S to XL)

25.752.000  Fin Strap, GO Bungee, Mini, Green    (3XS & 2XS)

25.753.000 Fin Strap, GO Bungee, Midi, Green     (XS-S to XL)

25.754.200 Fin Strap, GO Bungee, Mini, Blue        (3XS & 2XS)

25.755.200 Fin Strap, GO Bungee, Midi, Blue        (XS-S to XL)

25.756.500 Fin Strap, GO Bungee, Mini, Yellow    (3XS & 2XS)

25.757.500 Fin Strap, GO Bungee, Midi, Yellow    (XS-S to XL)

25.758.400 Fin Strap, GO Bungee, Mini,Orange (3XS & 2XS)

25.759.400 Fin Strap, GO Bungee, Midi,Orange (XS-S to XL)

25.760.001 GO Fin Name Plate Holder  (pair) 

GO FIN
RESORT 
SIZE CHART

International Sizing

3XS 2XS XS-S M-L XL 2XLUS UK EU (cm)

10 9 27 18 ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

11 10 28 18.5 ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

12 11 29 19 ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

13 12 30 20 ---- ---- ---- ----

1 13 31-32 21 ---- ---- ---- ----

2 1 33 22 ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

3 4 2 34 23 ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

4 5 3 35-36 23.5 ---- ---- ---- ----

5 6 4 37 24.5 ---- ---- ---- ----

6 7 5 38 25.5 ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

7 8 6 39-40 26 ---- ---- ---- ----

8 9 7 41 27.5 ---- ---- ---- ----

9 10 8 42 28 ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

10 11 9 43-44 29 ---- ---- ---- ----

11 12 10 45 30 ---- ---- ---- ----

12 13 11 46 30.5 ---- ---- ---- ----

13 14 12 47 31.5 ---- ---- ---- ----

14 15 13 48-49 32 ---- ---- ---- ----

This size chart is to be used as a guide only. We recommend a proper fitment before 
selecting the size. Individual fit will vary depending on foot shape.

      Recommended size.

      Secondary size option.

‘----’ shows that the selected model is not available to fit that particular foot size.  
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GO SPORT 
Part number                   Size
BLACK
25.761.100 XS

25.761.200 S

25.761.300 M

25.761.400 L

25.761.500 XL

WHITE
25.762.100 XS

25.762.200 S

25.762.300 M

25.762.400 L

25.762.500 XL

   Available in April 2019

* THE SCUBA SKEGS SOLD SEPARATELY 

25.761.X00

25.762.X00

Special Order Only
YELLOW* 25.763.100

BLUE* 25.764.100

TURQUOISE* 25.765.100
*This is drop ship product. MOQ is for special orders. 

25.763.X00 25.764.X00 25.765.X00

•   Power Bars on the underside of the rails prevent over-flex to maintain the optimum 
angle of attack under high load conditions.

•   In-water performance delivers speed, power, stability and maneuverability with a 
minimum of effort.

•   Innovative Piggy Back Stack system interlocks one fin blade into the other, creating 
a snug pairing that makes packing and traveling that much easier.
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GO SPORT ACCESSORIES  
Part number                   Size
25.328.000 Scuba Skegs  Amy Green- 4 UNITS/SET

25.328.010 Scuba Skegs  Green - 4 UNITS/SET

25.328.025 Scuba Skegs  Silver - 4 UNITS/SET

25.328.050 Scuba Skegs  Purple - 4 UNITS/SET

25.328.100 Scuba Skegs  Black - 4 UNITS/SET

25.328.250 Scuba Skegs  Turquoise - 4 UNITS/SET

25.328.200 Scuba Skegs  Blue - 4 UNITS/SET

25.328.400 Scuba Skegs  Orange - 4 UNITS/SET

25.328.500 Scuba Skegs  Yellow - 4 UNITS/SET

25.328.700 Scuba Skegs  Pink - 4 UNITS/SET

   Available in April 2019

25.328.100

25.328.025

25.328.200

25.328.500

25.328.050

25.328.700

25.328.400

25.328.000

25.328.010

25.328.250

JET FIN REVO 
Part number                   Size
BLACK
25.360.000 Regular

25.362.000 Grande

WHITE 
25.363.000 Regular

25.364.000 Grande

25.360.000
25.362.000

25.363.000
25.364.000

*This is drop ship product. MOQ is for special orders. 
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SEAWING NOVA ACCESSORIES
Part number Description

25.712.001 Buckle Cover (Pair) Seawing Nova

25.712.002 Buckle Body (Pair) Seawing Nova

25.712.205 Complete Strap Set Seawing Nova Black, S

25.712.305 Complete Strap Set Seawing Nova Black, M

25.712.405 Complete Strap Set Seawing Nova Black, L

25.712.505 Complete Strap Set Seawing Nova Black, XL

25.714.205 Complete Strap Set Seawing Nova Blue, S

25.714.305 Complete Strap Set Seawing Nova Blue, M

25.714.405 Complete Strap Set Seawing Nova Blue, L

25.714.505 Complete Strap Set Seawing Nova Blue, XL

25.715.205 Complete Strap Set Seawing Nova Yellow, S

25.715.305 Complete Strap Set Seawing Nova Yellow, M

25.715.405 Complete Strap Set Seawing Nova Yellow, L

25.715.505 Complete Strap Set Seawing Nova Yellow, XL

25.718.205 Complete Strap Set Seawing Nova Grey - S

25.718.305 Complete Strap Set Seawing Nova Grey - M

25.718.405 Complete Strap Set Seawing Nova Grey - L

25.718.505 Complete Strap Set Seawing Nova Grey - XL
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SIZE CHART: 
FULL FOOT FINS

SEAWING NOVA & ELEMENT S1, S2, S3.
* SEAWING NOVA NOT AVAILABLE IN 2XL.

JET 
SPORT GO RENTAL

International Sizing

US UK EU (cm)

10 9 27 18 ---- ---- ---- ---- 3XS ----

11 10 28 18.5 ---- ---- ---- ---- 3XS ----

12 11 29 19 ---- ---- ---- ---- 3XS ----

13 12 30 20 ---- ---- ---- ---- 3XS ----

1 13 31-32 21 ---- ---- ---- ---- 2XS ----

2 1 33 22 ---- ---- ---- ---- 2XS ----

3 4 2 34 23 ---- ---- XS ---- 2XS ----

4 5 3 35-36 23.5 XS ---- XS XS 2XS 2XS 

5 6 4 37 24.5 XS XS S XS XS-S 2XS

6 7 5 38 25.5 S XS S S XS-S XS

7 8 6 39-40 26 S S M S XS-S XS or S

8 9 7 41 27.5 M S M M M-L S

9 10 8 42 28 M M L M M-L M

10 11 9 43-44 29 L M L L M-L M

11 12 10 45 30 L L XL L XL L

12 13 11 46 30.5 XL L XL L XL  L or XL

13 14 12 47 31.5 XL XL 2XL* XL XL XL

14 15 13 48-49 32 2XL* XL 2XL* XL XL XL

This size chart is to be used as a guide only. We recommend a proper fitment before selecting the size. Individual fit 
will vary depending on foot shape.

‘----’ shows that the selected model is not available to fit that particular foot size.  

SIZE CHART:
OPEN HEEL FINS

SEAWING NOVA & GORILLA, TWIN 
JET  MAX, TWIN JET, JET SPORT

JET FIN

International Sizing

US UK EU

4 5 3 35-36 XS XS XS ---- ---- ----

5 6 4 37 XS XS S ---- ---- ----

6 7 5 38 S S S ---- ---- M

7 8 6 39-40 S S M ---- M M

8 9 7 41 S M M M M L

9 10 8 42 M M L M L L

10 11 9 43-44 M L L L L XL

11 12 10 45 L L XL L XL XL

12 13 11 46 L L XL XL XL 2XL

13 14 12 47 L XL XL XL 2XL 2XL

14 15 13 48-49 XL XL ---- 2XL 2XL ----

15 16 14 50 XL XL ---- 2XL ---- ----

16 17 15 51-52 XL ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

This size chart is to be used as a guide only. We recommend a proper fitment before selecting the size. 
Individual fit will vary depending on foot shape and boot construction.

‘----’ shows that the selected model is not available to fit that particular foot size.  

3mm 5mm Heavy/
Dry

3mm 5mm Heavy/
Dry
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SYNERGY 2 TRUFIT  
Part number Color Skirt Color

24.838.140 Silver - Mirror  Lens Black

24.838.130 Silver Black

24.838.310 Red Black

24.838.200 Blue Clear

24.838.500 Yellow Clear

24.838.700 Pink Clear

•   Ultra-clear glass provides a bright and clear view of the underwater world.
•   New-generation Trufit Technology design uses two skirts for creating a 

comfortable, watertight seal.
•   Main skirt offers a thin and soft silicone material for the best possible fit, seal 

and comfort against the skin.
•   Outer skirt, made with firmer silicone, provides support and rigidity where 

needed.
•   Trufit Technology can be identified by its unique ribbing texture.
•   Rotating buckles work with a micro-adjustable strap to achieve a comfortable, 

watertight fit.
•   Buckle tabs are flexible, enabling the mask to be folded flat for traveling.
•   Mirrored lens option delivers a glare-free view of the underwater world.

24.838.140

SYNERGY TWIN  TRUFIT  
Part number Color Skirt Color

24.713.140 Silver - Mirror  Lens Black

24.713.130 Silver Black

24.713.200 Blue Clear

24.713.310 Red Black

24.713.500 Yellow Clear

24.713.510 Yellow Black

24.713.730 Pink Black

24.713.230 Turquoise Black

24.713.700 White/Pink Clear

•   Trufit Technology can be identified by its unique ribbing texture on the mask skirt.
•   Silicone near the mask frame is thicker and firmer with a matte finish for 

additional support and rigidity.
•   Silicone contouring the face is thinner, providing a pliable, comfortable 

watertight seal.
•   Push-button buckles attach to tabs on the skirt to optimize range of motion 

when dialing in fit.
•    Rotating buckles work with a micro-adjustable strap to achieve a comfortable, 

watertight fit.
•   Buckle tabs are flexible, enabling the mask to be folded flat for traveling.
•   Mirrored lens option delivers a glare-free view of the underwater world.

24.713.700

24.713.130 24.713.51024.713.140 24.713.730 24.713.230 

24.838.200 24.838.310 24.838.500 24.838.13024.838.700

24.713.310 24.713.200 24.713.500
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FRAMELESS

SOLO 

CRYSTAL VU 

•   Single-Lens Design
•   Extremely Low Volume
•   Soft Black Silicone Skirt

•   Single lens mask, low volume styling
•   Crystal-clear or black double sealed silicone skirt
•   Easy clearing and equalization
•   Swivel buckles

•   Exclusive paint process 
•   Patented single lens with seamless side window design 
•   Crystal-clear, double sealed silicone skirt 
•   Low volume styling 
•   Swivel buckles 
•   Tempered glass lenses

24.855.810

Part number Color Skirt Color

24.855.110 Metallic Black/Silver Black

24.855.810 Metallic Black/Orange Black

24.855.200 Metallic Blue Clear

24.855.300 Metallic Red Clear

24.855.500 Metallic Yellow Clear

24.855.700 White Clear

Part number Color

24.340.110 Black

Part number Color

24.849.110 Black

24.855.110 24.855.200 24.855.300 24.855.500 24.855.700

* From 1/10/2018, item numbers changed
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FLUX TWIN

This attractive low-volume dual-lens mask comes with a strong, impact-
resistant polycarbonate frame to withstand lots of use and abuse. The 
hypoallergenic, silicone skirt features a double-feathered edge to provide a 
comfortable, watertight seal on a variety of face shapes. The non-slip strap 
and easy adjust buckles let you dial in the perfect fit. A wide range of optical 
lenses are available.

24.833.100

24.833.320

24.833.60024.833.205

•   Replacable optical lens. Raning: -1.0 to -8.0 (in .5 diopter increment)

Part number Color Skirt Color

24.833.100 Metallic Black Black

24.833.205 Metallic Blue Clear

24.833.320 Metallic Red Black

24.833.600 White Clear

24.833.700 Pink Clear

24.833.200 Blue Clear

 

•   Exclusive painted frames including duotones
•   Two lenses
•   Crystal clear or black double sealed silicone skirt
•   Swivel buckles
•   Ultra clear lenses

SPECTRA
Part number Color Skirt Color

24.847.140 Silver /Black-Mirrored Lens Black

24.847.840 Bronze - Mirror Lens Black 

24.847.830 Bronze Black

24.847.230 Blue Black 

24.847.320 Red Clear 

24.847.600 White Clear 

24.847.110 Silver /Black Black

24.847.210 Silver /Blue Clear

24.847.310 Silver /Red Clear

24.847.910 Silver /Yellow Clear

24.847.910

24.847.840 24.847.830 24.847.320 24.847.600

24.847.110

24.847140

24.847.210 24.847.310

24.833.700 24.833.200
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SPECTRA 2 

• Designed to Fit Smaller Faces
• Two lens
• Low-Volume Design

Part number Color Skirt Color

24.851.110 Black/ Silver Black 

24.851.750 Silver/ Purple Black 

24.851.700 White Clear

24.851.710 Peach Clear

  

24.851.110 24.851.700 24.851.710
24.851.750

ZOOM EVO MASK  
Part number Color
24.157.001 Black/ Sliver 

24.157.002 Blue/ Sliver

24.157.005 Yellow/ Black 

24.157.006 Red/ Black 

24.157.007 Pink/ Black 

24.157.011 White/ Sliver

24.157.101 Color Kit - black/ sliver 

24.157.102 Color Kit - blue/ sliver 

24.157.103 Color Kit - yellow/ sliver 

24.157.104 Color Kit - sliver 

24.157.105 Color Kit - yellow/ black 

24.157.106 Color Kit - red/ black 

24.157.107 Color Kit - pink/ black 

24.157.108 Color Kit - Turquoise/ black

24.157.109 Color Kit - purple/ black 

•   Please refer to next page  for prescription lens details

24.157.001   24.157.002   24.157.005   24.157.006   24.157.007   24.157.011

24.157.101 24.157.102 24.157.104 24.157.105

24.157.106 24.157.107

24.157.103

24.157.108 24.157.109
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PRESCRIPTION LENSES
Part number Description

ZOOM EVO
24.595.201 LEFT SIDE ONLY +1.75

24.595.202 LEFT SIDE ONLY +2.25

24.595.301 RIGHT SIDE ONLY +1.75

24.595.302 RIGHT SIDE ONLY +2.25

24.595.401 LEFT OR RIGHT -1.5

24.595.402 LEFT OR RIGHT -2.0

24.595.403 LEFT OR RIGHT -2.5

24.595.404 LEFT OR RIGHT -3.0

24.595.405 LEFT OR RIGHT -3.5

24.595.406 LEFT OR RIGHT -4.0

24.595.407 LEFT OR RIGHT -4.5

24.595.408 LEFT OR RIGHT -5.0

24.595.409 LEFT OR RIGHT -5.5

24.595.410 LEFT OR RIGHT -6.0

24.595.411 LEFT OR RIGHT -6.5

24.595.412 LEFT OR RIGHT -7.0

24.595.413 LEFT OR RIGHT -7.5

24.595.414 LEFT OR RIGHT -8.0

FLUX TWIN
24.833.210 LEFT OR RIGHT -1.0

24.833.215 LEFT OR RIGHT -1.5

24.833.220 LEFT OR RIGHT -2.0

24.833.225 LEFT OR RIGHT -2.5

24.833.230 LEFT OR RIGHT -3.0

24.833.235 LEFT OR RIGHT -3.5

24.833.240 LEFT OR RIGHT -4.0

24.833.245 LEFT OR RIGHT -4.5

24.833.250 LEFT OR RIGHT -5.0

24.833.255 LEFT OR RIGHT -5.5

24.833.260 LEFT OR RIGHT -6.0

24.833.265 LEFT OR RIGHT -6.5

24.833.270 LEFT OR RIGHT -7.0

24.833.275 LEFT OR RIGHT -7.5

24.833.280 LEFT OR RIGHT -8.0
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FULL FACE MASK

• Unique separate compartments for nose and mouth
• Direct inhalation with or without internal mouthpiece
• Top compartment equivalent to a two lens mask
• Mineral anti-fogging treated lens
• Chemically resistant silicone skirt
• Very easy regulator(s) DIN connection
• One way valve optional alternate air source adapter

Part number Description Color

24.150.000 Black Silicone Black

24.150.030 Octopus kit

 

ECCO & VENT 2 SET

• Ideal for snorkeling
• Ecco mask and Vent 2 snorkel

Part number Color

24.315.280 Turquoise

OSPREY MASK - BLACK/YELLOW
Part number Color

24.853.510 Black/Yellow
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• Frameless, low-volume mask design.
• Vented flex snorkel with splash guard.

TRINIDAD MASK & SNORKEL COMBO
Part number Description Color

24.156.100 Trinidad Frameless Mask Black

26.070.000 Trinidad Snorkel Black

The low-drag Nexus is fitted with a rotating mouthpiece so you can position it perfectly for maximum comfort. It also 
has an angled purge valve to divert bubbles out of the line of sight. The oval shape of the upper tube minimizes drag and 
allows for a lot of air to flow. It is also flexible, so if you don’t want to hang the Nexus from your mask strap, you can fold it 
up and stow it in a BC pocket.

• Splashguard top design helps 
keep water from entering the 
large-bore barrel. 

• Flexible, corrugated section 
is easy to use and drops away 
from face when not needed. 

• Angled purge directs bubbles 
out of your sight line.

• Ergonomic m outhpiece offers 
maximum comfort during long 
snorkel sessions.

• Flexible upper barrel allows 
snorkel to be folded for stowing. 

• Quick-connect clip makes it easy 
to attach or remove snorkel 
from mask strap.

26.810.10026.810.220 26.810.320

NEXUS
Part number Color

26.810.100 Black

26.810.220 Metallic Blue

26.810.320 Metallic Red

26.810.500 Yellow

* From 1/10/18, item Trinidad Snorkel numbers 
changed from “96.071.000” to “26.070.000”.

26.810.500
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SPECTRA SNORKEL DRY

• Exclusive paint process including new duotones colors
• Flexible corrugated joint
• Purge valve at lowest point
• Regulator style mouthpiece

Part number Color

26.722.710 Black/Pink 

26.722.810 Black/Bronze 

26.722.230 Black/Turquoise

26.722.130 Black/Silver 

26.722.310 Black/Red

26.722.200 Clear/Blue

26.722.300 Clear/Red 

26.722.500 Clear/Yellow

26.722.600 Clear/White 

26.722.700 Clear/Pink

26.722.71026.722.130

26.722.200 26.722.50026.722.300 26.722.600

26.722.810 26.722.230

SPIDER MASK / SNORKEL COMBO KIDS
Part number Color

24.301.230 Turquoise #315

t
This high-quality snorkeling set for younger divers comes with a single-lens mask 
complete with soft silicone skirt, and a comfortable snorkel with dry top and lower 
purge valve. A quick-clip for attaching the snorkel to mask is included, as is a 
convenient mesh storage bag.

26.722.310

26.722.700
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26.704.11026.704.200

26.706.830

26.706.220

26.704.81026.704.750

26.706.320 26.706.600

26.704.300 26.704.500 26.704.700 26.704.710

SPECTRA SNORKEL - SEMI DRY

• Exclusive paint process including new duotones colors
• Flexible corrugated joint
• Purge valve at lowest point
• Regulator style mouthpiece

Part number Color

26.704.110 Black/Silver

26.704.750 Black/Purple

26.704.810 Black/Orange

26.704.820 Black/Blue

26.706.830 Black/Bronze 

26.704.200 Clear/Blue

26.704.300 Clear/Red

26.704.500 Clear/Yellow

26.704.700 Clear/White

26.704.710 Clear/Pink

26.706.220 Clear/Blue 

26.706.320 Clear/Red 

26.706.600 Clear/White 

 

26.704.820
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24.700.090

24.730.010

24.700.070

24.730.020

24.700.060

24.730.030

24.700.100

24.730.040

24.700.080

24.730.050

MASK STRAPS

COMFORT MASK STRAP

Mask strap protection made of neoprene as sleeve model. 
Comfortable protection against pressure marks, and tangled hair, black, fits
to all standard masks. From 300 pieces with own shop logo deliverable.

Part number Description

24.700.030 Mask Strap Cover Neoprene - 2.5mm Black/Gray

24.700.040 Mask Strap Cover Neoprene - 2.5mm Black/Purple

24.700.050 Mask Strap Cover Neoprene - 2.5mm Black/Yellow

24.700.060 Mask Strap Cover Neoprene - 2.5mm Black/Orange

24.700.070 Mask Strap Cover Neoprene - 2.5mm Black/Blue

24.700.080 Mask Strap Cover Neoprene - 2.5mm Black/White

24.700.090 Mask Strap Cover Neoprene - 2.5mm Black/Black

24.700.100 Mask Strap Cover Neoprene - 2.5mm Black/Pink

Part number Description

24.730.010 Comfort Mask strap - PINK / PURPLE

24.730.020 Comfort Mask strap - TURQUOISE

24.730.030 Comfort Mask strap - BLACK/YELLOW

24.730.040 Comfort Mask strap - BLUE

24.730.050 Comfort Mask strap - BLACK
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ACCESSORIES AND SPARES
Part number Description

24.090.000 Scuba Clear, Antifog - 30 ml

24.340.010 Mask Strap - Frameless - Black

24.570.023 Silicone Mask Strap - Black (replaced 24.811.103)

24.570.025 Silicone Mask Strap - Clear (replaced 24.811.102)

24.845.102 Mask Strap Scubapro 5/8» - Clear (Spectra) / Crystal VU

24.845.104 Mask Strap Scubapro 5/8» - Black (Spectra) / Crystal VU

24.835.102 Mask Strap with Logo - Clear - 22cm

24.835.104 Mask Strap with Logo - Black - 22cm

26.711.001 Mouthpiece - Clear (Phoenix/Trinidad/Laguna)

26.711.002 Mouthpiece Black (Phoenix/Trinidad/Laguna)

26.705.002 Bottom Valve, Spectra Dry

26.704.002 Valve for Snorkel Clear
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70
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32
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STEEL COM MASK  
Part number Description

24.108.100 Black Skirt

24.108.600 White Skirt

• perfect for free diver
• very low profile for easy cleaning

APNEA SNORKEL

Made from flexible, non-toxic silicone, the upper barrel on this versatile surface 
breather can be removed if you prefer to use a shorter pipe. The snorkel easily 
attaches to your mask strap when being used. When not needed, it can be 
folded and stowed in an accessory pocket.

26.130.000 26.130.600

Part number Color

26.130.000 Black - soft tube w/removable tops & quick clip

26.130.600 White - soft tube w/removable tops & quick clip

removable top

24.108.100 24.108.600

129     FREEDIVING
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460
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DIVE’N ROLL LIGHT 
Part number L W H V Wg.

53.360.170 66 40 32 84 3.98

The 2-in-1 concept of the Dive ‘N Roll wheeled bag takes the hassle out of dive 
travel, and this new lighter version eliminates some of the weight. The back 
portion of the main compartment is semi-rigid to lighten the load while providing 
outstanding protection. Separate the two pieces for quick baggage stowage and 
carry-on convenience, then zip them together and you’re ready to roll again.

• One semi-rigid case plus one remov-
able soft bag equals a hassle-free 
gear transport system.

• Non-rigid portion of the exterior is 
made from a combination of 420D 
Nylon NT, 450D Rip-stop and 600D 
Polyester/PU for strength and 
durability.

• Large main compartment holds lots 
of dive gear while providing plenty of 
protection.  

• Coil double-slider zippers are 
durable and make accessing the 
large main compartment that much 
easier.

• Additional packing space in the 
main compartment’s soft lid is ideal 
for stashing clothes and other soft 
goods.

• Detachable backpack enables you 
to keep your most valuable gear with 
you throughout your journey.

• Two rubber-covered handles plus 
a telescopic tow handle and rein-
forced saltwater-resistant wheels 
offer a bevy of lifting, carrying and 
rolling options.

• Dimensions: 66x40x32cm.   
Weight: 3.98g.  Volume: 84L.

The Caravan will cart your dive gear safely and conveniently, no matter where in 
the world you do your diving. As a roller bag it works great moving gear from car 
trunk to local dive boat, but it can just as easily negotiate crowded airports as 
you journey to exotic dive destinations. Easy to lift, carry and roll, the Caravan is 
a solid all-round choice for hassle-free gear transport.

• Bag’s exterior is made from a combi-
nation of 420D Nylon NT and 450D 
Rip-stop for strength and durability. 
The interior lining is 150D Polyester.

• The bag enjoys a 20% lighter overall 
weight thanks to the new PU lining 
and updated construction.

• Offering over four gallons more 
volume than its predecessor, the 
Caravan comes with substantially 
increased gear-packing capacity.

• A large main compartment with 
U-shaped opening, two side pockets 
and one flat pocket on top provide 
a variety of packing and stowage 
options.

• YKK saltwater-resistant double-slider 
zippers are durable and allow for 
easy access of the large main com-
partment.

• External compression straps help 
snug down a partial load to make 
bag handling easier.

• Telescopic double-bar tow handle, 
side, top and bottom carry handles 
and reinforced saltwater resistant 
wheels provide a bevy of lifting, car-
rying and rolling options.

• Dimensions: 75x40x35cm. 
   Weight: 4.65kg. Volume: 105L.    

CARAVAN BAG
Part number L W H V Wg.

53.350.120 75 40 35 105 4.65
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This big carrier offers lots of volume to handle your gear. It comes with 
reinforced “off-road” skate-style roller wheels plus a backpack system, so 
you’ll be able to easily roll or carry the bag wherever you want to go. But what’s 
really great about the Porter Bag is its easy-fold feature that allows it to stow 
compactly as it awaits your next dive adventure.

• Bag’s exterior is made from a combi-
nation of 420D Nylon NT and 450D 
Rip-stop for strength and durability. 
The interior lining is 150D Polyester.

• The bag enjoys a 20% lighter overall 
weight thanks to the new PU lining.

• Offering lots of gear carrying ca-
pacity, the bag folds into a compact 
package for storage.

• Large main compartment, two front 
pockets and two inside pockets 
provide a variety of packing and 
stowage options.

• YKK saltwater-resistant double-slid-
er zipper is durable and makes 
accessing the large main compart-
ment that much easier.

• Backpack system plus top handle 
with reinforced “off-road” skate-
style wheels provide multiple trans-
port options.

• Adjustable top handle makes rolling 
easy and convenien t. 

• Dimensions: 85x57x36cm. 
   Weight: 2.65kg.  

Volume: 174L.
 • Folded dimensions: 51x41x18cm.

PORTER BAG
Part number Description L W H V Wg.

53.310.120 Porter Bag 85 57 36 174 2.65

CABIN BAG 4 WHEELS
Part number L W H V Wg.

53.365.170 53 37 19 37 3.18

Carry-on airline travel has never been easier.  The new Cabin Bag now sports four 
wheels, making it more luggage-like and user-friendly and the ideal carry-on bag for 
traveling. The large main compartment with U-shaped double-slide coil zipper, along with 
smaller pockets on the inside and outside, are just a few of the features offered by this 
convenient multi-wheeled carry-on.

• Made of 500D heavy-duty PVC 
(Tarpaulin) fabric for the ultimate in 
durability.

• Large compartment includes elastic 
hold-downs to keep the load from 
shifting.

• U-shaped double-slider coil zipper 
provides easy access for packing or 
unpacking.

• Small horizontal pocket on the front 
cover and zippered inside pocket are 
perfect for stowing smaller items.

• Telescopic tow handle and 4 
reinforced skate wheels allow for 
excellent balance and effortless 
maneuvering through busy airport 
terminals.

• Side and top carry handles make 
easy work of hefting the bag into 
overhead compartments.

• Conforms to new IATA size regula-
tions.

• Dimensions: 53x37x19cm.                
Weight: 3.18kg.  Volume: 37L.
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MESH BAG COATED

MESH BAG - POCKETABLE

This duffel-style mesh dive bag is made of durable PVC-coated mesh that lets 
water drain easily. Roomy enough – and strong enough – for a full set of gear, 
it is still lightweight and folds easily for storage. It is an ideal gear-hauler for 
live-aboard use or for carrying dive suits separately. Also excellent for carrying 
rental equipment when resort diving.

• Saltwater-resistant YKK Vislon 
zipper features double-sliders for 
added convenience. 

• Padded carry handles make hefting 
the load that much easier.

• Dimensions: 70x35x35cm. 
   Weight: 0.65kg. Volume: 86L.

• Foldable duffle style mesh bag into its own pocket.
• Durable soft mesh material

Part number L W H V Wg.

53.120.200 70 35 35 86 0.65

Part number L W H V Wg.

53.013.200 69 36 38 95 0.5
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MESH BAG

• Made of nylon mesh
• Top-loading U–shaped
• Saltwater-resistant YKK Vision zipper features double-sliders 
• Padded carry handles 
• Dimensions: 70x40x30cm, Weight: 0.49kg,  
   Volume: 84L
 

Part number L W H V Wg.

53.379.000 73 40 33 96 0.5

This lightweight nylon mesh backpack is the perfect carryall for snorkeling gear 
or tropical dive gear. Durable soft mesh material holds a lot cargo.

• Bag opening secures with a top rope 
fitted with a sliding, spring-loaded 
button closure. 

• Main compartment handles the larg-
er-sized gear while the front exterior 
pocket is perfect for small items. 

• Padded shoulder strap makes it easy 
to sling the bag for the hike down to 
the boat or beach. 

• Folds into a compact size for storage.
• Dimensions: 70x39xx39cm.  

Weight: 0.5kg. Volume: 106L.

MESH SACK 
Part number L W H V Wg.

53.369.000 70 39 39 109 0.5
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REGULATOR BAG + INSTRUMENT BAG

• Constructed from a combination of 420D Nylon NT and 450D Rip-stop
• The interior lining is 150D Polyester
• Internal Velcro straps secure a coiled reg or console hoses
• Double slider zipper
• Padded handle and shoulder strap
• Transparent zippered pouch inside
• Regulator Bag dimensions:
   34x26x10cm, Weight: 0.42kg, Volume: 9L
• Instrument Bag dimensions: 
   10x7x14cm, Weight: 0.1kg, Volume: 1L

Part number Description L W H V Wg.

53.309.000
Reg. 34 26 10 9 0.42

Ins. 10 7 14 1 0.10

  

TRAVEL REG BAG, VINTAGE

The SCUBAPRO Travel Reg Bag comes in a new “vintage” style commemorating 
SCUBAPRO’s 50 years in diving. It features one large main compartment with 
straps to secure your reg while in transit. A clear zippered inside pocket allows 
you to store a logbook or any documents you might need while traveling. The 
bag comes with a top handle and shoulder strap for easy carrying.

• Constructed of 500D water-resistant 
Tarpaulin with a lined interior to hold 
all the essentials.

• Dimensions: 32x32x10cm. 
   Weight: 0.72kg. Volume: 10L.

Part number L W H V Wg.

53.309.100 32 32 10 10 0.72
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DRY BAG 45 

•   No PVC. Made from a new and super resistant fabric
•   500 D 85% Nylon and 15% Poly Ripstop outside with PU coating when backing is TPU coated.
•   Backpack with top rolled closing system
•   Outside pocket for small  belonging. 
•   45L – Dimensions: 76x33x20cm, Weight: 0.65kg, Volume: 44L

Part number Description L W H V Wg.

53.399.180 Dry 45 76 33 20 44 0.65

DRY BAG W/SHOULDER STRAP
Part number Description

15 Litre
53.031.200 Black 

53.032.200 Blue 

53.035.200 Yellow

53.037.200 Pink 

25 Litre
53.031.300 Black 

53.032.300 Blue 

53.035.300 Yellow

53.037.300 Pink 
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CARRY-ON FOLDABLE

•   120D Nylon 
•   600D Polyester Straps
•   Designed to fit/slide on top cabin bag handle 
•   Great reuasable shopping bag too

Part number L W H V Wg.

53.338.190 55 43 12 28 0.2

   Available in January 2019

DUFFLE BAG HD

•   Made from 1000D nylon material 
•   Heavy Duty YKK Zip Nylon 
•   Large Nylon Zip Slider
•   All round heavy duty webbing straps 
•   Two Compression straps fitter for reducing bag volume
•   Opening reinforced with heavy duty webbing
•   Two rounded HD Grip handles on each end 
•   Perfect bag for checking extra dive gear 

Part number L W H V Wg.

53.339.190 32 65 26 54 1.08

Detail Folded Opened
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NOVA 2100 SF
Part number Description

30.400.000 NOVA 2100 (Light only)

30.400.001 NOVA 2100 with Goodman Handle,  Pistol Grip & GoPro Adaptor

30.400.005 LI-ION Battery 7.4V, 3200 Mah

30.402.000 1/4-20 Ball Joint Adaptor

30.403.000 1/4-20 Y-S Adaptor (Packaged)

 

 The powerful new   SF (Spot Flood) multi-use dive light offers both a 65º wide beam and a 15º spot beam to perfectly 
match different diving situations. Five light modes plus an emergency signal mode provide lots of versatility, with 
one-button control for easy operation. Extremely reliable, the waterproof battery compartment is isolated so even if 
the O-ring seal fails, water cannot reach the internal electronics. The Nova 2100 SF comes as a set with both a large 
and a small a Goodman handle, plus a pistol grip handle and a GoPro adapter. Both lights come with a wrist lanyard, 
rechargeable battery, charger and spare parts, all packed in a zippered EVA carry case.

• Dual beams include a powerful 2100 lumen 65º wide 
beam, and 800 lumen 15º spot beam. 

• Wide beam features 6 Cree XM-L2 LEDs; the spot beam 
features 1 Cree XPL LED.

• Five primary light modes: 100% Flood, 50% Flood, 100% 
Spot, 50% Flood + 75% Spot, and 25% Flood + 50%Spot.

• Hidden emergency signal mode offers a one-second blink 
interval or a SOS Morse code. Simply push and hold the  
power button for four seconds to activate. 

• Simple one-button control lets you power on and off, 
adjust brightness and switch beam angle.

• Provides 55 minutes of burn time at full power and 
constant brightness. 

• Depth tested to 328ft/100m.

• Corrosion-proof metal light head improves heat dispersion 
and increases durability. 

• Completely isolated battery compartment protects 
internal electronics from water intrusion. 

• Universal 1⁄4-20 tripod mount attaches to a Goodman 
handle, Monopod or optional Y-S adapter. 

• Complete Nova 2100 SF set includes: SCUBAPRO UW 
light head, wide and narrow Goodman handles, pistol 
grip handle, wrist lanyard, GoPro adapter, 25w lithium-
Ion rechargeable battery, AC power adapter, charging 
tray, international plug adapters, spare O-rings, O-ring 
lubricant, O-ring removal tool, EVA carry case with foam 
insert and instruction manual. Packaged in a four-color 
box.

30.400.001
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NOVA LIGHT 250
Part number Description

30.224.000 NOVA 250

•   Push button switch
•   Cree LED
•   CR123 rechargeable or disposable batteries 
•   Light beam direction cap to avoid blinding buddys
•   Three modes: 100% and 50% and flash
•   NEW! 250 real lumen
•   A depth rating of 150m ensures worry-free lighting in virtually all diving 

conditions 
•   Run time up to 5 hours 
•   Mask attachment rubber band included

   Available in May 2019

NOVA LIGHT 220
Part number Description

30.222.000 NOVA 220

• With a length of just 9cm it is an incredibly useful secondary light 
• Can be stored even in the smallest BC pocket
• Output of 220 lumen
• Powered by a CR123 battery
• 100% and 50% Strobe is activated by turning
• Overpressure Valve
• Run time 1–4 hours

139       BAGS & ACCESSORIES

Retail

700

Retail

640



 BAGS & ACCESSORIES      140Valid from 01/10/2018 - Prices are subject to change without notice.

NOVA LIGHT 850

NOVA LIGHT 850R

Part number Description

30.226.000 NOVA 850

•   Push button switch
•   Cree XPL/XML LED
•   Powered by 3xC batteries
•   Light beam direction cap to avoid blinding buddys
•   NEW 850 real lumen
•   NEW!15.000 lux@1m
•   Double O-ring seals ensure watertight integrity  
•   Over-pressure valve releases any battery o -gassing 
•   A depth rating of 150m ensures worry-free lighting in virtually all diving 

conditions 
•   Run time up to 2 hours on full power

Part number Description

30.228.002 NOVA 850R

•   Push button switch
•   Cree XPL/XML LED
•   Standard 18650 rechargeable battery
•   Light beam direction cap to avoid blinding buddys
•   NEW 850 real lumen
•   NEW!15.000 lux@1m
•   Double O-ring seals ensure watertight integrity  
•   Over-pressure valve releases any battery o -gassing 
•   A depth rating of 150m ensures worry-free lighting in virtually all diving 

conditions 
•   Run time up to 2 hours on full power

   Available in May 2019

   Available in May 2019

NOVA LIGHT 720
Part number Description

30.221.000 Novalight 720

•   • Aluminum body
•   • Interchangeable light head
•   • Newest CREE XPL LED
•   • Two modes: 100% and 50% power 
•   • 720 real measured lumen
•   • 13800 lux @ 1m
•   • Runs with 3 x C battery (rechargeable or disposable)
•   • Overpressure valve
•   • Run time up to 10 hours of burn time 
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TK15
Part number Description

32.009.100 Stainless Steel 

• 15cm multifunctional blade       
• With line cutter 
• Marine grade stainless steel polished blade                                                                           
• Stainless Steel: excellent cutting edge & high resistance to rust

MAKO
Part number Description

32.022.000 Titanium

32.023.000 Stainless Steel

32.005.206 Strap Assembly - 
Mako Knife

• 8,5cm multifunctional blade 
• providing a conventional edge, line-cutting notch, serrated edge and bottle  
   opener 
• Comes with a locking sheath with a one-hand release mechanism
• Titanium: extreme resistance to corrosion with durable edge
• Stainless Steel: excellent cutting edge & high resistance to rust
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WHITE TIP
Part number Description

32.002.000 WHITE TIP BCD 
KNIFE

• Compact 6,5cm stainless steel classic blade with multi-use serrated edge
• Comes with a locking sheath and kit for BC/hose attachment.

MESH CUTTER

K6
Part number Description

32.006.100 K6  BLACK

• A classic 15,5cm stainless steel blade with hammer in handle
• Comes with a locking sheath

Part number Description

32.065.000 MESH CUTTER

• A contoured shackle spanner tool with 7,5cm stainless steel blade
• Curved edge design
• Protective sheath
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STANDARD WEIGHT BELT
Part number Description

23.030.100 Black w/ Nylon Buckle

23.030.200 Blue w/ Nylon Buckle

23.029.100 Black w/ Stainless 
Steel Buckle

23.428.001 Stainless Steel Buckle

POCKET WEIGHT BELT

SLIDE POCKET WEIGHT BELT 50MM BUCKET

Part number Description

23.201.200 S-Black, 3 Pockets

23.201.300 M-Black, 4 Pockets

23.201.400 L-Black, 5 Pockets

23.201.500 XL-Black, 6 Pockets

Part number Description

23.081.200 S-Black

23.081.300 M-Black

23.081.400 L-Black

23.081.200 23.081.300 23.081.400
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ECO WEIGHT
Part number Description
23.051.101 1.0 kg

23.051.151 1.5 kg

23.051.251 2.5 kg

SCUBAPRO REEL
Part number Description

40.122.000 75 M

•   Anodized alloy frame and nylon fiberglass reel & handle
•   Folding knob & friction adjustement
•   Includes 75 m length of 2mm diameter polyester line and one swivel carabinier
•   15M reel is available

SEALED MARKER BUOY
Part number Description

40.310.001 210D Nlyon - 1M, Orange 

40.312.001 210D Nlyon - 1.4M, Orange 

40.312.002 210D Nlyon - 1.4M, Yellow 

40.316.000 210D Nlyon - 1.8M Orange 

.

40.310.001 40.312.001 40.312.002 40.316.000

Part number Description

40.119.000 15  M

•   New lightweight mini reel with collapsible rotating handle for compact fit in BC 
pocket

•   Brass carabineer hook and 15m length, 1.5mm diameter polyester line

SCUBAPRO SPOOL
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•   Universal fit for most double lens mask brands
•   secure mounting so you can enjoy the dive
•   low volume, lightweight and easy to attach

•   Underwater retractor to secure accessories and gauge

UNIVERSAL GO PRO® MASK MOUNT

RETRACTOR

SHAKER WITH MAGNET AND HOOK

Part number

24.101.004

Part number Description

28.010.000 0.5KG FORCE/140CM

Part number Description

51.538.000 Shaker w/ magnet

UNIVERSAL HANGER 
Part number Description

51.054.000 Neon Yellow

51.056.000 Graphite 
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BASEBALL CAP

SNAPBACK CAP

Part number Description

50.792.000 Black

•   One size fits all
•   YKK stopper
•   Water resistant material

Part number Description

50.793.000 Black 

•   One size fits all 
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T-SHIRT DIVERS BELOW
Part number Size

MEN
Black
50.415.200 XS 

50.415.300 S

50.415.400 M

50.415.500 L

50.415.600 XL

Gray
50.416.200 XS 

50.416.300 S

50.416.400 M

50.411.500 L

50.411.600 XL

LADY

White

50.417.200 S

50.417.300 M

50.417.400 L

50.417.500 XL

Blue

50.418.200 S

50.418.300 M

50.418.400 L

50.418.500 XL

50.415.X00

50.416.X00

50.417.X00

50.417.X00

   Available in December  2019
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T-SHIRT REG, MASK, FIN
Part number Size

Men
White
50.419.200 XS 

50.419.300 S

50.419.400 M

50.419.500 L

50.419.600 XL

Blue
50.420.200 XS 

50.420.300 S

50.420.400 M

50.420.500 L

50.420.600 XL

50.419.X00

50.420.X00   Available in December  2019

SCUBAPRO BUSINESS SHIRT
Part number Size

MEN
Grey 
50.410.200 S 

50.410.300 M

50.410.400 L

50.410.500 XL

50.410.600 2XL

Blue
50.411.200 S 

50.411.300 M

50.411.400 L

50.411.500 XL

50.411.600 2XL

45% cotton / 55% polyester loong sleeves business-shirt with a 
classic Scubapro embroidery logo on the sleeve  and the front. 

50.410.X00

50.411.X00
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POLO SHIRT
Part number Size

50.384.100 XS

50.384.200 S

50.384.300 M

50.384.400 L

MICROFIBER TOWEL
Part number Description

50.583.000 Blue 160 x 75cm

•   Microfiber Towel with anti-bacterial

SCUBAPRO SHORT SLEEVES SHIRT 
Part number Size

White  
50.413.200 S 

50.413.300 M

50.413.400 L

50.413.500 XL

50.413.600 2XL

Black
50.414.200 S 

50.414.300 M

50.414.400 L

50.414.500 XL

50.414.600 2XL

45% cotton / 55% polyester short sleeves shirt with a classic 
Scubapro embroidery logo on the front. 
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CAMO JET FIN USB FLASH DRIVE
Part number Description

51.906.000 32 GB - 3.0 USB 

SEAWING NOVA KEY RING
Part number Description

47.106.000 Black

47.106.001 White

47.106.002 Blue

47.106.003 Pink

47.106.004 Yellow

47.106.005 Purple

47.106.006 Orange

47.106.007 Grey
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DIVE FASHION & PROMO      152Valid from 01/10/2018 - Prices are subject to change without notice.

METAL PEN
Part number Description

50.900.100 Metal Pen - Scubapro

SAIL FLAG

FLAG

Part number Description

47.100.005 50 x 250cm

Part number Description

47.100.003 1 x 1.5m

•   3 ply fabric with both side printing  
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Retail

1,375

Retail

300

Retail

30



153       DIVE FASHION & PROMO Valid from 01/10/2018 - Prices are subject to change without notice.

NON-WOVEN BAG

PLASTIC BAG LARGE 

Part number Description

53.381.200 Small - 26 x 38 x 10cm

53.381.300 Large - 45 x 38 x 12cm

Part number Description

53.381.400 58 X 61 X 13cm
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Retail

30

40

Retail

30
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41.047.000 43.080.002 43.018.000

43.039.103 43.040.000 43.080.000 43.080.101

41.496.101

TOOLS

Part No. Part Name Description 
41.047.000 SCUBAPRO Christo-lube MCG-111, 2 oz Tube version
43.080.002 0-3 Magnehelic w/ Stand
41.496.101 Monojet Syringe
43.018.000 Hose Protector Installation Tool
43.039. 103 BC Pull Dump Valve Remover Tool All SCUBAPRO BC’s
43.040.000 Universal Multi-Tool
43.080.000 T-10 Torque Driver 5-10 inch pounds
43.080.100 Torque Blade T-10
43.080.101 AIR2 Bullet Kit
43.080.102 Slotted Screwdriver 3mm
43.300.002 Nut Driver 1/4”
43.300.003 Socket Driver 5.5mm
43.300.017 Brass O-Ring Pick Set
43.300.020 Tool for unscrewing case ring
43.300.101 AIR 2 Seat Slider Tool
43.300.107 Plastic O-Ring Pick
43.300.108 Piston Bullet Brass
43.300.112 Adjust Tool With Gauge
43.300.119 AIR 2 Spider  Tool
43.300.127 Field Handle 3/8” unf  LP & 7/16” unf HP threads
43.300.221 Schrader Valve Tool
43.300.235 LP Hose Tool Front Cover - SG100
43.300.998 Torque Wrench 5-35 Nm with 3/8” adaptor
43.707.109P Torque Wrench Tool - MK11
43.404.001P Magnehelic Calibration Mouthpiece
43.090.106P AIR 2 - 5th Gen Tool 
43.300.114 Field handle brass +
43.730.000 Tool 2-Pin Driver - 10.5mm PCD For HYDROS PRO color kit
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Retail 
600
4,500
70
460
1000
1050
3,300
200
400
160
280
280
430
60
380
70
190
2,900
850
280
120
1,050
4,700
900
110
630
940
1,100

   



155     PARTS & SERVICE Valid from 01/10/2018 - Prices are subject to change without notice.

43.300.017

43.300.107

43.300.221 43.300.235 43.300.998 43.404.001P

43.300.112 43.300.119

43.080.102 43.300.10143.300.002

43.300.127

TOOLS
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PARTS & SERVICE    156Valid from 01/10/2018 - Prices are subject to change without notice.

43.080.200
43.062.200

TOOLS - Computers Tools

Part No. Part Name Description 
43.080.200 G2 FULL SET TOOLS
43.062.200 MANTIS COVER TOOL (M1, M2)
43.460.000 Watch Base Tool (M1, M2, Chromis)
06.204.329 Mini Table Vise

       

TOOLS - 1st Stage 

TOOLS - 2nd Stage 

Part No. Part Name Description 
43.040.009 Drive Extension (for 43.191.107)

43.191.107 1” Yoke Socket All 1st Stage Yoke 
Retainers

43.300.210 MK2 HP Seat Removal Tool
43.300.226 MK20/25 Bushing Assembly Tool
43.300.240 MK16/17/18 Balance Chamber Tool Aluminium
43.117.130P Tool MK17 Ambient Cap

       

Part No. Part Name Description 
41.043.010 Tool, 2nd Stage Adjust

43.300.225 Flow Vane Removal Tool 2nd Stage EXCEPT AIR 2 &  
X650

43.403.000 Cover Tool R295/395, S555/600,      AIR 
2 - 4th & 25th GEN  

            

41.043.010 43.300.225 43.403.000

43.040.009 43.191.107 43.300.210 43.300.226 43.300.240
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Retail 
520

800 

240
340
560

2,400
       

Retail 
1,050

320

150

            

Retail 
2,100
1,760
1500
420

       



157     PARTS & SERVICE Valid from 01/10/2018 - Prices are subject to change without notice.

SERVICE KITS
Part number Description

1st Stage Service Kits
10.042.045 MK2

10.063.045 MK2 EVO

10.105.045 MK5

10.500.045 MK10

10.550.045 MK10 PLUS

10.707.045 MK11

10.705.045 MK14 DPH

10.600.041 MK15

10.117.045 MK17, MK19

10.756.045 MK16, MK18 / MK18 UL

10.721.045 MK21

10.750.045 MK25 EVO, MK25, MK20

2nd Stage (Including Octopus) Service Kits
11.012.045 D300/350/400

11.109.045 G200/ADJUSTABLE/M50

11.254.045 S360/S600/S550/555/G200B/250/250HP/G500/
Bal.ADJ/Classic

11.261.045 G250V/ G260

11.300.045 R095/190/295/380/390/295/395/HP

11.361.045 C300/C200/C350/C370

11.620.045 S620Ti

11.650.045 X650

11.700.045 A700

BC Kits
21.085.045 AIR-2 - 3rd/4th Gen

21.090.045 AIR-2 - 5th Gen

21.626.045 BPI

Nitrox Kits
10.062.032 Service Kit, MK2+, EAN 100

10.063.032 MK2 EVO Nitrox 

10.712.032 Service Kit, MK20, MK25, EAN 100 (Brass Only)

11.263.005 Service Kit, Swivel for LP Hose

10.062.030 Conversion Kit,  MK2 to MK2 Nitrox

10.063.033 Conversion Kit - Mk2Evo to Mk2Evo Nitrox

10.712.030 Conversion Kit, MK25 to MK25 Nitrox

10.712.033 Conversion Kit, MK25 EVO to MK25 EVO Nitrox

10.714.033 Conversion Kit - Mk17Evo Nitrox (USA)

10.750.121 Conversion Kit, MK20 Nitrox
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160

170

100

430

450

470

250

450

550

550

600

700

580

Retail

130

160

160

160

160

270

130

270

290

350

180

180

230

140

180

120

120

160

180

180

160


